Disbursement Claim for Measure Z Funds

Please remit to:

Fresno’s Chaffee Zoo Corporation S

- 894 W. Belmont
Fresno, California 93728

Disbursement Claim #:

2012-3C

Claim Submission Date: _ 3712 - _

Unless specified, a check will be available for pick up by an authorized FCZC eﬁfployee within
thirteen (13) business days for Operations Claims, or fifteen (15) days for Capital Projects
" Claims. To follow up on the status of this disbursement request, please contact Jamie Flaherty,

Accountant, Office of the Auditor/Controller-Treasurer/Tax Collector, Financial Reporting &
Audits Division, (559) 600-3496. '

Request Details

Invoice Date Project Budget line item General Ledger Amount Requested
or Date Range Account No. and
(if multiple Deseriptien | -
invoices) ,
2/1-29/2012 New Sea Lien Construction in'. 1-1602-00 $793,146.29
Exhibit Progress. o Construction in
Vel .| Progress
\.
2/1-29/2012 Wire Feg 8 10,00
B} $793,156.29
Less Bank Fees 5 (10.00)
TOTAL AMOUNT | $793,146.29
e A REQUESTED o

E_ Check here if this disbursement request is being submitted to the Administrator electronically.

ZA Administrator/Coordinator
‘Approval Signature

MAR 018 252
/A ra0fYy
FRESNO COuUNTY
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CERTIFICATION OF PAYMENT
SEA LION COVE PROJECT

February 6, 2012
Based on on-site observations and the data compromising the attached application, the February 2012
payment application for Matt Construction in the amount ¢/ $793,146.29 i E} herby certified.

To the best of our knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated and the
quality of work is in accordance with the contract documents and Matt Construction is entitled to the

payment certified by the Architect on the attached application.
SeesT (DT AAML’ 3/e]I2

‘Scott Barton, Director and CEO Date J nWheIess PI‘DJECt Manager * T Date




INVOICE F0174

Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corporation
894 W. Belmont Avenue
Fresno, CA 93728

ATTN: Mr. Scott Bafton, Director and CEQ

JOB: 30303 Chaffee Zoo Sea.Lion Cove
February 29, 2012

e Gr e | S P
Total Completed & Stored to Date - [9/]5,115,232.49
Total Retainage | 43027492
Total Earned Less Retainage - 4,684,957.57 ;5
Less Previous Requests For Payment . 3,801,811.28
Current Payment Due ' $ 793,146.219T 7]
Remittance Due: March 15, 2012

Matt Construction Corporation -
9814 Norwalk Boulevard, #100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

Thank You !

Wresno-fs-1\data\Prajects Opem\30303 Fresno Chaffee Zoo Sea Lion Cove\Billing\[30303-022912 xls|tuvojce )
9814 Norwalk Boulevard, Suite 100 * Sunta Fe Springs, CA 90670 * (562) 9032277 FAX: (562) 903-2290 * Liccnse #631020
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMEN'EI' AlA Document G702 PAGE 1 OF 5 PAGES

TO OWNER: Frasno Ghaffee Zoo PROJECT: Frasno Chaifes Zoo - Ses Lion Cove

BD4 W, Belmant Ave, 894 W. Belmont Ave, APPLICATION NO.: 10 Distribution to:
Fraano, CA Frastio, CA : PERIOD TO : 29-FEB-12 [ ] oWNER
83728 03728 :
: PROJECT NOS.: 30303 - [ ARcHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: Matt Construstion Garporation ARCHITECT: ; INVOICE NG, FO00174 [_| CONTRACTOR
. 7575 N, Palm Avanue : D
Sults 101 o CONTRACT DATE : 22-SEP-10 O

Frasno, CA
CONTRACT FOR: Frasno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove

ﬁ'he undersignad Contractor carlfles that to the bast of the Caniracter'a knowledge, Information and bella

CONTRACTOR'S APP LICAT!ON FOR PAYMENT gra work covired Iby this Apillcalign lor Paymant has been complaled In accordance with the Contract
u 15, lhat all 15 Id by the Contractor for Work for which i Cerllficatas f
?gg;lfgli:{;éghmegfie for payment, as shown balow, In connaction with the Contract. Continuation F:; ":E;n‘:am il u:ﬂ"::]"é"pay;‘;t:f:cgﬂed i the Ownier, and that Cureemt p,‘;;fr}’;,‘{ihfm hora &
now aue,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM e et .3 3.‘130,380.OOJ

2. Net change by change orders ................% 72,661.00

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE ( Linet +-2)..... 8 8,203,041.00 © ! A,

‘4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TODATE..... § 5,115,232.49 State of Callfomia

5. gg—ﬂ?ﬁ;&gm) ‘ :County of: Subseribed and swom to (or affirmed) before ma on this
Total ratainage Calumn J ol GT03) e v v v v v vu s s S | 430,274,92 o day of .20 by

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ...........§ 4,684,957.57" 0 Data Moalh _ Year

, Noma n’._glgnar
: ' -proved to me on the basls of satisfactory evidence o
3.891,811.28 : be the person who appsared before me(.} {,}

{Lina 4 lass Linz 5 Total )
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

{Line Bfrom prior CertiNeata) s o - - v v v i v v it v e v nnnsnns $
8. CURRENT PAYMENTDUE ................ .. 9 793,146.29]" . (and
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, iINCLUDING RETAINAGE . 3518 083 43 : 2) e .
s : nma of Slgha
{Lina 3 less Line 6 ) $ ' ' : proved to me on lhe basls of salisfactory evidence o
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEBUCTIONS : be the person who appeared before me.)
Change Order approved in 150,495,956 . -77.834.56 : ' S|
8 2d34. . gnaiure
_bravious manths by Owner : : Signatwa uf Natary Pubile
APPROVED THIS MONTH My Commission expires:
Mumber _Date Approved ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT _
u In aceardance with tha Conlract Documants, beted on on-sila observations and the dala comprising the
OCODG00D4 | 31-JAN-2012 36.818.00 above application, tha Architect certifies lo the Owner thel to the best of the Architact’s knowledgs,
Qacoe00004 23-FEB-2012 36,818.00 infarmation and ballaf the Work has pmgressed as indicated, the gquality of Work Is in accordanca with the )
Actual change amount was Cantract Documenls, and the Contractor fs entitled ta the peymant of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED., :
$41,591 and came out of : _ ‘
Contractor Contingency. o AMOUNT CERTIFIED.....crvvesemmrnisnrmresserasressrsessasnss® Tq _0', [% rz’ﬁ
: (Attach axplanation Jf amount cenlifiad differs fram the amount appliad for. fnltial figures on this Appiicetion and
on the Continual, »'Shaafrha_r re 9 ngad to conform to the amount cerfifisd.) .
ARCH /
36,818.00 36,818.00 :
— CUbRRcE:T TOTAL - .81 By : vate: 5/ 2/ 20 /2—
at Chango by ange Ordors . 72,661.00 This bB/rﬂﬁcate Is not negotlable, The AMOQUNT CERTIFIED Islpaya?;fa only tv the Contractor named haraln.

ATA UOCUMENT G702 - ARPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Issiance, geyment and ecceptance of payment are without prejudica to any rights of the Owner of Contractar
THE AMERICAN INSTITUE OF ARCHITECTS 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE NW WABHINGTON DC 20006 under this Cantracl. :
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MATT
CONSTRUCTION

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT y

<

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corporation in the sum of $793,146.29 payable

to Matt Construction Corporation and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon
~ which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the
undersigned has on the job of Fresno Chaffee Zoo — Sea Lion Cove — Project # 30303 located at 894 W Belmont
Avenue — Fresno CA to the following extent, This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or
materials furnished to Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corporation through February 29, 2012 and does not cover any retentions
retained before or after the release date; extras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received;
extras or items furnished after the release date. Rights based upon work performed or items furnished under a written
change order which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless

~ specifically reserved by the claimant in this release. This reletise of any mechariic’s lien, stop natice, or bond right shall

not otherwise affect the contract rights, including rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission,
abandonment, or breach of the contract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation for furnished labor,
services, equipment, or material covered by this release if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or material was not
compensated by the progress payment. Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party should verify
evidence of payment to the undersigned.

Dated: 322012 MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Company Name

By %n,ﬂa{ P) _/&Lc)—/’j/
\/

Please print name and title:

AMANDA KOWEY

SENIOR ACCOUNTANT

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(1} PROVIDES: Hhere the claimant is required to execute a waiver and release in exchange for, or in order
to induce payment of, a progress payment and the claimant is not, in fact, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or a single
payee check or joint payee check iy given in exchange for the waiver and release, the waiver and release shall Jollow substantially the
Jorm set forth above,



Matt Construction Corporatlbn

GCONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G783 PAGE: 2

AlA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND Ci , ;

Contractor's sfgned Certlﬁcalloln i‘:-;ttachad. ERTIFIGATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER :10
" In tabulation below, amounts are slated 1o {he nearest cent. APPLICATION DATE :FEB/23/2012 INVCICE NO.

Use Column | on Gontracts where varfable retainage for line items may appty. PERIOD TO . FEB/29/2012 FO00174

PROJECT NO :30303
A B C Tied to previous E F G H I J
claim :
SCHEDULED VALUE WORK COMPLETED (D+E) TOTAL | | RETAINAGE
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK FROM MATERIAL | COMPLETED [ PER RELEASED
NO. CHANGE PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY|AND STORED % BALANCE THIS
ORIGINAL ORDERS CURRENT |JAPPLICATION|| PERIOD STORED TODATE ((.G/C)} TOFINISH PERIOD | RETAINAGE
8,130,380.00
10 Trades 6,981,183.00
30303-014300-5 Final Cleaning 6,500.00 0,003 6,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .0 6,560.00 0,00 0.00
30303-020520-5 Sile Demolition - Bowen Eng 76,140.00 3,200,001 73,340.00 73,340.00 0,00 0.00 73,040.00[ 00,0 0.00 0.00 7.334.00
30303-022100-0 Survay & Layoul - Bedrock Eng 75,900.00 0,00 75,800.00 56,500.00 ,snu.uo 0.00 §1,400,00 go.9 14,500.00 0.00 6,140,600
303t3-022100-T Strvey & Layoul - BLC Survaying 7,156.00 0.00) 7.166.00 1.158.00, 0.00 .00 7,156.00{ 100.0 n.co 0,00 £.00
30303-032000-5 Reinlarced Steal - Harrls Rebar t40,482.00 3,825.00 144,317.00 1z3ax1.82| [ 14/ |9966.40 2,00 13320032 Con4 11,018,580 0.00 13,320.82
30303-033000-5 Concrate Work - McClone Const 80t,139.00 6,268,00 912,497,00 es5,603.00( || 18/|28,500.00 0.00 sas,z12.00f  96.p 28,195,00 0.00 a8,421.20
30303-033713-5 Shnoicrele Rockscapes - COW £194,236.00 33,169.00] 437,405.00 417,591.40| | 22/R28,521.75 o.00 646,310.18| © §9.7 2B8+t,231,85 0.0c. i4,611.32
30303-042000-5 Masonry -4,048,70 5,815.00 1,766,30 1,766.20 0.00] 0,00 1766.30] 100.0 n.co .00 176.63
20303-042001-5 Masonry - Bration Masonry 124,000.00 0,00 124,000.00 70,638.00] | 27/ |53,362.00 0.00 124000000 1000 0.00 0.00 12,400.00
40303-035000-8 Misc Malals - Bond KASCO 1,354,00 0.00 1,354.00 eoa| || 32/ §a54.00 2.00 1354.00] 3000 0,00 .00 0.60
30303-055000-5 Misc Metals - KASCO Fab 270,830,00 30,886.00 301,816.00( 112,210,00 32/ p643.00 .00 185,853.00, : 65.2 104,863,00 0.00] 19,685,30
30303-055010-5 Matal Mesh Enclosures - A/Z 36,210.00 0.00 35,210,060 934,50 0.60 o.00 643450 -18.2 2827550 0.00 693,45
Caonsult
30303-062000-5 Rough Carpentry - BKG, Inc, 323,236.00 20,675.00 343,911.00 4,080.00| .500.00 0.00 45.580.001 133 288,322.00 0.00 4,558.90
30303-D64000-5 Millwark - Inland Showcase 8,350.00 0,00, 8,350.00 567.00] [1Xil] .08 58700 7.0 7.763,00 0.00] 5870
30303-075000-B Roaling - Sub Bonds 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo| 0.0p D.o0 noo
30303-075000-5 Roafing - Fresno Roafing 85,580.00 0.00 95.580.00 waziaof | [44/ 25500 0.00 zmarroo| 23 73,502.00 .00 220770
39303-0?9000-5 Euxterlor Caulking 3,00t.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 .00 : 0 3,000.00 0.0 0.00
30303-978010-5 Intador Gautking 2,000.00 n.00 2,600.00 n.00] .00 .00 000 - 0 2,000.00 0.00 000
30303-081100-5 Doors & Framas - MDS Doors Inc B3,500.00 0.00 £3,500.00 21,150.00] . 0.00 0.0 21,350.00 '33,:1 42,350.00 2.00 241500
30303-084120-5 Aluminum Windows 8,668.00 ik B,669.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 ool . .0 B,669.00 ' 0.00 0.00
30(303-088000-8 Glass/Glazing - Sleel City Glass 49,050,00 B.08 . 40,060.00 13.000.00| | 48/ | 8.800.00 0,00, 21,800.00 44.4 27.260.00 3,00 2.180,00
30303-092500-8 Gypsum Boani Assemblies - 117,201.70 0.00 117,201.70 © azaao) Emu.uo 0.0 a8,14000] 422 67,761.70 a2.00 4,944,00
Tariton : : N .

30303-003000-5 Tiling - Ceniral Valley Stone 13,750.00 320.00] 14,070.00, 000 0.00] o.60 0.00 0 14,070.00, .06 0,00
30303-096500-5 Resllent Basa - Quality Carpats 960,00 .00 950,00 0.00 0.00 0.00] oeal - 0 960.00 .00 o.ao
30303-098000-5 Painting - WB Saleh 75,542.00 0.00 75,842.00 o.cof .00 o.00 0.00 H ] 75,042.00 (.09 0.00
30303-10400-5 Signage & Directories {Inl) 1,000.60 0,00, 1,000.00 0.00| 0.00 .40 0.00 0 1.000.00 1,00 0.00
30303-104010-5 Signs & Graphics (Ext) 2,500.00 0.00, 2,500.00 0.0 . 0.00] 0.00 0.00 c D 2.500.00 0.00 0.00
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CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 : PAGE: 3
AIA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND :
Contractor's signed Certificatlon is aluanhed. CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT. cantaining APFLICATION NUMBER : 10
In tzbulation bE|DW, amounts are stated lo the nearesl cent. APPLICATION DATE:FEE’2312012 INVQICE NO.
Use Column | on Conlracls where variable retainage for line items may apply. PERIOD TQ.: FER/20/2012 FoDO174
A B C Tied to E F [&] H | J
Previous -
SCHEDULED VALUE Claim __ |-ETED (D+E) TOTAL . RETAINAGE
ITEM BESCRIPTION OF WORK FROM MATERIAL | COMPLETED | PER RELEASED
NO. CHANGE PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY|AND STORED | % BALANCE THIS
ORIGINAL ORDERS CURRENT [APPLICATION] PERIOD STORED TODATE {({GIC)| TOFINISH:| PERIOD | RETAINAGE
B8,130,380,00
30303-105220-P Fira Ext & Cabinets 1.000.00 0.00 1,000.00 oanf’ 0.09) 000 0.00 0 1,000,00 0,00 n.0g
30303-108000-5 Tollel Accessories 3,885.00 G.00) 3,685.00 0,00 .00 0.0 0,00 0 3,885.00 0,00 oo
30303-11400-3 Slainfess Steal Casework - Duray 18,943.00 0.00 18,842.00 0.00 0.0 n.oo oool 0 18,943.00 0,00, o.00
30403-131600-5 Aquariums - Acrylic Tank Mig 137,900.00 0.00 137,900.00 125,084.00 0,00 0,00 125,086,00 80,7 12,812.00 0.00 2,238.00
30403-220000-5 Plurnbing - Lylas Mech 27(1,266.00 0.00 270,266.00 107.418.00( 51,715.00 0,001 155,12200| 580 111,133.00 £.00) 15.913.30
30303-220001-5 Life Suppart Sys - Lyles Mech 1,272,236.00 12,147.00 1,284,363.00 £00,659.25 £0,458,75 0,00 781,7118,00) E0.8 503,245.00 1.00 78,111.50
30303-230000-5 HVAC System - Lylas Mach 150,437.00 5,480.00  164,097.00 1,076,460 r 250.00 0.00 23,3268.50 ;14.1 141,580.40 .04 233266
30303-260000-5 Efectrical System - Howe Efec 709,482.00 32,328.00 741,810.00 366,506.20 _ 46,892.10) 0.00 41329830 557 328,411.70 .00 41,339.83
30303-312316-5 Earthwark - [Jave Chrlsttan Const 381,356.00 0.00 381,358,00 273,228,00 5,850.00 0.0/ 280,079.00] 734 101,277.00 340 20,007.90
30303-312500-0° Erastan Gontrol - Alan Mok Eng 3,600.00 0.00 2.600.00 aoe.00| . 300.00 n.en goo.ao| 187 3,000.00 .00 0.00
30303-312500-3 Eraslon Contral | B,400.00 D.ao E,4010.00 .00 0.00| 0.00 0.00, | 65,400.00 0.00 0.00
30303-314100-5 Shering - Malcolm Eng 65,619.00 0.0 85,819,00 84,818.00] . 0,00, 0.00 gaf30.00| 985 1,000.00 2.00 0.00
310303-321300-5 Concrele Sltework 150,620.00 2,588.00 162,267.00 oonf. . 0.00] 0,00 ool .o 162,287.00 .00 0.00
30303-323100-5 Fencing - Nick Champi 149,289.00 2,105.00 151,354.00 1,652,00 n.on Q.00 4,652,00 11 148,742.00 10,00 165,20
J0303-328000-5 l.andscaping & Irigation 7.683,00 0.00 ¥,683.00 000 .00 0.00 0.00 .0 7.583,00 1,00 n.oo
30303-334000-5 Storm Drain Sys - Floyd Johnson 335,461.00 24,065,056 358,526.96 326,384.96 .717.uu 0.00 433,101,056 92,7 26,425.00 .00 33,310.20
30303-334610-5 Site Dralnaga 5,080.00 0.00) 5,080.004 0.00 0.00 0.00 agol .0 5,080.00 .40 0.00
Trades Tolal: 5,881,183,.00 182,971.96 7, 164,154.96 3,676,642.13| 802, 744.00 0,00, 4,478,386.13 52,5 2,664,768.83 GO0 430,274.92
2n General Conditions 428,836.00 :
AnI0IT-010180-L Project Management 184,617.00 n.od| 184,817.00 114,545.00 16,200.00 0.00) 120745000 67,1 64,072.00 0.00 .00
30303T-010220-L  |Genaral Superintendent 3,712.08 0.00| 371200 3,200.00] | s12.00] 0.0 37z.00f 1000 0.00 oao| 0.00
303037-010300-L SuperiMendent 157,617.00 9,00 157,617.00 77.184.00] | 15,000.00 o.00 §2,184,00 58.5 £5,433,00 .00 0.00
A03037-010300-0 Suparimandent - Othar 800,00 0.0C| 800.an! uud.na t.eo 0.00 sceoo| 1000 0.00] €,00 0.00 .
30303T-010380-L.  |Project Accountan) 16,816,00 0.00 16,816.00 4,428.75 825,75 0.0 5374500 286 13,441,50 0.00 o
30303T-010420-L Project Assistant 23,520.00 0.00 23,520.60 11,297.00 B75.001 0.00 1217200 51.8 11,340.00 0.00, t.0n
30303T-010820.1, Scheduler 1,879,00 p.og 1,879.00 212,00 230.40 0.00] s12.00] 28,8 1,337,00 ¢.00 .00
30303T-012700-L Computer Supporl 2,531,00 .00 2,531,060 2,255.00 207.00 0.a0 aqezn0l  97.3 60,00 0.09) 0.60
30303T-043100-L  [Safely Enginear 3,608,600 0.60 4,608.00 2,78B.00 B2t00 0.0D, agosoo| 1000 0.00 0.00 0.0c
30303T-013300-L | She Safety 10,725.00 0.00 10,726.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 .04 D 10,725,00 0.00 0.00
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CONTINUATION SHEET AA DOCUMENT G703
AlA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing

APPLICATION NUMBER : 10

PAGE: 4

Conlractor's signad Cerdificalion is altached.
g APPLICATION DATE :FEB/23/2012 INVOICE NO.
In tabulation belaw, amounts are stated to the nearaest cent. PERICD TO - FEB/29/9012 FO03174
Use Column | on Contracis where variable retainage for line ltems may apply. et
A B c Tied to E F G H I J
previous
claim I +
| SCHEDULED VALUE ETED (O+€) TotAL | RETAINAGE
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK FROM MATERIAL | COMPLETED | RER RELEAEED
NO. CHANGE PREVIOUS THIS  |PRESENTLY|AND STORED| % BALANCE THIS
ORIGINAL ORDERS CURRENT JAPPLICATION| PERICD STORED TODATE |(G/C} TO FINISH PERIOD | RETAINAGE
8,130,380.00
30303T-014200-L.  |.lob Dally Clean Up 10,801.00 .60 10,801.00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0.00 .0 10,801,60 0.0a 0.00
GENERAL GC PREV BILLED LUMP SUM n.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00] 0,00, 0,00 0.00) 0.00 040
CONDITIONS :
General Conditions Tolal: 428,826.00 0,00 428,826.00 215.725.7? 34,568.75 . Do 251,590.50, §8.7 177,226.50 5.00] 0.00
21 GC MATERIAL |GEN COND MATERIAL 71,174.00 : ‘
30303-012750-M Project Mgmt Sofiware - CMIC 3,750.00 0.00 3,750,00, 2,001.87 93/ | 420,04 0,0t 2,421.81 :54,5 1,320.08 0.60 0.00
30303T-012200-M | Trailer Rental 4,858,00 n.00 4,958.00 2mar71|. | 94/ | 326,13} 0.00 322384 650 173416 o.an o.00
30303T-012500-M  |Oifice Supplies & Equlp 6770.00 0.00 6,770,00 s5101.48]  |96/| 451,22 o.00 5353.48] 82,0 1,216.60 .00 .00
303037-012700-M  |Computar Suppart 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00 3,102.57 o) . 0.00 310257 776 £97.43 .00 0.0
3U3037-013200-M  }Jdob Safely & Supplies 2,925,00 0.00 2,925.00 2,516.58). | 100/ | z07.58 0.00 272447 1931 200.83 0.00 u.0n
30303T-013300-M | Sile Fancing 22,000.00 0.00 22,000.00 21,6200 a.0p) 0.00 21,862.00| @94 134.00 0.00 0.00
30303T-014200-M | Job Site Traller Gtean Up 1,662.00 9.00 1,662.00 236.74]. 0.00] 0.00 236.14] 142 1,425.86 0.00 o.on
303037-015040-M | Drinking Watar 553.00 0.00 554.00 436,50/ 20,52 0.00 15752 284 386.48 0,00 0.00
30303T-015080-M | Travel Expense 2123.00 0.00 242100 198551 | 106/ fag7a 0.00 212224] {00.0 078 .00 .00
303037-015240-M | Construction Signs 627,00 0,00 627.00 148,25 0.00 0.00 149.25 238 a71.75 0.00 0.00
30303T-015320-M  {Chemical Toilets 3,323.00 .00 3,323.00 2,560.50( 10/ | 420.00 .00 280.50) 897 342.50 0.00 0.00
30303T-D15400-M | Blusgiinting 8,442.00 0.00 6,441.00 1,398.3| 0.0n 0,00 124838 209 5.094.51 0.00 o.00
30303T-015760-M | Gourler Service 5,539.00 0,00 5538.00 szsa7| [ 110/ [&7.14 0.0 e9361 161 4,545.39 £.00 o.00
30303T-016050-M Temp Power & Water Serv 2,000.00 .00 2.000.00 1,524.16] 0.c0] 0.00 1,524.16 76.2 475.84 0.00 0.00
30303T-016200-M  |Job Telephona 2,000.00 0.00 2,100.00 1,576,94 125/ 150,03 0.00 1,768,897 83.3 233,03 -39 0.00
3d03037-016300-M | Temp Pwr and Lighting Sys 2,500.00 0,00 2.500,00 159.45] 131/ |74 0.00 298 317 1,707.81 2.00 0.a0
30303T-01B030-M  [Small Toals 0.00 a.0p .00 0.00 0.0 .00 oo - 0.00 2.ap 0.00
GEN COND MATERIAL 71,174.00 0.00 71,174.00 47,995.93 '2,862.93 g.oo|’ 50,658.86] 71.5 20,315.14 0.00] 0.00
) Total: .
a0 Other 202,903.00
30303-911000-0 Coniracior Conlingency 202,903.60 -118,425.96 83,477.04 0.00 . .00 0.00 - 00 0 83,477.04 00 0.00
Other Total: 202,903.00|  -118,425.96 B3,477.04 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00; .0 83,477.04 .00 0.00
s SUBGUARD 71,720.00, !
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CONTINUATION SHEET

AJA DOCUMENT G703

AlA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing
Contracter's signed Certification Is attached.

APPLICATION NUMBER :10

PAGE: 5

In tabulalion below, amounts are slaled to the nearest cent. APPLICATION BATE ; FEB/23/2012 INVOICE NO.
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retalnage for line items may apply. PERIOD TO : FEB/29/2012 F000174
Tied to
A B c orevious E F G H I J
claim +
SCHEDULED VALUE - fPLETED (D+E) TOTAL RETAINAGE
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK FROM MATERIAL | COMPLETED § PER RELEASED
NO. CHANGE PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY|AND STORED| % BALANGCE THIS
ORIGINAL ORDERS CURRENT |APPLICATION| PERICD STORED TODATE |[{GI/IC)] TOFINISH '] PERIOD |RETAINAGE
8,130,380.00y
30303-923500-0 Subguard 71,730.00 1,988.00 73,710.00 64,385.6D e.00) 0,00 54,155.00 87.3 - 9,334,00 o.oo . 0.00
SUBGUARD Tatal: 71,730,600 1,989.66] 73,719.060 64,385,600 0.00 .00, £4,385.00] 873 8,334.00 .00 0.00
40 Clty Tax & Insurance . 67.876.00
30303-921000-0 Liability Insurance .8% 57,976.00 1,645.00 68,621.00 35,051.78 7,564.28 0.08 4361808  &2.6 26,004,892 a.00 0.00
City Tax & Insurance Tofal: 67,976.00 1,645.00 59,621.00, 36,051.79 7,564.25 0.60 4361608 B2.6 26,004,982, a.00] 0.00
' 306,588.00
30303-991000-0 Contraclors Fes @ 3% 226,588.00 5,481.00 232,069.00) 120,172.80 25,214.32 0.00 145,366.92] 2.5 86,682.08 0.09) 0.00
PRECONSTRUCTIO |PRECONSTRUCTION 80,000.00 0.00 40,000.00 B0,000.60 0.00] .00 so.0000c| 100.0 0.00 0.00 0,00
N .
Toltal: 306, 588.00 _5,45'1.00 a12,089.00 200,172.60 25,214.32 0.08 225386920 722 86,602.08 .60 a.00
Total: 8,130,360.00 72,661,040 8,203,041.00] 4,241,877.20 873,255.29 0.06 511523248 52,4 3,087,808,51 000 430,274.92
Total: 8,130,380.00 72,661.00] s.zaa,adf.aol 4,241,977.20 873,255.29 0.00 511523249 62.4 3,087,808.51 0.00] 430,274.52
PR(jJECT TOTAL : 8,130,380,00 72,661.00 E.203,041.0u| 4,241,977.20, 873,255.29 n.uul 5,115,232.49, - 3,087,808,51 0.00]  430,274.92

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT |
THE AMERICAN INSTITUE OF ARCHITECTS 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE NW WASHINGTON DG 20006

v

v
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MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCGC Job 30303

February 2012
Invoice Detail:
- Bedrock Engineering 022100 O

Month Invoice - Gross Retention Net
February . 10-1603-7 4,500.00 450.00 4,050.00
Total _ 8 4,500.00 $ 450.00 4,050.00
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SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2012
SUBCONTRACTOR Bedrock Engineering, Ine. PROJECT NO. 10-1603
' ADDRESS " P.0.Box 25783 REQ, NO.
‘ Fresno, CA 93729 ~ INV.NO. 10-1603-7
: [Required]

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM / $ $74,500.00
2 Net Change by Approved Change Orders‘[Thn_J C.0. #002] _ &/ 3 52,400.00
3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM / $ $76,900.00
4 Total Completed and Stored to Date | / $ §61,400.00

5 Retention

A. 10 % of Completed Work : $6,140.00
B. | % of Stored Material
LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A&5B] / § $6,140.00
6§ TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION ’ / 5 | $55,260.00
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT _ _ | _ \/ 3 51,210.00
8§ CURRENT PAYMENT DUE |/ 5 $4,050.00 [0/
9  BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION | 5 $15,500.00

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

Aftached hereto is our Schedule of Values on the AlA breakdown sheei

JOB NAME: ﬁb@:& 00, By

JOBNO. AT Accr:

COST CODE(YZZ{((BOST TYPE[(D
PROJ. MGR 322 Z A SA3PT

ACCTING [§. _ |POST DATE[Z|I4 OAN" - A ey OO
PAID DATE CHECK # Q) 4 D oD
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CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE CF PAGES
YA Dusviement G2, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, conlaining APPLICATION NO: 7
Vuntmietan’s signed cenilisitim 18 atinehed. APPLICATION DATE:  02/06/12
Iy sbnilztims bl amouniz e sisted to the rearesi dellur, PERIQD TO:  02/29/12
L e Calumin bun Comects where viriable retainage Jor line items may apply, ARCHITECTS PROJIECT NO:  10-1603
5 N c D E £ G H i
ZERY] DESCRIMFTION O W SCHERULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL . ta BALANCE RETAINAUE
i VALUE ¥ROM PREVIOUS | THIS CERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G+0) TOFINISH | [iF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED [C -G RATE}
{D+ E} {NOT IN TO DATE
- DOR ) {DE+R)
1 sl Syt Systuem £4.010.00 54,000.00 30.00 54,000.00 180.00% 30.00 S4tn.on
Rewper Huikling and Holding Tonks E7.500.410 57.5040.00 §0.00 57500010 100.00% 30,00 5750.111
LSS Bundding Structore S6.060.00 Sh,000.06 50.00 56,000.410 1 HL.0D%% $0.00 -Sh00.00
Falsifiiry 21500000 S9.00Mmn 31,500.00 30,5000 T70.00% 34.300.00 S1.A50.00
Viewing Niruchires 520,000.00 £14,000.00 %1,000.00 S17.000.00 BS.O04 33,000.400 170000
it Improvemems 322001100 $15.400.00 50.00 £15400,00 TO00%% $6,6N0.00 154000
onstricied Wetlamls [COR O 51.400.00 30.00 50.00 s0.410 0.00% $1,400.00 S0
Ui ertinge amd re=stahing JUO# 002) S1400.00 $1.000.00 50,00 5100600 100.00% S04 104K
. GRAND TOTALS 576'.900300 556,900.00 54,500.080 5.0 361,400.00 $15,500.00 Sh. L40IK
IT i

434 DOCUMENT G701  CONTIMUATIDN SHEET FOR G702 - sE52 EDFEION - AlA - G1852

THE SMERICAH INSTITUTE OF ARGHITECTS. §735 HEW YORK AVENUE, N W SWASHINGTON, D.C. 20000-8732

G703-1992



CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Construction Corporation in the sum of § 405(}.00""'r
payable to Bedrocl Engineering, Inc. and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been
paid by the bank upon which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice,
or bond right the undersipned has on the job of __Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Exhibit located at ___ Fresno. CA
to the following extent. This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or materials furnished Lo
Matt Construction Corporatian through - 2.29-12 - and does not cover any retentions retained before or
after the release date; extras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received; extras or items
furnished after the release date. Rights based vpon work performed or items [urnished under a written change order
which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless specifically
reserved by the claimant in this release. This refease of any mechanic's lien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise
affect the contract rights, including rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach
of the contract, or the right of the undersipned to recover compensation for furnished labor, services, equipment, or
material covered by this release if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or material was not compensated by the
~-*rogress payment. - Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party should verify evidence of payment to the
shdersigned.

Dated; 2-7-12 . Bedrock Engineering, Inic.

Company Name

o el e
o

Please print name and title:

Dave Hartley, CFO

CIVIL CODE 3262{d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimani is required to execute o waiver and release in exchange for, or in order
to induce payment of, o progress payment and the clutmant is not, in fuci, paid in exchange for the woiver and release or a single
pavee check ar joint paver check is given in exchange for the waiver and release, the waiver and release shall Jollovw substantially the
Jorn set forth above,



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 2012
- Invoice Detail: _
Harris Rebar Fresno, Inc. 032000 S

Month Invoice Gross Retention Net
February .P8I1338385U - 9,966.40 996.64 8,969.76
3 8,969.76

Total $ 9,066.40

996.64
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SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF Dessmber Q:L&- 2011 27
SUBCONTRACTOR Harris Rebar Fresno Inc, PROJECT NO. 30303
ADDRESS 1384 North Jackson Avenue REQ, NO.
Freson, CA NV, NO. PSJ336385U
{Required]
93703 USA

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

i ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM | J $ | $137,013.00
2 NetChange by Approved Change Orders [Thru CIO # 002 ] / 5 r),f,ﬂLl' 85
3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT 5UM 5020+ I 0 \/ $ Az '2)‘;;1\;7;}-%'3{1
At -M’WW') . _ i
4 Total Gompleted and Stored to Date. Citrvutnaind—: / $. . $13320832
§ Retention
A. _ % of Completed Work $13,320.86
B. % of Stored Material | : 0
LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A&SB] /5 $13,329.86
6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION ‘/5 . $119,968,46
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT . ‘/’5 ‘110.998.70
8- CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ‘/ 3 $8,969.76 |14/
] BALANCE.TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION 3 $7,543.68

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

Attached herelo is our Schedule of Valuss on the AIA braakdown sheet

JOB NAI\{E:Q E‘] 0L/ dg PO f%;ilt‘_

JOBNO. 1 V’DﬂﬂACCT L
COST CODED OST TYPEY)

Feor R ot ] 0puasd’ AL 40
B e oy €12 )09 -t
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Page: 1

Harris Rebar Frésno Inc.  Invaice No.: PSI335385U
Application No.: 5.00
I NVOI C E ¢ Involee Date: 0215132
Billing Inquirles: 905-662-0611 or Tol Free 1800-363-3953 . Bl Thru Date: 0211512
Mall-To: M10256 Cust No.: M10258 Job No.: 18113114
Matt Construction Corporation Terms: Net 30 Days Fresno Chaffes Zoo-Seal & Sea Lion Exhibit
9814 5. Norwalk Bivd,, Suite 100 Cust FO Ng.: Fresno, CA
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 GustJob No.: 30303 USA
LUSA ’
CONTRACT SUMMARY GCONTRACT TOTAL TO DATE FREVIOUS TO DATE THIS INVOICE
Summary Line ltem Quantity UM . Rafa: Amount Quantity Amounl Qu&mfry Amount Quantity Amount
Orlginal Gontract 137,013.00 131,319.32 121,352.82 9,686.40
Change Orders : 3,826.00 : 1,879,090 1,878.00
BUBTOEl . . . e e e e e e 140,842,00 133,298.32 123,331.82 1 966.40
Retainage -13,328.86 -12,333.22 -886.84
SUB-TOMEl . . o . e e e 110,988,468 110,998.70 8,860.76
Less: Previously Invalced ‘ 110,986.70 110,888,70
AMOUNT DUE & PAYABLE $ §,969.76 ¢ $ 8,969.76 |
CONTRACT DETAILS CONTRACT TOTAL 70 DATE PREVIOUS 70 DATE THIS INVOICE
Bidttem  Description Cust. Ral. # Quaniily UM Rate Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount.
1 Keeper Bid'g & Tanks 1.000 LS 31,850,00 96.67%  30,887.02 Bii48%  29,221.34 521% 1,685,568
2 L.LS Bidg 1.000 LS 37.415.00 9379%  35092.30 7181%  25.701.58 22.16% 8,300.72
3 Viewing Structures 1.000 LS §6,340,00 100.00% 65,340.00 1uu§un% 65,340.00
4 Slte Improvements 1.000 LS 2,300.00° ‘ '
Tatal Orlginal Contract ' 137,014.00 131,318.32 121,352.92 9,966.40
CHANGE ORDER DETAILS CONTRACT : TOTAL TO DATE PREVIOUS TD DATE THIS INVOICE
clo# Description . Cust, Ref. # Quantity UM Rate Armount Quanifly Amount Quaniity Amount Quarntity Amount
co-00% PC1 Mo, 30303N00D2,No RGO, No OGO 5C0 NO. 601 1,000 LS o 1878.00 100.00% 1,579.00 100,00% 1,579.00
COO02  Added cost for RE1#27 1.000 LS 1,850.00 3
Total Ghange Orderg 3,B20.00 1,879.00 1,078.00
Remit To: Harris Rebar Frosno Inc. i NO STATEMENTS ISSUED - PLEASE PAY BY INVOICE

1384 North Jackson Avenue Fresno, GA 93703 USA

: A SERVICE GHARGE OF 18% PER ANNUM WILL EEEGHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS




1811311

.. CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT ...

. . I
‘ _ 3,969 70
Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Construction Corporation in the sum of $ payable to
A 1L .- and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon

which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s Hen, stop notice, or bond right the
undersigned has on the job of fresno Choffer 200 located at Stalionfahibct, Sreng, 3 to the following extent. This
release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or materials furnished to Matt Construction
Corporation throngh b2 l 2912 and does not cover any retentions retained before or after the release date; extras
furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received; extras or items furnished after the release date.
Rights based upon work performed or items furnished under a written change order which has been fully executed by the
parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless specifically reserved by the elaimant in this release,
This release of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the contract rights, including
rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach of the contract, or the right of the
. undersigned to recover compensation for furnished labor, services, equipment,.or. material covered by this release if that- .. - -
furnished labor, services, equipment, or material was not compensaied by the progress payment. Beforc any recipient of
this document relies on it, said party should verify evidence of payment to the undersigoed. In a ddebon, s wet m:_fh_

endonak lance of &£10,30.1F h-]-anaml?as at avizfzovz. In addihor
iz ml 2t e 2o T Snipd :r’r‘{c?'ufhuoraed Yom Feoi5,2002 4o Feo 24,2012 .

S WA and rtleoke dres a0t édond o modtrial shy

e bl n
Dated: Yohnugag IS, 2012 Pc{ 1S nO _ing.

Comp

myName : '
By éM’ML(Q&L_ ODMﬂ,{ )

Please print name and title:

e Basw
Area 8,00
Gl ATt

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimant is required to exceule o waiver and release in exchange for, or in order
to induce payment of, a progress payment and the claimant is nat, in fact, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or a single
payee check ar joint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and release, the waiver and release shall follow substantially the
Jorm set forth above, '



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 20142
Invoice Detail:
McClone Construction Co. 033000 S

“Month T mveice Gress  Retention

February Mcc7? 28,609.00 2,861.00 25,748.00
Total $ 28600.00/%7) § 2.861.00  [18]25748.00

Nét .
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ADDRESS

SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF

February

SUBCONTRACTOR McClone Construction Company

5170 Hillsdale Circle, Suite B

El Dorado Hills, CA 95762

2012

PROJECT ND,

30303016

REQ. NO.

INV, NO,

[Required]

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

Net Change by Approved Change Orders [Thru C.0. #

ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM

Total Completed and Stored to Date

Retention

A,

B.

LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A&5E]

10 % of Completed Work

% of Stored Material

TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION

~ LESS PREVIOUS GERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

'CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION

{PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

JOB NAME:_|

JOB NO.
COST COD
PROJ. MGR

A

]

/s

$850,944.00

358,268.00

/.

809,212,00

V-
VA

$884,212.00

$88,421.00

v

AY)

¥2000)

e/ S EP

ACCTING
PAID DATE

-

i

.

ACCT:
COST TYPE
T _

POSTDATE) |

CHECK #

7y

I{

Aitached hereto Is our Schedule of Values on the AlA breskdown sheet

OpLord

5B88,421.00

$795,791.00

770,043.00

25,748.00 757

VAL

113.421.00

g z‘z;.uoﬂ'c‘z
2, plel OO
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CONTINUATION SHEET

AI4 DOCUMENT G703

PAGE OF PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT. containing APPLICATION NO: 7
Contractor's sipned certilication is allached. APPLICATION DATE: /172012
In tabuletions below, amounts are stated (o the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 27292012
Use Column 1 on Contraets where variable retainnge for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c D E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL %h BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLEYED {G+C) TO FIMNISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
{D+E) (NOTIN TO DATE ‘
D DRE} (DHE+F)
Shop Drawings / Engineering $32,500.00 $32,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,500.00 100.00% $0.00 $3,230.,00
Project Start-Up & Planning $16,500.400 516,500.00 £0.00 50.00 $16,500.00 100.00% $0.00 $1.650L00
OfTice Trailer f Mohilize On-Site 512,300.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 50.00 12,500.00 100.00% 50.00 31,250.00
Formwork Fabricasion / Materinls 389,500.00 $89,500.00 £0.00 $0.00 $89,500.00 160.00% 50.00 T8,950.00
|Exhihit Poal
Foundations £34,527.00 $34,527.00 £0.00 $0.00 $34,527.00 100.00% £0.00 $3,452.70
Slab On Grade - R112,393.00 $112,393.00 5000 £0.00 (§5112.393.00 100.00% £0.00 511,239.30
Walls *$203,853.00 $203,853.00 £0.00 $0.00 -$203,8353.00 100.00% 30,00 52038530
Keepeor Duilding .
Foundations $45,683,00 545,683.00 ¥0.00 30.00 545,6B83.00 100,00% 50.00 54,568.30
Walls 576,391.00 £76,391.00 £0.00 S0.00 576,391.00 100.00%: 50.00 $7,635.10
Shb On Grade $31.363.00 $15,681.50 $15,681.50 50.00 £31,363.00 100.00% 50.00 5313630
LSS Buildine
Foundations £59,165.(H) $59,165.00 $0.00 $0.00 £59,165.00 100.00% 50,00 $5,916.50
Walls S5, 714,410 $85,714.00 50.00 £0.00 §85,714.00 100.00% 5000 $8,571.40
Slab On Grade $£25,855.00 $12,927.50 $£12,927.50 $0.00 $25,855.00 100.00% 0,00 $2,585.50
Epoxy Injection Allowanee §$25,000.00 £0.00 50.00 50.00 £25,000.00 £0.00
Change Order #1 Xypex £52,000.00 $52,000.00 50.00 50.00 $52,000.00 100.00% 50.00 $5,200.00
Change Order #2 LSS addede Walls 56,268.00 56,268.00 £0.00 50,00 £6,268.00 100.00% $0.00 $626.80
Change Order #3 ;
GRAND TOTALS $909,212.00 5855,603.00 §£28,609,00 £0.00 " $BB4,212.00 97.25% $25,000.00 £88,421.20
i i
AlA DOCUMENT G701 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 ERITION - AlA - Othi2 ’
THE AMERICAM IMETITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 HEW YORK AVENUE, NW. WASHINGTON, D.C. 200085232 G703-1332




' MATT
CONSTRUCTION

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

LS

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Construction Corporation in the sum of § 25748.10

N —_— e e
payable to__McClone Construction Company  and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by

the bank upon which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s fien, stop notice, or bond

right the undersigned has on the job of __Chalfee Zoo located at_894 W. Belmont Avenve, Fresno, CA 93728 to the
following extent. This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or materials furnished to
Matt Coiistruetion Corporation  through _ 2/29/2012 and does not cover any retentions retained befare

_ or after the release date; extras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received: extras or items
furnished after the release date. Rights based upon work performed or items furnished under o written change order
which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless specifically
reserved by the claimant in this release. This release of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise
affect the contract rights, including rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach
of the contract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation for furnished labor, services, equipment, or
material covered by this release if that furnished labar, services, equipment, or material was not compensated by the.
progress payment. Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party should verify evidence of payment to the
undersigned.

Dated: M2 ‘ McClone Construction Company
Company Ngme. \ 0
By (_‘G—«-ﬁg \ A Z‘-ﬁf Q0L

Please print name and title:

Carol Wallace

Accounting Manager

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)}{1) PROVIDES: Where the claimant is required o execule a waiver and release in exchange for, or in order
to induce payment of, a progress payment and the claimant is nol, in fact, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or a single
payee check or joint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and release, the waiver and release shall follow subsianiially the
Jorm set forth above. : .



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Joh 30303

February 2012
Invoice Detail:
Cost of Wisconsin 033713 S

Month - Invoice Gross Retention Net
February 283158 228,521.75 22,851.75 205,670.00
Total - $228,521.75 $22,851.75 205,670.00
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SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK FERFORMED MONTH OF February 25th 2012
SUBCONTRACTOR Cost of Wisconsin, Inc. PROJECT NO. 11-1829
ADDRESS 4201 Highway P REQ. NO. 5
Jackson, Wi 53037 INV. NO.,- _2-6?-)\ jL_’ )
[Required]

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

1 ORIGINAL CONTRAGT SUM W v/ $785,000.00
2 Net Change by Approved Change Orders [Thru C.O,# 3 ] / $130,905.00
3 ADJUSTED GONTRACT SUM . . \/_5916.905.00
4 Total Completed and Stored to Date 1/ '$646,113.00

§ Retantion

A. 10 % of Completed Work $64,611.00
B. 10 % of Stored Material
LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A&SE] l// $64,611.00
6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION ) / $581,502.00
7  LESS PREVIOUS GERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT / $375,832,00
8 GURRENT PAYMENT DUE / $205,670.00 [22/
9  BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION ' ‘ $334,403.00
[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]
Attached hareto is our Schedule of Values on the AIA breakdown sheet
JOBNAME: ( hnddos, Hpr— |
' AU -~
7 e
JOBNO. A7 ACCT: 12991 /16
. i . »
COST CODE| YDOST TYPE[~ D‘M&& A

aceinG B POST DATEZ 17 U?L\ QL2 ¢FO LI

PAID DATE CHECK #
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REQUEST FOR PAYMENT

Froam: Cost of Wisconsin Inc. To:  Matt Construction invoice: 283158
4201 Highway P 7575 North Palm Draw: 6
Jackson, Wi 53037-8760 Suite 101 Invoice date: 2/16/2012

Fresno, CA 93711 Period ending date: 2/29/2012

PO Number: Job No. 11-1828

Contract For

Request for payment:

Qriginal contract amount $785,000.00 _

- -¥lpproved changes “$130,805.00 - Proflect—~111829 | e 7ee Qo

. Revised contract dmiount $915,905.00 s o

Contract completed to date $646,113.15

Add-ons to date $0.00
Taxes to date ' :
hitect:
Less retainage $64,611.32 Architect: |
Total completed less retainage _ $581,501.83 Scope:
Less previous requests $375,832.26
$205,669.57"
Current billing $228,521.75
Current additional charges $0.00
Current tax $0.00 ; _
Less current retainage 522,852.18 ChaTﬁqeg a%proved in preyious 134,305.00 -3.400.00
Current amount due $205,669.57 - OIS Y Jwner
Rernaining contract to bill $334,403.17 : 134,305.00 -3,400.00
NET CHANGES by Change Qrder 130,905.00

pplied to date, as shown on the above represent the actual value of the accomplishment under the terms of the

| hereby certify that the work performed and the materials su
ndersigned and the Matt Construction relating to the above referenced project | also certify that the contractor has

Contract {and alt authorized changes thereof) between the u
paid all amounts previously billed and paid by the owner.

County of Washingtbn
day of F¢- AN P

CONTRACTOR: Cost of Wisconsin Inc.

N

State of V\ﬂsconsn&\\“‘mm i,

i AN
Subscribed and sworn to @\’

By: ¢
' : R EA
Date: %\I 1\,& Notary Public &u@@%\% . (B e
~ . My comimission expire€ £, e, 1% =
e bsae i ¢



REQUEST FOR PAYMENT DETAIL

Period Ending Date: 2/20/2012 Detail Page 2 of 2 Pages

Project: 111829/ Fresno Chaffe Zoo Sea Lion Invoice; 283158 Draw: 6
ltem ID Description Total Previously Work Presenily Completed o Balance Retainage
: Cantract Completed Completed Stored And Stored Comp To Balance
Amount Work This Materials . To Date : Finish
Period :

10. Design/Engineering 23,550.00 23,550.00 : 23,550.00 100.Dd 2,355.00
20 General Conditions/Admin 70,650.00 31,792.50 17,662.50 : 49,455.00 70.00 21,195.00 4,945.50
30 Steel Shop Prefabrication 314,000.00 - 251,200.00 62,800.00 314,000.00 100.00 . 31,400.00
40 Set Steel on Site 196,250.00 29,437.50 137,375.00 166,812.50 B5.00 29,437.50 16,681.25
S50 Shoterete Rockwork 133.450.00 6,672.50 6,672.50 5.00 126,777.50 667.25
60 Theme Painting/Finishes 47,100.00 : 47,100.00
70 Change Order 1 - 97,736.00 63,528.40 63,528.40 65.00 34,207.60 5,352.84
80 Change Order 2 5,348.00 4,011.75 401175 75.00 1,337.25 401.18
30 Change Order 3 27,820.00 18,083.00 18,083.00 65.00: 9,737.00 1,828.30

Totals 915,905.00 417,591.40 228,521 .7% 646,113.15| 70.54 269,781.85 64,611.32

it




CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT -

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Construction Corporation in the sum of $205.670.00 payahle to
Cost of Wisconsin Ine. and when the check has been praperly endorsed and has been paict by the bank upon which it is
drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the undersigned has
on the’job of _ Fresno Chaffeec Zoo located at _ Fresno, CA to the following extent. This release covers a progress
payment for labor, services, equipment or materials furnished (o Mait Construction Corporalion through
- and dogs nat Eaver any refenticiis Fetaiied before or after the release’ dute; extras furnished before the release date for
which payment has not been received; extias or items furnished afier the release date, Rights bnsed upon work performed
or items furnished under a written change order which has been fully execuled by the parties prior lo the release date are
covered by this release unless specifically reserved by the claimant in this release. This release of any mecharic’s lien,
“stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the contraet rights, including rights belween parlies (o the contract
based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach of the contract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation

“for furnished [nbor, services, equipment, or material covered by this release if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or
- material was not compensated by the progress payment. Before any reeipiciit of this dociiment rélics on il. said party

should verify cvidence of pnyment to the undersigned.

Dated: 2/16/12 ' Cost ol Wisconsin Inc.

Company Name

By C e e
'\ ~

Please print name and title:

Jon Stanwyck

President

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(1) PROVIDES: [Fhere the elaimant is reguived o execuie a waiver and refease in exchange for, or in order

fo induce payment of, a progress payment and the claimant is not, in foct, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or « single
- payee check or joint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and refease, the waiver and release shall fullenv substontiolly the

Jorm set forth above, : ‘




MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 2012
Invoice Detail:
Bratton Masonry 042001 S

lonth Invoice Gross Retention Net
February 8004 53,362.00 5,336.00 48,026.00
Total % 53,362.00 $ 5,336.00 8,026.00
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SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF February 2012
SUBCONTRACTOR Bratton Masonry, Inc. PRQJECT NO. 30303
ADDRESS 2763 N Argyle REQ. NO. 2
Fresno, CA 93727 INV. NO, 8004
‘ [Required]

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

1 bRIGINAL CONTRACT SUM !/$ $124,000.00
2 Net Change by Approved Change Orders [Thfu COo.# . l/ ] . - 50.00
3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM \/' - $124,000.00
4 thal Comgpleted and Stored to Date 100% \/3 $124,000.00

5 Retention

A 10 % of Completed Work 12,400.00
-B. % of Stored Material
LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A&5E] o / § §12,400.00
6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION / 5 $111,600.00
7  LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ' /$ 63,574.00
8  CURRENT PAYMENT DUE : / 5 $48,026.00[27/|
8 BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION 3 $12,400.00

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TQO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

Attached herelo Is our Schadule of Values on the AlA breakdown sheet

JOB NAME: O,Drbm:; )L&, /)
'JOB NO. E " A ACCT:

COST CODEELZOD|cosT TYPE[S ! oD
PROJ. MGRDZ D Lol§uPT g G\{\,{DAA 2, BB

ACCTING POST DATEZ] [(& ). %25 oD

PAID DATE CHECK #
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CONTINUATION SHEET

, Ald DOCUMENT G703
AlA Document G702, APPLIGATION AND CERTIFIGATION FOR FAYMENT, containing : + APPLICATION NO; 2
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 21512012
In tabulations below, amounts are statsd W the nearest dollar, ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line ltems may apply. :
A 8 c D | E F G H !
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK, SCHEDULED CHANGE ADJUSTED WORK COMPLETE MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANGE RETAINAGE
NO. ‘ VALUE ORDERS VALUE FROM THIS PRESENTLY | COMPLETED | COMPLETE| TOFINISH {IF VARIABLE
PREVIOUS PERIOD STORED AND STORED (B+C) [(exsluding Relanifon) RATE)
APPLICATIONS {NOT IN TO DATE {C-&)
D OR E} [D+E+F)
1 CMU Site 59,248 39,248 30 $49,248 558,248 100.0% 50.00 925
2 CMU LSS $70,638 $70,638 §70,638 S0 ¥70,638 100.0% $0.00 7,064
3 CMU Keeper Building 34,114 344,114 1o $44,114 44,114 100,0% 50.00 4,411
4 .
5
B
1
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
15
i7
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
'GRAND TOTALS %124,000,00 $0.00 $124,008.00 370,638,00 553,362.(}9 30.00 §124,000.00 100% $0.00 512.401'."?

AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AlA - © 1982

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232

G703-1882



INVO@ICE

DATE
2-15-12 :T]

LNUMBEH Ng 80 04

CORPORATE OFFICE:
2763 N. ARGYLE « FRESNQ, CA 93727 « PHONE (5_59} 261-9423 « FAX (559) 348-2330

| CONTRACTOR'S LICENSE NO. 274525

MATT Construction Corporation
0814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 20670
° ' a

BRATTONJOBNO: - - 11-003

[4:515) 24| et nira ry £ ) mfm! Mm‘ TEEST T RG] B b M R
i s o .umnnammmnmnmnmnmmmﬂmmmggﬁz ;
T Dl RN T TR e 2 T ERTESTE) ol iR AT
Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W. Belmont
Fresno,; ChA
Gontrach BEite o §IBH,000,007 T
Completed to Date ~ 100% | $124,000.00
Less Previous Billing B 70,638.00
Current Amount Completed : 5 53,362.00
- Less Retention — 10% 5,336.00
Current Payment Due : $ 48,026.00{
. I
Thank You

VARIT Gustomer  VELKOW Jon  VINK Bemescat GOLD Actournng

L



CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAY MENT

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Construction Corporation in the sum of $48.026.00°
payable to Bratton Masonry, Inc. __and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank
upon which it is drawn, this document shall become effective 1o relense any mechanic's lien, stop notice, or bond right the
undersigned has on the job of _Fresno Chaffee Zoo — Seal & Sea Lion Exhibit  located at 894 W Belmont, Fresna, CA
to the following extent. This release covers a progress payment for labar, services, equipment or materials furnished to
Matt Constriiciion Corporation through _ February 29, 2012 * and-does not cover any retentions retained before or
after the release date; extras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received; extras or items
furnished after the release dafe. Rights based upon work performed or items furnished under a written change order
which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless specifically
reserved by the claimant in this release, This release of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise
affect the contract rights, including rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or brech
of the contract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation for furnished labor, services, equipment, or

material covered by this release if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or malerial was not compensated by the

~ progress payment. Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party should verify evidence of paymient to the
undersigned. ' :

Dated: 211512 : Bration Masonry, Inc.

Company Name

By Ly

Please print name end title;

Kevin McElroy

Sec/Treas,

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimant is required fo exeeute o vwaiver and release in exchange for, or in order
to induce payment of, a progress payment and the claimant is not, in fact, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or a single
payee check or jotnr payee check is given in exchange for the ywaiver and release, the waiver and release shall follow substantiafly the
Jorm set forth above,



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 2012
Invoice Detait:
KASCO Fab 055000 S

“Wonth T imveice Gress Retentlon e NEt

February B 1736/1491 1,354,006/ | - [ 33/ 11,354.00
February s 1499 84,643.00[ ¢ | 8464.30  [577]76,178.70
Total $ 85,997.00 7 $ B8,464.30 77,532.70 ¢

(No retention held on bond cost)
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!IKT\;_

il

;

4529 8, CHESTNUT AVE.

FRESNO, CA 93725

{569} 4421018 Fax {559) 264-4410
Contractors L.c. No: 433448

BILL TO:

--Matt-Construction-Corporation -
9814 Norwalk Bivd., Suite 100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

- CUSTOMER #: 1736 f/2{q ‘

INVOICE #: 1323

INVOICE DATE: 08/30/11
DUE DATE: 08/29/11

YOUR JOB: 30303
JoB: 11507

_Fresno Chaffee Zoo.

Sea Lion Cove
894 W, Belmont Avenue
Fresno, CA 937._'28

J0B NAME: Uhatdtts NI

[ CURRENT PREVIOUS PREV % CURRENT]
CODE DESCRIPTION CONTRACT BILLED % COMPL BILLING
500 Detaiting/Engineer 25,400,00 25.400.00 100.0 100.0
901 Keeper Building 50,650.00
Structural Steel/Misc Metals
902 L35 Buiiding 107.846.00
Structural Steel/Misc Metals : ,
803 VIewing STrUCTUPES oo @D T00 D0 oo oo
Misc Metals
904 S5ite Handrails 58.,799.00
Barriers-Misc Metals
905 Insurance 5,820.00
806 Bonds 1,615.00 160.0 1,615.00
Payment & Performance
TOTALS: ,/ 270,830.00 25,400.00 9.4 10.0 1,615.00
NET DUE; 1,615.00
@L&’/ 6’4}%-}\- WM ﬁ,{gnwﬁ(v_- Lw, w>_/

ST ?fy-kﬂ

<m¢

[~ R
JOBNO. [AAYIACCT:
COST CODE(Y- 0ST TYPE|“D
PROJ. MGR- SUPT
ACCTING ] POST DATE
PAID DATE[___ CHECK #
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CUSTOMER #: 1736
INVOICE #: 1491
INVOICE DATE: 02/14/12

DUE DATE: 03/15/12

FRESNO, CA 93725
(559) 442-1018 Fax (559) 264-4410

_ Contractors Lc. No: 433448 o YOUR JOB: 30303
BILL TO: JOB: 11507
Matt Construction Corporation ;resnp Chaffee Zoo
. ea Lion Cove
9814 Norwalls Blvd., Suite 100 894 W. Belmont Avenue
Sania Fe Springs, CA 90670 Fresno, CA 93728
{ CURRENT ' PREVIOUS  PREV % CURRENTj
CODE DESCRIPTION CONTRACT BILLED % COMPL " BILLING
900 Detailing/Engineer 25,400.00 25,400.00  100.0  100.0
901 Keeper Building 50,650.00 30, 390.00 60. 0 60.0
Structural Steel/Misc Metals
902 LSS Building 107.846.00 48,530.00 450 45.0
Structural Steet/Misc Metals '
203 Viewing Structures 20,700.00 2,070.00 10.0 10.0
Misc Metals
904 Site Handrails - 58,799.00
Barriers-Misc Metals :
ags Insurance 5,820.00 5,820.00 100.0 100.0
906 Bonds ' 1.615.00 1.615.00 100.0 100.0
Payment & Performance - : _
. TOTALS: v/ 270.830.00 113.825.00  42.0  42.0
cool  CO #001/ASI 006 : ‘/ 27.921.00
CD0Z  Kasco CE #3/AS1 009 . 789.5%
C003 €O #002/PCI30303E23 / 2.275.00 .
C004 Credit on Bond ~ -261.00 100.0 -261 .00
CHANGE ORDER TOTALS: ©30,724.59 -0.8 -261.00

NET DUE: -261..00°337]
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Risk Servicea , Aw

Kasco Fab, Inc. : invoice No, 8100000177529
Kasco Fab, Inc, Aon Risk Insurance Servces Waesl, Inc,
4529 S, Chestnut - { Frasno CA Oflice
Fresno CA 83725 USA . 6260 Narh Pafm Avenue
: Sulle S0 :
Fresna CA BI704 ’ i

(585) 448-7200 FAX (558) 439-0863

— o —— e g

Cllent AccountNo. _ i InvolcoDate . _ _Curmsncy  : AccouftExecutiva . Cor
260000001243 i Aug-23-2011 US DOLLAR Stevan Edwards
y Policy No. / Trans. Eff, .
Insurancd Co. Named Insured . Pollcy Term Date ) Desgription Amount
The Guaraniea | 12077749 Aug-22-2011 - Aug-22-2011% New - Performance Band
Co of North Aug-22-2012
America USA Kasco Fab, inc. Pramium 1,354.00
Comifmnts .:-
Cbliges: Malt Construclion
Subeaniract Amount $270,830
Re: Frezno Chaflea Zoo - atrrctural Steal, Soal & Sen Lion Exhibll, subeoniract 30303018

TOTAL INVOICE AMOUNT DUE 1,358.00 ¢

TO AVOID POTENTIAL DISRUPTION IN COVERAGE, PLEASE PAY IMMEDIATELY.
For Wire Instructions, cantact your Actount Executive,

Please see reverse side for statement regording don compensation, Page 1 of

+ Please detach here. Top portion Is for your recards, bottem parfion 1o be returned with your payment.

A e L e e W - —— b
Cllent Account No, Involce Ne. | | . Involce Date Currency AmountDue
260000001243 2100000177528 Aug-23-2011 US DOLLAR 1,354.00
Kasco Fat, Inc. T .
4670 . Chostut Send remittance to:
Fresno CA 83725 USA ) : o Adn Rlsk Insurance Services West, Inc,

Aon Risk Services Inc.
Deparimen) 9832
Los Angales CA BIOR4-BEI2
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Kasco Job#: 11507

** CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE ON FROGRESS PAYMENT *%

PROJECT: Fresno Chaffee Zoo

- On receipt by the undersigned of a check

. From: Matt Construction Corporation
In the sum of: $1,354.007
Payable to: KASCO FAB, INC.

and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the
bank on which it is drawn. this document becomes effective to release
any Mechanic’'s Lien, any state or federal statutory bond right, any
private bond right, any claim for payment and any rights under any
similar ordinance, rule or statute related to claim or payment rights
for persons in the undersigned's position. the undersigned has

On the job of: Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Located at: Sea Lion Cove :

894 W. Balmont Avenus

Fresno, CA 93728

to the following extent.

‘This release covers a progress payment for all labor, services,
equipment or materials furnished to the job site or to

Matt Construction Corporation

through 08/30/11 only and does not cover any retention. pending
modifications and changes or items furnished after said date.
Before any recipient of this document relies on it, that person
should verify evidence of payment to the undersigned.

The undersigned warrants that he either has already paid or will

use the monies he receives fram this progress payment to promptly
~pay in full all of his laborers, subcontractors. materialimen and
suppliers for all work, materials, equipment or services provided
for or to the abave-referenced project up to the date of. this waiver,

DATE : J‘/!q[ ] A ' -_ Kasca Fab Inc

i Caoll_




SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF February 2p12

SUBCONTRACTOR Kasco Fab, Inc. RROJECT NO. 30303

r 4529 5. Chestnut

ADDRESS Fresno, CA 93725 REQ. NO. 8
INV. NO. 1499
[Required]

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM _ Vs $270,630.00
2 NetChange by Approved Change Orders [#1, #2, and bond CR) / g $29,835.00
3 ADJUSTED CONTRAGT SUM S $300,765.00
4 - Total Completed and Stored toDate ~~~ ~ © ' L / $ $198,207.00
5 Retention | |

A. , - 10 % of Completed Work \/ $19,685.30

B. % of Stored Material

LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A&58] \/5 $19,585,30
6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION \/5 $178,521.70
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT : I/ 3 . 102,343.00
8 - CURRENT PAYMENT DUE Vs $76,178.70 [ 557
9  BALANGE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION ' | $ $102,558.00

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

Attached herato is our Schedule of Values on the AlA breakdown shéet

JOB NAME) WL Qjﬁ‘j’
JOBNO. T ACCT:
T CODEFT L L HCOST TYPE|4 D L OHD
01 o 144 SOST DATE PRI LD M
CCTING :
{}AID DATE CHECK# [ @\\ - @5 ;/_\-l_fl-l( “5C
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4529 S, CHESTNUT AVE,

FRESNO, CA 93725

(559) 442-1018 Fax (559) 264-4410
Contractors Lc. No: 433443

© BILLTO:

Matt Construction Corporation
5814 Norwalk Blvd., Suite 100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

'YOUR JOB: 30303
JOB: $1507

Fresnd Chaffee Zoo

Sea Lign Cove

CUSTOMER #: 1736
INVOICE #: 1499
NVOICE DATE: 02/17/12
DUE DATE: 03/18/12

894 W| Belmont Avenue

Fresng, CA 93728

[ CURRENT PREVIOUS,  PREV % " CURRENT )
CODE DESCRIPTION CONTRACT BILLED % COMPL BILLING
900 Detailing/Engineer 25,400.00 25,400.0¢ 100.0. 100.0
-901 Keeper Building 50,650.00 30,390.0C 60.0 100.0 20.260.00
Structural Steel/Misc Metals '
an2 LSS Building 107,846.00 48,530.0( 45.0 100.9 59.316.00
Structural Steel/Misc Metals '
903 Viewing Structures 20,700.00 2,070.00 10.0 10.0
_ . Misc Metals o
g04 Site Handrails 58,799.00
Barriers-Misc Metals
905 Insurance 5.820.00 5.,820.0( 100.0 100.0
906  Bonds 1,615.00 1,615. 0 100.0 100.0
Payment. & Performance
TOTALS: 270,830.00 113,825.00 42 .0 71.4 79,576.00
CO01  CD #001/ASI 006 27.,921.00 10.0 2,792.00
C002  Kasco CE #3/ASI 009 789,59
C003  CO #002/PCI30303E23 2.275.00 1000 2.275.00
Coo4  Credit on Bond -261.00 —261.[llp 100.0 100.0
CHANGE ORDER TDTALS: 30,724.59 —261.03) - -0.8 15.6 5,067.00
SUBTOTAL: B4,643.00
'LESS RETENTION: -8.464 .30
NET DUE: 76.178.70 ~

1 %% Interest may be charged per month on pas

t due invoices..



Kaseo Job # 11507
7o

Téiz) ** CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE ON PRI

DGRESS PAYMENT *+*

PROJECT: Fresno Chaffee Zoo

On receipt by the undersigned of a check

From: Matt Construction Corporati
In the sum of: $76,178.707
Payable to: KASCO FAB, INC.

and when the check has been properly endorsed s
bank on which it is drawn, this document becomd
any Mechanic's Lien, any state or federai statd
private bond right, any claim for payment and 3
similar ordinance. rule or statute related to ¢
for persons in the undersigned’s position, the

On the job of: Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corporat
lLocated at: Sea Lion Cove

894 W. Belmont Awve

Fresno, CA 9

to the following extent.

This release covers a progress payment for all
equipment or materials furnished to the job sit
Matt Construction Corporation

through 02/29/12 only and does not cover any re
modifications and changes or items furnished af
Before any recipient of this document relies oj
.should verify evidence of payment to the unders

The undersigned warrants that he either has alr
use the monies he receives from this progress |
pay in full all of his laborers, subcontractors
suppliers for all work, materials, equipment o1
for or to, the above-referenced project up to ti

DATE : 5‘?’2]/!3—

Kascofa

14

an

nd has been padid by the
s effective to relsase
tary bond right, any
ny rights under any
Taim or payment rights
undersignad has

ion

=nue

B728

laber, services,
e or to

tention. pending
Fter said date.

1 it, that person
signed.

ready paid or will
payment to promptly

5. materialmen and

" services provided

e date of this waiver.

b Inc

- Unitpls




MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

. February 2012

Invoice Detail:
BKC Inc 0620600 5

Month Invoice Gross Retention Net

February 3328 41,509.00 4,150.90 37,358.10

Total B $ 41,509.00 $ 415000 L2 J 35810
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SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF February ' 2012
VSUBCDNTRACTOR BKC Inc | PROJECT NO. 30303
ADDRESS 4481 N. Palm REQ. NO.
‘Fresno CA. 93704 INV. NQ. 3328
[Required] )

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

1 ' ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

I/ $318,886.00
2 Net Change by Approved Change Orders [Thru C.O.# ] / $16,924.00
y
3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM ‘/ $335,807.00
4 Total Completed and Stored to Date Vs $45,569.00 ..
5 | Retention
A. 10 % of Completed Work 7 4558.9
B. % of Stored Material .
LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines SA85E] i/ 3 $4,558,90
6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION /& $41,030.10
7  LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT | l/ s 3,672.00
8  CURRENT PAYMENT DUE - \/ $ $37,358.10
9  BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION 5 §204777.00

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

Attached hereto is our Schedule of Values on the AlA breakdown sheet

JOB NAMEQJlM/EM, A

N
I0BNO. TUEYOACCT:

COST CODE%IIOST TYPE[ZD A LLAN 4\1%~OD

ROJ. MGRAZBGAHSUPT ,
PACCTING ¥ |POSTDATE| Z j ] )2, 15040

PAID DATE CHECK # '
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CONTINUATION SHEET

PAGE OF PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPL]CAT[ON AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing
Contractor's signed certification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line itcms may apply.

Al4 DOC éfMEN TG703

APPLICATION NO: 2

APPLICATION DATE: 0z/20/12
PERIOD TC: Feb 1-Feh 25 2012

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 30303

A B C D E F G H 1
I'TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDIILED WORK COMPLETED i MATERIALS TOTAL o BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOQUS THIS PERIOD - PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+O) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
' APPLICATION : STORED AND STORED {C- RATE)
(D+E) {NOTIN T DATE
B ORE) {D4E+F)
Wood Framing Consiruction
Site Improvemenis $90,833.00
Keeper Building $73,335.00
LSS Building $43,029.00
‘Viewing Siructures $111,689.00 £4,080.00 $4I,509;00 $45,589.00 40.00% $£66,100.00 $4.558.90
Change Order #1 $16,921.00
GRAND TOTALS ‘$335,807.00 £4.080.00 B41,500.00 $0.00 $45,589.00 $0.00 54.558.99/
AIA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1982 EDITION - AIA - 11932
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITEGTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, B.C. 20006-5232 G703-1992




CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

s

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Construction Corporation in the sum of § 37358.1 Opayable to

BKC Inc. _and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon which it is drawn, this
document shall become effective to relesse any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the undersigned has on the job
of _Chaffee Zoo Sea Ljon Exhibit _ located at __ Fresno CA o the following extent. This release covers o progress
payment for labor, services, equipment or materials fumished 10 Matt Construction Corporation through
and does not cover any réetentions retained before or after the release date; extras furnished before the release date for
which payment has not been received; extras or items furnished after the release date, Rights based upon work performed
or items furnished under a written change order which has been fulfy exccuied by the parties prior (6 (he rélénse daté drs’
covered by this release unless specifically reserved by the claimant in this release. This release of any mechanic’s fien,
stop natice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the contract rights, including rights hetween parties to the contract
based upon 4 rescission, abandonment, or breach of the contraet, or he right of the undersigned to recover compensaticn
for furnished labor, services, equipment, or material covered by this refense il that furnished labor, services, equipment, or
material was not compensuted by the progress payment. Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party
should verify evidence of payment to the undersigned.

Dated Feh 20, 3012 ' " BKCINC.
Company Nam
N 7

Plerse print noifie and title:

Beth King

Secretary

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the clmimant is required to execire a waiver and release in exchange for, or in urder
ta induce papment of, @ progress papment end the claimant is nol, in fact, paid in exchange for the waiver and release av a single
payee check or joint payee cheek iy given in exchange for the waiver and release, the waiver and release shall fallow substantially the
Sewrm set forth above. ‘

.



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 2012
Invoice Detail:

Fresno Roofing Company 075000 S

Month Invoice Gross Retention

Net
February B086Y03 4,256.00 426.00 3,830.00

Total : $ 4256.00[6 ] $ 426.00

3,830.00
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SUBCONTRACTOR PRDGRESS PAYMENT AF‘F‘LICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF February 2012
SUBCONTRAGTOR _Fresna Roofing Co. . Tne, : PROJECTN& Cchaffee Zoo
' 5950 E. 0live Avenue :
ADDRESS Freano, QA 93727 - REQ. NO.
(559) 255-B377 INV. NO. B0OAAB(3
[Required]

(559) 255-B568 fax

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

M ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM / § 87,492.00
2  NetChange hy Approved Change Orders [Thru C.O,# ] 7 / g -
3  ARJUSTED CONTRACT SUM | / § D07,492.00
4- Total Completed and Stored to Date \/ § 22.077.00

B Retantfon

A, . 10 % of Completed Woark 47600
B, 10 %ofStored Materigi _ 1,782.00.
LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A25E] /5 2,208.00
6§  TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION | v/ $ 19,869.00
7  LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT /8 16,039.00 *
8  CURRENT PAYMENT DUE [F{s 3.830.00

-9 BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION S 77,623.00

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DDLLAR]

Attached herato is our Schedule of Values on the AlA breakdown shast

JOB NAME: (| a"ff)“" 0;:}37’

J0BNO. DDA aceT:
COSTCOII)E s £STTYPE :

PROJ. MGR/M FSUPT N /“M O
ACCTING ___|POSTDATE qi@ [\ 4 Zole \
PAID DATE CHECK # | (A A—ZQ o0

=
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s Sy IF YOU DON'T KNOW ROOF5, KNOW YOUR ROOFER

FRESNO ROOFING CO., INC.

5850 E. OLIVE - FRESNO, CA 93727
£.0, BOX 7676 — FRESNO, CA 03747
PHONE (558) 255-8377 FAX # (559) 255-8568
EMAIL: FRCROOF@QNIS.NET

WEBSITE: www.iresnoroofingco.com
STATE GONTRACTOR'S LIGENSE NO, 302777

TO: MATT Construction Corp. DATE: 2/16/12
9814 Norwalk Blvd., Suite 100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

INVOICE # B086903

PROJECT: Chaffee Zoo
' . Seal & Sea Lion Exhibit

SCHEDULE of VALUES AMOUNT "PROGRESS TO DATE BILLED
Roofing $17,105.00 0% Complete 5 -
Waterproofing $23,900.00 43% Complete $ 10,277.00
. Sheetmetal S $47 600.00 15% Complete - % 7,140.00
Skylights $3,675.00 37% Complete $ 1,3560.00
Crawl Hatch $1,600.00 0% Complete $ -
Extra Reqa. insurance $3,300.00 100% Complete $ 3,300.00
Misc. ' $312.00 0% Complete % -
© $97,492.00
Job Completion To Date: $ 22,077.00
Less 10% Retention $2,208.00

Rz

16,039.00 *

3,830.00

i

Less Previous Billings:

R

Total Amount Due:
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CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

<

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Construction Corporation in the sum of $3,830. payableto

Fresno Roofing Co,, Tnc.and when the check has- been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon
which it is drawn, this document shal] become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the
undersigned has on the job of Chaffee Zog located at 849 W Belmont., Frepno to the following extent, This
release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or materials furnished to Matt Construction
Corporation through 2/29/12 and does not cover any retentions retained before or after the release date; extras
furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received; extras or items furnished after the release date.
Rights based upon work performed or items furnished under a written change order which has been fully executed by the
parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless specifically reserved by the claimant in this release,
This release of any mechanic’s lien, slop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the contract rights, including ~
rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach of the contract, or the right of the
undersigned to recover compensation for furnished labor, services, equipment, or material covered by this release if that _
furiished iabor, services, equipment, or material was not compensated by the progress payment. Before any recipicent of
..this document relies on it, said party should verify evidence of. payment to.the undersigned. o

Dated: 2/16/12 Fresno Roofing Co., Inc.

Company Name

By :"’,}."/).ﬁ%u \go—u{l‘i\,

Please print name and title: I

Martha Borba

Office Manapger

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimant Is required to execute a waiver and release in exchange for, or in order
to induce payment of, a progress payment and the claimant is not, in fact, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or g single
payee check or joini payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and release, the waiver and release shall Jollow substantially the
Sorm set forth above. .



SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF:  FEB 2012

Frasno Chaffee Zoa

SUBCONTRACTOR! Steel City Glass, Inc. PROJECTNC 30303
ADDRESS: 236 Fischer Avenue REQL NO. 2
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 _
INV. NO. 42606
PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM \/ 5 41,600.00
2 Net Ghange by Approved Change Orders ‘/S - 0.00-
(Thru C.O.#_ ) : ,
3. ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM $ 41,600,00
Total Completed and Stored to Date % 21,800.00
5. Retention:
A._ 10 % of Completed Work
B %ofSteredMaterial ________ / R
LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING {Lines 5A & 58) L 2,180.00
6.  TOTALEARNED LESS RETENTION 5 19,620.00
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT /’S 11,700.00
T T
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE /$ [ 49 | 7,92000"
9.  BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION s ' 21,980.00

{PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGUURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR)

Attached hereto is our Schedule of Values on the AlA Breakdown Sheet

JOB NAME: (\ i ; yg}pa, ?:{ﬂj""

j0BNO.  POX A acer: [

COST CODH °0ST TYPE[- )

PROJ. MGR.{J24-49£4SUPT 1, . ¢ ?)OO OO0
ACCTING (I . |POSTDATEZIJ{ > B

PAID DATE . 1CHECK # ] Qlw : g/% O{)
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Steel City Glass, Inc.
236 Fischer Avenue
Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Owner:

Matt Construction Corporation
5814 Norwalk Blvd,, Suite 100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 80670

~mcc Project No 30303

Job Location:

Fresno Chaffee Zoo
Seof & Seo Lion Exhibit
294 W, Belmont Ave
Fresno, CA 93728

'PROGRESS BILLING

Application No, 02

Period ;. 2.29-12

Application For Payment on Contract

Original Cantract
Net Change by Change Orders
Contract Sum to Date

" Total Complete to Date

Total Retained
Tetal Earned Less Retained

Less Previous Billings
Current Payment Due

Balance on Cantract

41,600.00

0.00
41,600.00
21,800.00

2,180.00
19,620.00

11,700.00

7,92D0.00
2 5—]

21,980.00

48/

Contfactor's Certification of Wdrk

The underslgned Contractor certifies that, to the hest of the Contractor's
knowiedge, the Work on the above named job has been completed in
accardance with the plans and specifications to the level of completion
indicated on the attached schedule of completion.

Contractor: Steel City Glass, Inc. Date: Febi'uary 14, 2012

Terms: Invoices ore due and payable

from the date of invoice. Afl overdue amounts will be charged a service charge of 0. 0096 per month. Pledse
moke checks payable to: Steel City Glass, Inc. Thank you for your prompt payment.
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Stesl Clty Glass, Inc.

SCHEDULE OF WORK COMPLETED

Fresno Chaffee Zoo
Seal & Sea Lion Exhibit
593 W, Belmont Ave

frasna, CA 92738

PROGRESS BILLING

Application No. ©3

Perfod:

FEB #0112

roject Ne. 30303 Page2of 2

Description of Work Scheduled Changes Contract Previous Current Comp.  Store Mat. Total Camp. k4 Balance Retalned
Engineering
Glass railing 2,100.00 2, 110,00 2,100.00 2,100.00 100% 0.00 . 210.00
Nose Lo Mose Barrier 2,800,00 2,800.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 100%% 0,00 280.00
Moterials
Glass Aailing [ metals}t 4,200,080 4,200.00 4,200.00 4,200.00 100% 0.0a 420.00
Glass Ralting [ glass) 2,100.00 2,100.00 0.00 2,100.00 0.00
Hose te nose barrler { metals) 4,900.00 4,900.00 4.500.00 4,900.00 1008 0.00 490,00
Nose 1o nose barrier { glass) 3,900.00 3,500.00 0,00 . 3,900,00 0.00
tnstaliation .
Glass Ralling { metals) 3,800.00 3,900.00 3,900.00 3,900.00 100% 0.00 380.00
Glass Ralllng ( plass) 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 2,500,00° 0.co
Nose $o nose barrier { metals) 7,800.00 7,800,600 4,500.00 3,500,080 50%: 3,500.00 390.00
Nose ta nose bareier { glass} 7,400.00 7,409.00 0.00 7,400.00 0.00
thonrge Order 0.00 0.0o a.0n 0.00
Chonga Order 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00
Change Orde: 0.co 0.00 0.00 0.00
Chonge Order 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
Chonge trder : 0.00 .00 0.00 D.d0

TOTALS! 41,600.00 000 41.500.0% 13,000.00 8,800.00 0.00  21,800.00 52%  15,800.00 2,180,00

i



CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from  Matt Construction Corporation in the sum of § 7,920.001
payable to Stee] City Glass Inc. and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the
bank upon which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond
right the undersigned has on the job of Fresno Chaffee Zoo — Seal & Sea Lion Exhibit — Project No. 30303 located at
894 W. Belmont Ave, Fresno,-CA 92738 1o the following extent. This release covers a progress payment for Jabor,
services, equipment or materials furnished to Matt Construction Corporation throupgh _2-19-12 and does
not cover any retentions retained before or afier the release date; extras furnished before the release date for which
payment has not been received; extras or items furnished after the release date. Rights based upon work performed or
items furnished under a written change order which has been fully exccuted by the parties prior to the release date are
covered by this release unless specifically reserved by the claimant in this release. This release of any mechanic’s lien,
stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the contract rights, including rights between parties to the contract
based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach of the contract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation
for furnished labor, services, equipment, or material covered by this release if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or
material was not compensated by the progress paymeni. Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party
should verify evidence of payment 1o the undersigned.

Dated: - February 14, 2012 STEEL CITY GLASS INC

Company Name

By T

Please print name und Litle:

“John M., Colosimo, President

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(1) PROVIDES: ¥here the claimmt is reguired fo execute a waiver and release in exchange for, or n order
fo induce payment of, o progress payment and the claimant is not, in fact, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or o single
payee cheek or foint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver und velease, the waiver and release shall Joliow substantially the
Sorm set forth above. :



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPQORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 2012
Invoice Detail:
Tarlton & Son Inc 092500 S

Month invoice . Gross Retention Net
February Chaffee3d 12,040.00 1,204 00 10,836.00
Total , : $ 12,040.00 $ 1,204.00 [527110,836.00
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SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF February. 2012
SUBCONTRACTOR _ Tarlton & Son, Inc. ' PROJECT NO. 30303
ADDRESS 3562 8. Elm Ava ) REQ. NO. 3
fresno, CA 93706
INV. NO, CHAFFEE™
[Required]
PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN
1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM - _ . ‘/ $ $115,000.00
2  NetChange by Apprm;ed Change Orders [Thru C.O0.# ] . \/ % | $0.00
3  ADJUSTED CONTRAGT SUM 1/3 ~ $115,000.00
4 fota_l Completed and Stored to Date l/' $ $49,440.00
5 Retention .
A. ' 10 % of Completad Work 4944'
8. ' % of Stored Mater]al.
LESS TOTAL RETE“HON THIS BILLING [Lines 5A85B] / § | $4,944.00
6  TOTALEARNED LESS RETENTION l/‘ $ $44,496.00
7  LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT . 3 33,660.60
8 CURRENT I;AYMENT DUE ‘ : l/ s ]T' $10,836,00
8  BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION ‘ $ $104,164.00

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TCO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

Aftached herslo is our Schedula of Valuas on the AlA breakdown shest

JOB NAME: U}%}Aﬁggz N

JOB NO. b/ fﬁ’j ACCT: = 5
COST COD OST TYPE | v A
PROJ. MGR(QZP AHSUPT Cyuodd- 12,040 ©
ACCTING POST DATE[ZJ 2} (D). \, 20t o0

PAID DATE CHECK #

52/
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[ TARLTON & SON, INC.

3562 S. ELM AVE

FRESNO, CA 93708

(550) 486-0584 Fax (559) 486-0571

S

BILL TO:
MATT CONSTRUCTION
9814 NORWALK BLVD, STE 100
7575 N PALM BLUFFS #101
SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670

CUSTOMER #: MAT

INVOICE # CHAFFEE2
INVOICE DATE: (2/13/12

DUE DATE: 03/14/12

JoB: 1082

FRESNO CHAFFEE ZOO SEAL & LION

EXHIBIT

894 W. BELMONT AVE

FRESNO, CA 93728

Thank you for your business!

CURRENT PREVIOUS PREV %" CURRENT
CODE DESCRIPTION CONTRACT BILLED % COMPL BILLING
9005  Submittals - 2,000.00 2,000.00 100.0 100.0
9010 - Mobilization 3.000.00 - ' 100.0 3,000.00
9015 Framing Labor 45,200.00 : 20.0 9,040.00
9020 Framing Materials 35,400.00 35,400.00 100.0 100.0 ‘
6025  Hang Laber 8.500.00
9030 Hang Materials - 5,100.00
9035 Tape Labor 5,200.00
...9040 ... Tape Materials. .. ~o- 000,00
8045 Insulation Labor 4,200.00
9050 Inmsulation Materials Z.BDD.DQ
9055  Allowance 3.000.00
TOTALS: 115,000.00 37.400.00 32.5 43 ;0 12,040.00
SUBTOTAL: 12,040.00
LESS RETENTION: -1,204.00
53/
NET DUE: 10,836.00,
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MB
vl

MATT
CONSTRUCTION

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon receipt by the undersigned of 2 check from Mntt Construction Corporation in the sum of §_10,836.00
payable to Tarlton & Son, Inc. _and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon
which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the
undersigned has on the job of _Fresno Chaffes Zoo — Seal & Sea Exhibit  located at 894 W. Belmont, Fresno, CA
to the following extent. This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or materials furnished to
Matt Construction Corporation through __ 2/29/12  and does not cover any retentions retained before or after the
release date; extras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received; extras or items furnished
after the release date. Rights based upon work performed or items furnished under a written change order which has been
fully executed by the parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless specifically reserved by the
claimant in this release. This release of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the
contract rights, including rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach of the
contract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation for furnished labor, services, equipment, or material

...covered by this release if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or material was not compensated by the progress .
payment. Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party should verify evidence of payment fo the
undersigned.

Dated; 2/13/12 Tarltor & Son, Inc,
BY 1l :
V L

Please print name acd title:

Kristin Messenlehner

Bookkeeper

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimant is required to execute a waiver and release in exchange for, or in order
to induce paymient of, o progress payment and the claimant is not, in fact, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or a single
payee check or joint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and release, the waiver and release shall follow substantially the
Jorm set forth above. ' :



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 2012
Invoice Detail:
Lyles Mechanical 220000 S

T e e
February H-1074-08 51,715.00 5,171.50 46,543 50
Total L $ 517150071 $ 5171.50

46,543.50

Net
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SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF February ' 2012
SUBCONTRACTOR Lyles Mechanical Co. . PROJECT NO. 30303009
ADDRESS P.0O. Box 4287 REQ. NO.
Fresno, CA 93744
INV, NO, ' H-1071-08
[Required]
PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN
1  ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM _ \/1 $ § 1,580,519.00
2 Net CGhange by Appraved Change Orders [Thru C.0. # 01] . / 3 $109,400.00
‘Jw_/_sdrwwuw)

3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM % &2‘ & 5 / 3 % 1,689,918.00
4  Total Compieted and Stored to Date ' 3 $953,577.60
§ Retention

A. 10 "/u of Completed Work $96,357.76

B. 10 % of Stored Materijal ) $0.00

LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A&5B] _ § $96,357.76
& TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION ' 5 $867,218.84
7  LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT g $629,238.47

S o 07

B CURRENTPAYMENTDUE  cluAd Q—ULL; A1 $ $237,981.37”

g  BALANCE 7O FINISH, PLUS RETENTIO(IR - {1".&7] m %%) ! 5 $726,341.40

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

Aftached herelo is our Schedule of Values on the AlA brealdown shest
G- (@)
220000 %5 THO0 5,17 L.s0F]

JOB NAME{ . QJ?D?’ >

. H P L .
JOBNO. 1 ACCT: T 920001 S1904RT1H 1,0 88
COST conﬁ%pf A (S:Sg TYPE[“ D | S D
ilc{:%{fn%gk ; POSTDATE|Z| 20| &700D & G L 1725 |
PAID DATE CHECK# | ' | -
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CONTINUATION SHEET

A4 DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 1 OF 1
AlLA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 8
Contractor's signed certification is attached. ) APPLICATION DATE: 02/20/12
In tnbulations hefow, amiounts are stated to the neerest dollar. i PERIODTO: 2/31/2012
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT':S PROJECT NO: 30303009 _
A B c D | E T g H I
TTEM | DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORR COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL | % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE "FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
D+E) NOT IN TO DATE
D CR E) (D+E+F) !
PLUMDING (220{00.5) |
LABOR f
I ITrench & Bock#ll 5 12,000.00 $12,000.00 S!?.,UUD;DD 100.00%)| 8 - $1,200.00
2 |Betow Grade Wasie 5 8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000,00 100.00%{ $ - 5400.00
3 |Below Grade RWL 5 - £,500.00 $6,500,00 £6,500;00 100.00%| $ - $650.00
4 [Fill & Empty Ponl 5 ©,000.00 59,000.00 39,000;00 100.00%%) 5 - $900.00
5 |Above Grade Waste 5 5.500.00 $550.00 5825.00 S[.?.TS;OO 25.00%] 3 4,125.00 $137.50
& |Above Grade Whater 5 13,000.00 $1,300.00 51,950.00 $3,250.00 25.00%) § 9,750.00 332500
7 {Above Gmde Naturnl Gas 5 28,000.08 54,200,00 34,200;00 [5.00%] 23,800.00 5420.00
& |Condensnte Drains $ 4,510.00 5000 0.00%] § 4,500.00 30.00
9 |Equipment/ Fixtures 5 10,000.00 $3,500.00 3500.00 54,000;00 40.00%] § 6,000.00 $400.00
L [BIM/ Shop Drawings 5 20,280.00 $20,280.00 320,280100 100.00%] § - 32,028.00
MATERIAL ' !
11 [Trench & Bockfilk 5 5,000,00 $5,000.00 SS,UUD_lﬂD 100.00%0] § - 2500.00
12 [Below Grade Waste s 5,200,00 $5,200.00 $5.200,00 100.00%/ 5 - $520.00
I3 |Below Grade RWL 5 4.000.00 #4,000.00 54.000&00 100.00%%] $ - 5400.00
14 {Fill & Empty Pool 5 2,500.00 $2,500.00 52,5000 100.00%( 5 - $250.00
I5 JAhove Grade Waste 5 2,500.00 $250.00 5$2,000,00 52,250;00 20.00%] § 250,00 $225.00
16 [Above Grade Warer 5 10,000.00 3300.60 550000 31,000000 [0.00%) 5 5,000,00 §$100.00
17 {Above Grade Natural Gas 5 3,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 30.00%| § 1,500.00 $150.00
18 [Candensate Drains 5 5,000.00 30,00 0.00%) § 5,000.00 $0.00
19 |Equipment! Fixtures 5 18,000.00 $10,800.00 $1,800.00 $12,600,00 70.00%| £ 5,400.00 $1,260.00
20 [Testing 5 3,000.00 52,830.00 $150.00 $3,000.00 100.00%( § - $300.00
SUBCONTRACTOR ‘
21 |tnsulntion s 800,00 50,00 0.00%| § 00,00 50.00
CHANGE ORDER #01 ! :
22 [ Wetlands s £09,400.00 §16,410.00 $38,200.00 554,700§DU 30.00%| § 54,700.00 $5,470.00
LIFE SUPPORT SYSTEMS (220001.5) i
LABOR ]
AtA DOCUMENT G703 - CDNTiPlUAﬂUN SHEET FOR G‘?ﬂz - 1992 EDITION - ALA - &1992
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE DF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE. N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C, 200065232 G703-1992
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AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, cantaining

Conlractor's signed certification is attnched.

" In tubulutiong below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retoinage for ling items may apply.

APPLICATIONNO: B
APPLICATION DATE: Q2/20/12
. PERIOD TQ: 2/31/2012
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 30303009

A B D’ ~F ‘ ]
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WOHK SCHESULED WORK COMI“LETEDE MATERIALS TOTAL = % EA.Li\INCE REI'A]INAGE
NO, . VALUE FROM PREVIQUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {(G+C) TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
’ APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
(D+E} (NOT IN TO DATE.
DORE) (D+E+F) -
23 |Mobilization 5 15,000,00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 100,00%} § - $1,500.00
24 |Trench & Backfil 5 30,000.00 528,500.00 $1,500.00 $30,000,00 100.00%| $ - §3,000.00
25 [Testing 5 1,000,00 52,500.00 $9,500.00 95.00%)| § 500.00 3950.00
26 |BIM/ Shop Drwings H 5,070,060 55,670.00 55,070.00 100.00%] § - 3507.00
27 |Equipment 5 70,000,040 $3,500.00 £7,000.00 $10,500.00 15.00%) § 59,500.00 £1,050.00
28 [Saltwnier 5 58,000.00 £8,700.00 $8,700.00 15.00%] § 49,300.00 $870.00
29 |Brine 5 6,000.00 $600.00 3900.00 $1,500.00° 25.00%t) § 4,500.00 F150.00
30 |Bubbler Line 5 3,500.00 $1,730,00 $1,750.00 50.00%| § 1,750.00 F175.00
31 |Ozone 5 10,500.00 $525.00 §525.00 5.00%| % 9,975.00 $52.50
32 |vacuum [ 6.,125.00 $307.00 $307.00 5.00%) § 5,818.00 $30.70
33 |Pipe Supports 5 44,500,440 £2,225.00 $8,900.00 $11,125.00 25.00%| $ 33,375.00 $1,112.50
-34 [Sitc LSS Piging 5 185,000,00 |- $175,750.00 5$9,250.00 $185,000.00 100.00%] § - 518,500.00
MATERIAL '
35 |Trench & Backfill s 10,000.00 . §10,000.00 £10,000.00 100.00%| $ - $1,000.00
36 {Equipment L1 325,000,00 $223,800.00 $68,700,00 $202, 500,00 90.00% | § 32,500.00 $29,250.00
37 |Salwater s 188,000.00 $9,400.00 $37,600.00 $47,000.00 25.00%| § 141,000.00 $4,700.00
38 |Brine 5 14,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,300,00 £13,300.00 95.00%( § '700.00 $1,330.00
39 {Bubbler Line 5 1,500,00 $1,500,00 $1,500.00 100.00%]| $ - $150.00
§0 [Czane < 20,500.00 $10,250.00 $10,250.00 50.00%] $ 10,250.00 51,025.00
41 | Vocuum [1 3,000.00 $0.00 0.00%] $ 3,000.00 50.00
42 |Pipe Supports 5 32,000.00 $28,800.00 £28,800.00 90.00%| 5 3,200.00 $2,880.00
43 [Site Piping 5 72,000.00 $72,600.00 '$72.000.00 100,00%] $ - $7,200.00
SUBCONTRACTOR '
44 [Controls [ 127,845.00 %13,392.25 $12,176.75 $25,566.00 20.00%| $ 102,276.00 $2,556.90
45 [Insulation 5 18,450.00 ‘ 50.00 0.00%%:] § 18,480.00 50.00
HVAC (230000.5)
LABOR
46 {Chilled Waler 5 1,825.00 $0.00 0.00%| $ 1,825.00 $0.00
47 |Refrigemiion s 6,000.00 $0.00 D.00%| 5 6,000.00 $0.00
AlA DOCUMENT G702 - CONTFINUATION SHEET FGH G702 - 1952 EDITIGN » ALA - =1982
G703-1982
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AlA Documnent G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Cantractor's signed cenifiemion is attnched,

in tabulations below, antounts are stated lo tic nenrest dollar, )
- Use Cotumn 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NO:
APPLICATION DATE: 02/20/12

! PERIOD TO: 2/31/2012 .
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 30303009

B8

A - : ‘
ITEM DESCRIPT]DBN OF WORK SCHESULED I\?VDRKCDMI‘LE’I’EDE MATEI;uALs TOTAL £ ) BM:‘:NCE REI‘A:NAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESEN'!'LY COMPLETED {(G+C) . TOFINISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STQRED c- RATE)
(D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE::
DORE} (D+E+F)
48 |Equipment 5 16,500,040 $1,650.00 : $1,650,00 10.00%] § 14,830.00 F165.00
4Y |Duetwork 5 14,000.00 51, 400.00 $1,400.00 10.00%] § '12,600.00 $140.00
50 [Registers 5 3,000.00 £300.00 $300.00 10.00%] § 2,700.00 330.00
ST [HVAC Star-Up 5 9,000.00 §0.00 (0.00%| 3 0,000.00 50.00
52 {Arch Louvees 5 2,000.060 F100.00 5100.00 $200.00 10.00%] § 1,800.00 520.00
53 |Labels & Volve Tags 5 3,500,00 50,00 0.00%[ $ 3,500.00 $0.00
54 [Fire Caulking 5 2,000.00 $0.00 0.00%} 5 2,000.00 30.00
55 [Testing 5 2,000.00 $0.00 0.00%] § 2,000.00 $0.00
MATERIAL
56 |Chilled Water 5 1,500.00 50,00 00095} 5 1,500.00 $0.00
57 {Refrigeration s 3,600.00 $0.00 0.00%] 3 3,600.00 $0.00
58 |Equipment s 42,000,080 £16,800.00 $16,800.00 40.00%| § 25,200.00 $1,680.00
59 |Ductwork 3 10,000,00 50.00 0.00%] § 10,000.00 50.00
60 [Registers 5 1,000.00 £1,000.00 $1,000.00 100.00%] § - 3100.00
61 |HVAC Stort-Up H 1,008,500 50,00 0.00%| 3 1,000.00 50.00
62 Arch_i.uuvurs £ 1,000,00 $1,000.00 £1,000.00 100.00%{ § . $i100.00
63 lLahels & Volve Togs 15 1,000,00 50.00 0.00%] § 1,000.00 §0.00
64 |Fire Caulking 3 2,000,00 $0.00 0.00%:] § 2,000.00 50.00
SUBCONTRACTOR :
65 |Controls 1 18,532.00 $976.60 5976.60 5.00%| 3 [8,555.40 397.66
66 |System Balance 5 2,950.00 50.00 (L0%5) 8 2.950.00 30.00
67 |Insulntion £ 3.312.00 50.00 0.00%{ 3 3,312,00 50.00
GRAND TOTALS 5 1,682,919,00 $699,153.85 526!!,423.’? $6.00 $963,577.60 37.02% $726,341.40 596,357.76
: g I
AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EOMON - AlA - ©1992 ’
THE AMERICAN INBTITUTE OF ARCHITESTS, 1738 REW YORK AVENUE, N.W, WASHINGTON, 0.C, 20008.5232 (5703-1992




MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORAT[ON
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

" February 2012
Invoice Detail:

Lyles Mechanical 220001 8

Vionth : Invoice Gross

Retention Net
February H-1071-08 190,458.75 19,045.88 171,412.87
Total , $190458.75[77] $19,045.88  [2h71,412.87
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SUBCONTRAGTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLIGATION

[ 25 L 12

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF - February 2012
SUBCONTRAGTOR Lyles Mechanical Go. ‘ PROJECT NO, 30303009
ADDRESS P.0. Box 4287 REQ. NO.
Fresno, CA 83744 .
INV.NO, i
[Requirect]
PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN
1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ; Vs $_1,580,519.00
‘2 NetChange by Approved Change Qrders [Thru C.0. # o1 / 5 $108,400.00
3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM .?;f— &9 & > / $ $_1,668,918.00
4 Total Completed and Stored toBate s
-5 Retention ,
A. -10 % of Gompleted Work $96,357.76
B, 10 % of Stored Material 50,00
LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A&58) $ _586,357.78
8 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION ! $ 5857,219.84
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT § $628,238.47
8 GURRENT PAYMENT DUE Q.Lp}.L, AIHTS $ $237.081.37
9  BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTIC!@ ke lih. ?)?3 $ $726,341.40

JPLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEARES TDOLLAR]

 Altached herefo /s our Schedula of Values on [ha AlA breakdown sheet

| %?Qﬂ_ﬂ»_&_& (&):
220000 %BTHC  miqus0
\inaises. BT
JOBNALE% e o ot
JOBNO. ¢ P ACCT: 1 920601 %1‘%&%16 i€ ??}E‘g

COST CODEZYY_LH COST TYPE[ZD

PROJ. MGR. SUPT srromd ‘99}9519'[1) 21925 €D

ACCTING POST DATE, Z.
PAID DATE _|CHECK #
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AlA Document G702, AFPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Cantractor's signed certification is ntlached,

In tnbulations below, amounts are stuted 1o the aearest dolar.
- Use Column [ on Contracts where variable retainage for line ilems may apply.

APRLICATION NO: 8
APPLICATION DATE: 02/20/12

- PERICD TO: 2/31/2012
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 30303009

A B . ! I
TTEM DESCRIFTIUN OF WORK smmgur,ﬁu ?VDRK CQMFLE-.TE]JE MA’I'EFR.IAL.’S TOTAL 1 £ % BAL,I:NCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) T FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
{1+ E) (NOT IN TO DATE
D OR E} (D+E+F) |
I'LUMBING (220080.5) ]
LABOR : .
1 |Trench & Backfill 5 12,000,00 512,000,00 512,000;00 100.00%¢ § - $1,200.00
2 |Below Grade Waste 5 &,000,00 $8,000,00 58,000_:.00 100.00%] § - $800.00
3 |Below Grude RWIL 3 6,500.00 56,500,060 £6,300,00 100.00%] § - 3650.00
4 [Fill & Empty Pool 1 9,000,800 £9,000.00 59,000}00 100.00%; $ - 3900.00
5 |Above Grade Waste 5 5,500,00 $550.00 $825.00 51,375/00 25.00%| § 4,125.00 137,50
6 |Above Grude Water 5 13,000,00 31,300.00 $1,950.00 $3.250§00 25,005 § 9,750.00 £325.00
7 |Above Grade Natural Gas s 28,000.00 $4,200.00 4,200,600 1500%| § 23,800.00 $420.00
8 |Condensate Drains $ 4,500.00 . 50,00 0.00%] § 4,500,060 50.00
9 |Equipmeny/! Fixtures 1) 10,000.00 $3,500.00 $500,00 34,0[]0;(]0 40,00%0 § 6,000.00 $400.00
10 |BIM/ Shop Dmwings s 20,280.00 $20,280.00 3$20,280,00 100.00%] § - §2,028.00
MATERIAL !
11 [Trench & Bnckfill s 5,000,00 $5,000.00 SS,DDOE{JD 100.00%] § - $500.00
12 |Below Grade Wasic £ 5,200.00 $5,200.00 55.2005100 [00.00%| 3 - §520.00
13 [Hclow Grade RWL s 4,000.00- 34,000.00 $4,000,00 100.00%| 5 - $400,00
14 {Fill & Empty Pool b 2,500.60 $2,500.00 52,500;.00 100.00%] § - SZSD._O(]
15 |Above Grade Waste % 2,500.00 $250.00 | 32,000.00 $2,250,00 90.00% 5 250.00 $225,00
16 |Above Grade Water 5 10,000.00 $300.00 $500.00 n,uno;no 10,00%| % 2.000.00 3100.00
17 | Above Grude Natural G L 3,000,600 51,500.00 | $1.500.00 50.00%j] § 1,500.00 $150.00
18 [Condeasnte Drains 5 5,000.00 . 50.00 0.00%] 3 5,000.00 ) 50.00
19 |Equipment! Fixtures 5 1B,000.00 $10,800.00 $1,800,00 $12,600,00 70.00%) ¥ 5,400.00 §1.260.00
20 [Testing S 3,000,00 §2,850.00 $150,00 §3,000.00 [00.00%] § - 3300,00
SUBCONTRACTOR o
21 |insulation $ 800,00 $0:00 0.00%| 8 800.00 $0.00
CIIANGE ORDER #01 ‘
22 |Wetlants ) § 102,400.00 £16,410.00 $38,290.00 §54,700,00 50.00%) $ 54,700.00 $5,470.00
LIFE SUFPORT SYSTEMS (2204101.5)
LABOR i
AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G70: - 1992 EDIMIONM - AlA - @1552 . l 7 ,
"THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1715 NEW YORK AVENLE, MW, WASHINGTON, D.C, Z0008-5232 G703-1892
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AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor's signed certification is attaclied.

In tubukations below, amounts are stuled to the nearest dollar.
Use Column ! on Contracls where variable retainage for line items 1any apply.

APPLICATION NO: B
APPLICATION DATE: 02/20/12

PERIOD TO:

2/31/2012

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 30303009

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEWY YORK AVEHLE, W, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20008.5232

B _ o F : 1
'ngM DESCRIFTION DF WORK scmsguwn 1\]vcuuc COMPLETE[JF MATERIALS TOTAL = 7 BA.Li\INCE RETAINAGE
NO, VALUE FROM PREVIDUS THIS FERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G +C} TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
- APPLICATION STORED " AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
(D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE: )
: D ORE) (D+E+F)
23 IMobilization 5 15,000,100 $15,600.00 $15,000.00 100.00%] 'S - £1,500.00
24 [Trench & Backfil 5 30,000.00 $28,300.00 F1,500.00 £30,000.60 100.00%] § - $3,000.00
25 |Testing 5 14,000,0¢ $9,500.00 $9,500.00 95.00%] § 500.00 $950.00
26 |BIM/ Shop Dmwings 5 5,070.00 $5,070.00 $5,070.00 100.00%:} $ - §5507.00
27 {Equipment 5 70.000.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 £10,500.00 15.00%( 3 50.500.00 §1,050.00
" 28 |Satiwter 5 58,000,00 54,700.00 $8,700.60 15.00%/ $ 45,300.00 £870.00
29 |Brinc 4 6,000.00 560000 £500.00 £1,500.00 25.00%] § 4,500.00 $150.00
30 |Bubbler Line 5 3,500.00 $1,750.00 $1,750.00 50.00%) § 1,750.00 $175.00
31 |Ozone 5 10,500.00 $525.00 ¥325.00 500%| § 9.975.00 $52.50
32 |Vacuum s 6,125.00 |- $307.00 3307.00 -5.01%! & 5,818.00 $30.70
33 [Pipe Supports 5 44,500.00 | §2,225.00 $8,900.00 $11,125.00 25.00%) § 33,375.00 51.112.50
34 [Site LSS Piping 5 15,000.00 $175,750.00 59,250.00 §185,000.00 100.00%) § - 518,500.00
MATERIAL ‘
35 [Trench & Backiill 5 10,000,00 £10,000,00 £10,000.60 100.00%)] § - 51,000,00
36 |Equipment ¥ 325,000.00 $223,800.00 $58,700.00 - $292,500.00 50.00%] § 32,500.00 §29.250.00
37 [Saltwiter 5 188,000.00 £9,400.00 $37,600.00 £47,000.00 25.00%] 5 141,000.00 $4,700.00
38 |Brine s 14,000.00 $12,000.00 #1,300.00 $13,300.00 95.00%) § 700.00 $1,330.00
39 [Bubbler Line 5 1,500.00 5$1,500.00 'SI,SUD_.OU 100.00%] § - 150,00
40 |Ozons 5 20,500.00 F10,250.00 $10,250.00 50.00%] § 10,250.00 “§1,025.00
-4F ¥ncuum 5 3,000.00 $0.00 0.00%] § 3,000.00 £0.00
42 |Pipe Suppons s 32,000.00 $28,800.00 $28.800.00 90.00%4) § 3,200.00 $2,880.00
43 ISite Piping s 72,000,405 $72.000.00 $72,000,00 100.00%] § - 57,200.00
SUBCONTRACTOR :
44 |Cantrols s 127,845.00 §13,392.25 $12,176.75 $25,569.00 20.00%%] & 102,276.00 52,556.90
45 |Insulntion 5 18,:80,00 ' £0.00 0.00%] 3 18,480.00 $0.00
HVAC (230000.8) !
LABOR .
46 [Chilled Water 5 . 1,835,00 $0.00 0.00%) § 1,825.00 30.00
47 |Relrgeration 5 £,000,00 50.00 0.00%] & 6,0000.00 5000
AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION + AJA - @1592
G703-1992
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AIA Document (G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

APPLICATIONNO: 8

Contractor's sipned ecrtification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 02/20/12
In tabulations helow, amounts nre stated fo the nearest doblar. . . PERIOD TO: 2/31/2012
Use Column I on Comracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 30303005
A B C 2] E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGLE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) . TOFINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STOR.ED (C-G) RATE}
(D+E) (NOTIN TO DATE/
DORE) (DFEF)
48 [Equipment b 16,500.00 $1,650.00 $1,650.00 10.00%] § 14,850.00 $165.00
49 |Ductwork 5 14,000,00 $1.400.00 §1,400.00 10.00%] § 12,600.00 $140.00
. 50 |Registers 5 3,000.00 $300.00 £300:.00 10.00%] § 2,700.00 §30.00
51 [HVAC Start-Up s 9,000.00 $0.00 0.00%) 5 9,000.00 $0.00
52 fArch Louvers 5 2.000.00 s100.00 £100.00 ¥200.00 10.00%]} & 1,800.00 $20.00
53 [Labels & Valve Tuogs s 3,500.00 30.00 0.00%)| S 3,500.00 30.00
54 |Fite Cautking 5 2,000.00 £0.00 0.00%| § 2,000.00 $0.00
55 {Testing s 2,000.00 £0.00 (Lon%a| S 2,000.00 30.00
MATERIAL
56 {Chilled \Water s 1,500.00 $0.00 0.00%| 8 1,500.00 50.00 |
57 |Refrigemtion 5 1,600.00 50.00 0.00%]| § 3,600.00 $0.00
58 |Equipment s 42,000.00 516,800.00 F16,800.00 40.00%| ¥ 25,200.00 $1,680.00
59 [Ductwork 5 10,000.00 £0.00 0.00%| § 10,000.00 $0.00
60 |Registers s 1,000.00 £1,000.00 $1,000.00 100.00%4] ¥ - #100.00
61 [HVAC Start-Up H 1,600,090 - 50,00 0.00% ¥ 1,000.00 50.00
62 [Arch Losvers 5 1,000.00 | $1,000.00 §1,000:00 100.00%| 5 - $100.00
63 {Lebels & Valve Tags k4 1,000.00 50,00 0.00%] $ 1,000.00 30.00
64 |Fire Caulking 3 2,000,00 50.00 n.o0%| 8 2,000.00. 50,00
SUBCONTRACTOR '
65 |Controls | 5 19,532.00 1976.60 5976.60 5.00%!| % 18,535.40 397.66
66 |System Balonee $ 2,950.00 £0.00 (L00%| § 2,950.00 £0.00
67 insulatian $ 3,312,00 $0.00 0.00%] § 3,312,00 £0.00
GRAND TOTALS 5 1,680,919.00 5699,153.85 5261-11,?423.75 u 50,00 $963,577.60 57.02% $726,341.40 $96,357.76
I}
AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AtA - mI552
G103-1552

THE AMERICAM INSTITUTE OF ARCHITEGTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, MW, WASHINGTON, D.C, 20008.5232




CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upen receipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Construction Corporation in the sum of § 237,981.37 payable to
Lyles Mechanijcal Co. and when the check has heen properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon which it is
drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the undersigned has

on the job of Fresno Chaflee Zoo —Sea Lion Cove — Project #30303 located at 894 W. Belmont Avenve — Fresnn, CA

to the following extent, This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or materials furnished to
Matt Construction Corporation through Febrnary 29, 213 and does not cover any retentions retained before ar after
the release date; extras furnished before the release date for which pryment has not been received; extras or items
furnished afler the release date. Rights based upon work performed or items fumnished under a written change order
which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless specifically
reserved by the claimant in this release. This release of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, ar bond right sha!l not otherwise
-affect the contract rights, including rights between parties to the contract based upon 2 rescission, abandonment, or breach
of the contract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation for furnished labor, services, equipment, or
material covered by this release if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or material was not compensated by the
progress payment. Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party should verify evidence of payment to the

undersigned.

Dated: - February 21, 2012 Lyles Mechanical Co.

PAY APP NQ. H-1071-08 : By

(=l N

Please print name and title:

Cindy Jardan, Accounting Director

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimant is required lo execute a waiver and release in exchange for, or in order
1a induce payment of, a progress payment and fthe claimant is not, in Jact, paid In exchange for the waiver and relegse or o single
bayee check or joint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and release. the waiver and release shall follow substantially the

Jorm set forth above. :



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION _
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 2012
Invoice Detail:
Lyles Mechanical 230000 S

Month Invoice Gross Retention Net
February H-1071-08 22,250.00 C2,225.00 20,025.00
Total | : $ 22,250.09 $ 2,225.00 20.025.90
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SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

JOBNAMEQ@@%’ QJW" |
joBNG. POEDAcCT: [0
COST CODEZYY L4 COST TYPE[ D
PROJT.MGR.| &g |sUPT

ACCTING POSTDATE|Z1¥/ )
PAID DATE CHECK #

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF February 2012
SUBCONTRACTOR Lyles Mechanical Co. PROJECT NO. 36302009
ADDRESS P.0, Box 4287 REQ. NO.
Fresno, CA 83744
INV. NO, H-1071-08
[Required]
PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN
1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM VA 5 1,580,519.00
‘2 NotChange by Approved Change Orders [Thru C.0, #01] v/ 3 $100,400.00
3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM gﬁ-‘z &1 51&) /" $ _ $ 1,589,918.00
4 Total Completed and Stored to Date §
R . e
A, 40 %ot Completed Work $86,357.76
B. 10 % of Stored Matariat $0.00
LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A&58] $  §98,357.76
6  TOTYAL EARNED LESS RETENTION $ $857,216.84
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $ $620,238.47
8 GURRENT PAYMENT DUE opuad 2k 47K 15 5 $237,981.37
9  BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTIJ@ V2o G D $ $726,341.40
[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]
Altached herefo Is our Sehedule of Values on the AIA brealtiown sheot )
Gend: (&)

$983,577.60

3
u

220000 ¥BUTHOO  BiLs0
ot B 512800 21925 CO I
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CONTINUATION SHEET 414 DOCUMENT G703,

PAGE 1.0F

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTII'!CATION FOR PAYMENT, contnining
Contractor's sipned cerlification is attached.

In tabulations below, smounts are stated to the nearest dallar,

Use Column | on Contracts where variuble retninage for line items moy apply.

APPLICATIONNO: 8
APPLICATION DATE: 02/20/12

PERIOD TO: 2/31/2012
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 303030089

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORX AVENUE, MW, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232

A B E F : 1
[TEM DESCRIPTICN OF WORK SCH.ESULED \'i’DRK COMPLETED MA']'E.RJ!‘;LS TOTAL ¢ f BAL:!NCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+0) TOFINISH (IF VARIABLE
AP_PLICATIDN ’ STORED AND STORED. (C-G) RATE)
{D+E) {(NOTIN TODATE
D OR E) (D+E+F} -
PLUMBING (220000.5)
LABOR : ‘
1 {Trench & Backfill 5 12,000.0¢ 512,000.00 $12,000.00 100.00%] & . - $1,200.00
2 |Below Gmdez Waste $ 8,000,00 $8,000.00 $8,0600.00 100.00%| ¥ - ER00.00
3 |Below Grade RWL 5 5,500,00 £6,500.00 SG,SOU;UU L 100.00%] $ - $650.00
- 4 |Fill & Empty Pool 5 9,000,00 $9,000.00 59,000.00 100.00%%] § - $900.00
5 {Above Grade Waste 5 5,500,00 $550.00 $825.00 £1,375.00 25.00%[ 3 4,125.00 $137.50
& |Above CGmde Warer s 13,004.00 $1,300.00 §1,950.,00 53,250.00 25.00%| § 9,750.00 $325.00
7 |Ahove Grade Notural Gag L5 28,004.G0 $4,200.00 £4,200.00 15.00%) 23,800.00 $420.00
8 |Candensate Drains s 4,500.00 | £0.00 0.00%( § 4,500.00 50.00
9 |Equipment/ Fixtures 5 10,600,00 £3,500.00 $500.00 54,000,00 40.00%| % 6,000.00 $400.00
10 |BIMY Shop Dmwings 5 20,280,00 £20,230,00 . 520,280,00 100.00%) 3 - $2,028,00
MATERIAL
11 |Trench & BackFRill s 5,000,00 $5,000.00 §5,000,00 100.00%] 3 - $3500.00
12 [Below Grmde Waste s 5,200,00 £5.200.00 $5,200.00 100.00%{ 5 - $520.00
13 |Below Grade RWL 1 4,000,00 54,000.00 $4,000,00 100.00%] $ . $400.00
14 |Fill & Empy Pool s 2,500.00 $2,500.00 £2,500.00 100.00%] § - §250.00
15 JAbove Gmidz Waste 5 2,500.00 3250.00 §2,000,00 $2,250.00 90.00%| § 250.00 $225.00
16 |Above Grads Waler 5 10,000.00 3500.00 $300.00 - 31,000.00 10.00%] § 9.,000.00 100.00
17 JAbove Grade Notural Gas 5 3,000.00 $1,500.00 . $1,500.00 50.00%| $ 1,500.00 5150.00
1B [Condensate Drains 5 5,000.00 50.00 0.00%1] § 5,000.00 $0.00
19 |Equinment/ Fistures $ 18,000.00 $10,800.00 $1,800.00 312,600.00 70.00%] 5 5,400.00 F1,260,00
20 |Testing b3 3,000,00 52,850.00 $130.00 §3,000.00 100, HY%]| $ - §300.00
SUBCONTRACTOR '
21 |Insulntion 5 BOO.00 $0:00 0.00%] § R00.00 $0.00
CITANGE ORDER 701
22 [wettanas- 5 109,400.00 516,410.00 $38,200,00 §54,700.00 50.00%| $ 54,700.00 $5,470.00
LIFE SUPPORT SYSTEMS (220001.5)
LABOR ':
AlA DOCUMENT G702 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1932 EDITION - AIA - €1962
G703-1592




-CONTINUATION SHEET

 Ald DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 1 OF 1

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor's signed certification is attached,

In tabulations below, amounts are stajed to the nearest dollar,
Use Column [ on Contracts where variahle ectninege for line items may apply.

AI;PLICATION NO: B
APPLICATION DATE: 02/20/12

PERIOD TO:

2/31/2012

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 30303009

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20008-5232

A B D E F G
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK, SCHESULED- : WORK COMPLETED MATENRIALS TOTAL %% EALE\{NCE REI'MI'NAGE
NO. . VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THI§ PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+0) TOFINISH {IF VARIABLE
. APPLICATION STORED AND STORED C-3 RATE)
(D+E) {NOTIN TO PATE
D OR E) {D+E+F)
23 IMobilizotion 5 1500000 $15,000.00 5$15,000.00 I00.00% 5 - £1,500.00
24 ITrench & Backfill 5 38,000.00 $28.500.00 £1,500.00 §30,000.00 106.00%) & - £3,000.00
25 |Testing L4 10,000.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 95.00%| % 300.00 %950,00
26 |BIMY Shop Dmsvings s 5,070.00 535,070.00 §5,070.00 1001.00%4 % - £307.00
27 [Equipment s 70,000.00 $3,500.00 37,600.00 §10,500.00 15.00%] 59,500.00 F1,050.00
28 |Saltwatee s 53,000_00 38,700.00 38,700.00 15.00%| § 49.300,00 S870.00
29 |Brine 5 6,000.00 5600.00 §900.00 $1,500.00 25.00%} 5 4,500.40 $150.00
30 |Bubbler Line § 3,500.00 £1,750.00 $1,750.00 50,00%| § 1,750.00 §175.00
31 |[Ozone 5 10,500,00 §£525.00 $325.00 500%)| § 0,975.00 $52.50
32 {Vacuum 5 £,125.80 $307.00, $307.00 50i%] § - 5,818.00 33070
33 |Pipe Supponts 5 44,500.00 52,225.00 $8.900.00 $11,125.00 25.00%) § 33,375.00 S1,H12.50
344 [Sitc LSS Piping s “1B5,000,00 $175,750,00 $9,250.00 $185.000.00 100.00%] § - 518,500,000
|MATERIAL .
35 |Trench & Backfill s 10,000,00 £10,000.00 310,000.00 |- 100.00%] $ - $1,000.00
36 [Equipment 5 325,000.00 §223,800.00 $68,700.00 $292,500.00 90.00%| $ 32,500.00 $29.250.00
37 |Soltwater 5 188,000,00 59.400.00 537,600.00 $47,000.00 25.00%)] § 141,000.00 54,700.00
38 |Brine b 14,000,008 $12,000.00 $1.300.00 $£13,300.00 95.00%| ¥ 700.00 §£1,330.00
39 [Bubbler Line 5 1,500,00 $1,500,00 $1,500.00 100.00%] § - 3150.00
40 |Ozane s 20,500.00 £10,250.00 $10,250.00 50.00%| § 10,250.00 51,025.00
41 {Vacuum s 3,000,00 $0.00 0.00%| § 3,000.00 $0.00
42 |Pipe Suppans s 32,000.00 $28,800.00 $28,800.00 90.00%)| $ 3,200.00 32.880.00
43 |Site Piping 5 72,000.60 © 57200000 $72,000.00 100.00%]| § - $7,200.00
SUBCONTRACTOR )
44 1Cantrols 5 127,845,00 $13,392.25 F$12,176.75 $25,569.00 20.00%, § 102,276.00 52,556,590
45 lnsulation 5 18,480.00 $0.00 0.00%| § 18,480.00 $0.00
HYAC (230000.5)
LABOR
46 [Chilled Water 5 1,823,00 50.00- 0.00%] ¥ 1,825.00 30,00
47 |Refrigertion s 6,000.00 $0.00 0.00%] 5 6,000.00 £0.00
Ala SCCUMENT G701 - CONTINLATION SHEET FOR G7D2 - 1892 EDiNON - AlA - ©1302
G703-1952




CONTINUATION SHEET A4 DOCUMENT G703 , PAGE 1 OF 1
ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing ADPPLICATION NO: B
Cuontractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 02/20/12
In tabulations helow, amounts are staied to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 2/31/2012
Use Column | on Contraets where varinble retninage far line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S FROJECT NO: 30303009
A B c D | E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIORIS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+0) . TOFINISH ([F VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED C-3) RATE)
(D+E) (NOT 1N TODATE
D ORE) (D+E+F)
48 |Equipment s 16,500,00 81,650.00 $1,650.00 [0.00%] & 14,850.00 $165.00
49 |Ductwork b 14,000.00 51,400.00 §£1,400.00 10.00%| 3 12,600.00 $140.00
50 |Registers 5 3,000.00 $300.00 $300.00 10.00%] § 2,700.00 $30.00
51 |HVAC Start-Up £ 9,000.00 : $0.00 0.00%] § 2,000.00 50.00
52 {Arch Louvers 5 2.,000,00 F100.00 5100.00 F200.00 10.00%} § 1,800.00 520,00
53 |Labels & Valve Tags 5 3,500,00 §0.00 0.00%{ % 3,500.00 30,00
54 |Fire Covlking 5 2,000.00 50.00 0.001%] § 2,000.00 $0.00
55 |Testing 5 2,000.00 §0.00 0.00%] § 2,000.00 30.00
MATERIAL
56 |Chilled Water 5 1,50{.00 $0.00 0.00%%] 5 1,300.00 50.00
57 |Refrigerntion 5 3,600.00 50.00 1.00%] § 3,600.00 £0.00
58 |Equipment 5 42,600.00 516,800.00 $16,800.00 40.00%] & 25,200.00 $1,680.00
39 |Ductwork s 10,000.00 10.00 0.00%] § 10,000.00 F0.00
60 }Regisiers s 1,000.00 $1,000.00 51,000.00 100.00°4| § - $100.00
41 [HVAC Start-Up 5 1,000.00 50.00 0.00%] § 1,000.00 50.00
62 JArch Louyers 5 1,000.00 $1,000.00 §$1,000.00 100.0084] § - 5100,00
63 [Labels & Valve Togs s .1,000,00 50.00 0.00%%] 1,800.00 $0.00
84 |Firc Caulking £ 2,000.00 $0.00 0.00%f 5 2,000.00 50.00
. |SUBCONTRACTOR _
65 [Controls 5 18,532.00 $976.60 §976.60 5.00% § 18,555.40 §97.66
66 {Svsiem Balance 5 2,950,080 50.00 0.00%] § 2.950.00 50.00
67 |Insulation 5 331200 50.00 0.00%] 3,312.00 S0.00
GRAND TOTALS 5 £,689,915.00 . §699,153.85 52541%413175 4 50.00 $963,577.60 57.02% §726,341.40 §96,357.76
= 5
AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AtA - ©1552
G703-1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.¢, 20008-5232




MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 2012
Invoice Detail:

Howe Electric Construction, Inc. 260000 S

Month f.nvoice Gross Retention Net
February : 11008-8 46,892.10 4,689.21 42,202.89
Total $ 46,892.10 $ 4,680.21 42,202.89
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Application and Certificate For Payment

Page 1

The undersigned Cantractor certiffes that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information, 2nd bellef the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed In
accerdance with the Contract Documents, that alt amounts have been pald by the Contractor
for wark for which previous Certificates for Payment were Istued and payments recehved from
the Cwner, and that current payment shawn heroin is now dus,

Contracter: ' .
) = YR oo 11 13—
State pfz Courtty of:

Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of

{year). Nuomry pusilic:

My com

expires

Total earned less retainage

Las;previcus certlficates. of payment

0.000% of taxable amount

Current sales tax

Current payment due
Balance to finish, including retainage

Customer: MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION Project: FﬁESNO CHAFFEE 70O Application No: 8 ' Date; 02/16/2012
9814 NORWALK BLVD STE 100 SEA LION COVE )
SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670 894 WEST BELMONT AVENUE Ferlod To: End of Month
FRESNG, CA 93728 Customer's 30303
Contract HOWE ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION INC : Project No:
ontractor: Contractor's —
4582 EAST OLIVE AVENUE lob No: .. 1009 o) _ Contract Date:  02/09711
- FRESNG, CA 93702 , P
Phone: 539 255-8992 -
Contractor's Application For Payment :
‘Change Order Summary Additions Deductions Orfginal contract sum ﬁDZ,BES-UD
Change orders approved in : /
previous months by owner 26.706.00 Net change by change orders 36,445.00
¢ -
' - Date Contrect sum to date 739,310.00
Number Approved e
Change 003 02/11/12 9,729.00 Total completed and stored to date ‘/(13,398.30
orders : .
appraved Retainage
this month : .
10.0% of complaeted worlk 41,339.83
Totals 9,739.00 0.0% of stared material . 0.00
by ch '
:;i’.eil;angc y change 36,445.00 Tatal retainage / 41,339.83

|/ 372,058.4 g
ﬁ29,855.58

0.00

f .00
v 42,202.:}{]&

367,251.53

Architect’s Certificate for Payment

In accordance with the Contract Dogurnents, hased on on-site ohservations and the data
comprising the above applicaticn the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect’s knowledge, Infurmation znd belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quallty
of the Work is in actordance with the Cantract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to
payment of the Amount Cartiflad,

Amount Certified: &

JOB NAME: Uw,uu )

JIOBNO. L)~ ACCT:

COST CODERLANY XX LOST TYPEE )
PROJ. MGR., SUPT _
ACCTING POST DATE| "4 |7}
PAID DATE| CHECK # ‘

(L) 451292
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Application and Certiﬁcate For Payment -- page 2

Application No: 8

| Period To: End of Month

0.00

Customer: MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION bate: D2/16/12
Contractor: HOWE ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION INC Contractar's Job No: 11608
Project: FRESNO CHAFFEE 200 Customer's Project No: 30303
Wark Campleted I I“-lateﬂalsé Completed and : :
Item Scheduled Brevious Presently Stored  Stored to Dare Balance to Finlsh :
Number Description Value Appicatian ‘This Period : % i Reteatlan Memo
00 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS 13,800.00 2,760.00 2,760.00 b.po 552000 : 40,00 8,280.00 552.00
Suhrotml 13,8040.00 2,760.00 2,760.00 0.00 5,520,00 40,00 B,280,00 : 55200
200 TEMPORARY POWER 11.446.00 6,857.50 4,578.40 0.00 11,44600  100.00 0.00 1,144.60
Subtotal 11.446.00 6,867.50 4,578.40 0.00 1144600 100.00 0.00 : 1,144,650
300 SITE IMPROVEMENTS-DEMO 8,545,00 9,545.00 0,00 0,00 854500 100,00 6.0t 954.50
310 SITE IMPROVEMENTS-POWER EQUIP 8,085,00 5,085.00 0.00 0.00 8,08500 100,00 000 B08.50
320 S{TE IMPROVEMENTS-SUBFEEDS 243,064,00 283,054.00 0.80 j:.nn 29305400  100.00 0.00 29,305.40
330 SITE IMPROVEMENTS-UGHT FIXT 81,531.00 .00 0.00 C.DD 0.0 0.00 81,831.00 0,00
340 SITE iIMPROVEMENTS-ROUGH/FINISH 55,491,00 13,672.75 0,00 0.00 1387275 2500 41,618.25 1,387.28
350 SITE IMPROVEMENTS-CCTV ROUGH 10,094.00 2,523.50 0.00 0,00 252350  25.00 7.570.50 25235
36D SITE IMPROVEMENTS-AV ROUGH 3,120,00 78225 0.00 o.00 78225 2500 224675 78.23
Subtotal 461,338.00 327 B72.50 0.00 b.ﬁu 32787250~ 71.07 12346650 3278725
400 BLDG/HOLD TANK-POWER EQUIP 5,585.00 a.00 3,351.00 b.Go 335i00 50,00 223400 335,10
410 BLDGHOLD TANK-SUBFEEDS 2,961.00 1,475.50 - 0.03 0.00 1475.50 50,00 1A75.90 ¢ 147.55
420 BLDG/HOLD TANK-FIXTURES 18,085.00 0.00 0.d0 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,095,00 0.00
430 BLDG/HOLD TANK-REF LIGHTING 17,285.00 .60 B,643.00 ﬁ.nn §643.00  50.00 8,842.00 854.30
440 BLDG/HOLD TANK-HEF POWER .8,000.00 269,00 3,536.00 ﬁ.nu 454500  50.00 4,545.00 ? 454,50
450 BLDG/HOLD TANKX-TELE DATA RF 3,333.00 333.30 1.333.20 ci:.oo 1666.50  50.00 1,666.50 166.65
4E0 BLDGHOLD TANK-MECH EQUIP CONN 562800 0.08 4,314.00 0.00 431400  50.00 4314.00 431.40
470 BLDG/HOLD TANK-CCTV ROUGH IN 1,890.00 180.00 755.00 0.00 54500 - 50,00 845.00 94,50
Subtotal 68,858.00 2.806.80 22,033.20 a.00 2494000 37.30 41,918,00 2,494,00
500 L5% BLDG STRCT-POWER EQUIP 22,588.00 5,015.00 7,911.00 ﬁ.Dﬂ 16,926.00 75.00 5642.00 1,692,560
10 LSS BLDG STRCT-SUBFEEDS 3,321.00 1,810,50 0.00 .00 1,910.50 50,00 1,910.50 191.05
£20 LSS BLDG STRCT-FIXTURES 7,086.00 0.00° .00 d.nu 0,00 0,00 7,056.00 ' 0.60
530 LSS BLOG STROT-RAF LIGHTING 6,667.00 0.00 3,333,50 3,33350 50,00 3,333.50 333,35



Application and Certificate For Payment -- page 3

Customer: MATYT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION Application No: 8 Daté 02/16/12 Perod Tot End of Month
Contractor; HOWE ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION INC Contractor's Job No: 11008
Project: FRESNO CHAFFEE ZOC Customer's Profect No: 30303
Veork Completed I Materlals Completed and
Item Scheduled Previous Presenty Stored  Stmred to Date Batanca ta Finish
Number Description Value application Thig Period 9% Retentlen Memo

540 LSS BLDG STRCT-R&F POWER 5,953.00 1,78r.7a 1.‘i 91.80 .00 2,979.50 50.00 2,979,50 297.95
550 LSS BLDG STRCT-TELE DATA RF 1,623.00 324,60 436,90 Q.00 B811.50 s0.00 6§11.50 81,15
560 LSS BLDG STRCT-MECH EQUIP CONN 18,713.00 . 1,871,30 1,871.20 0.00 374260 20.00 14,870.40 374,26
570 LSS BLDG STRCT-CCTV ROUGH IN 1.238.00 247.20 0.00 0,00 247.20 20.00 988.80 2472

Subratal 67,673.00 18,156.30 14,794.50 ‘0.00 28,950.30 4426 3772220 2,995.08
€Co VIEWSTRCT-POWER 1.923.0¢ 0.00 0.0 0.00 0,00 0.00 1.823,00 0.00
610 VIEW STRCT-SUBFEEDS 1,765.0¢ 0.00 0.80 b.ao 0.0o 0.00 1,765.00 - 0.00
520 VIEW STRCT -FIXTUH'.ES_ 51,198.40 000 0,00 0.00 a.00 .00 31,198.00 0.60
B30 VIEW STRCT-R&F LIGHTING 9,2682.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 200 o.co 9.282,00 0G0
640 VIEW STRCT-R&F POWER 3,141.00 0.00 D.bﬂ R.00 0,00 o.00 3,141.00 0.00
G450 VIEW STRCT-CCTV ROUGH IN 5,894.00 . Q.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,884,00 .00
== VIEW ST_RCT-NOSETO NQSE 8,566.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 a.00 0.00 8,566,00 .00

Subtotal 81,748,00 0.00 .20 0.00 0.00 .00 21,749.00 4.00
PCOMm WAVE MACHINE WIRING 8,217.00 0.00 .00 0.Q0 0.00 0.00 B.217.00 L.o0
PCO 02 POOL GROUNDING 742000 6,67B.00 0.00 0.00 5,678.00 920.00 742.00 667.80
FGCO O3 GENERATOR FOR CHANGEGVER 2,683.00 ZEEB.QD " 0,00 0.00 2669.00 100,00 0.00 266,90
PCO OS5 25 PAIR TELEPHONE CABLE 1.596.00 1,855.00 D.0a a.co 1,555.00 100.0D .00 159,60
PCOOT POWER FOR WETLANDS EQUIPMENT 4,117.00 0.00 0.00 060 Q.00 o.co 4,117.00 0,00
PCO o9 AUDIOQ VISUAL CONDUIT CHASES 10,904,00 0.00 2,726.00 0.00 2,726,00 25,00 8,178,060 27288
PCO 11 BUCK BOOST OZ GEN 1,522,00 0,00 0.00 o.00 CI..DD D.00 1.5ﬁ00 -0.01

Subtotat 35,4435.00 10,943,00 2,726.00 0,00 13,669.00 37.51 22,776.00 1,366.88 .

73831060 356,506.20 45,882,107 0.00 413,388.30¥ 5582 325911.70 41,330.83 !

Application Total



CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE

UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT
[Californta Civli Code 3262 (d)(1}]

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

-in the sum of $42,202.89 payable fo _ HOWE ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION, INC.
and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon which it is
drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic's lien, stop notice, or bond right
the undersigned has on the job of

_ CHAFFEE Z00
FRESNQO CHAFFEE ZOO SEA LION COVE #30303
located at 894 WEST BELMONT AVENUE, FRESNO
to the following extent. This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment, or
materlal furnished to

‘ MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

through -~ February 29, 2012 - only and does not cover any retentions retained before or afier.

the release date; extras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received;
“extras or items furnished after the release date. Rights based upon work performed or items
fumnished under a written change order which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the
release date are covered by this release unless specifically reserved by the claimant in this release.
This release of any mechanic's lien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the contract
rights, including rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or
breach of the contract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation for furnished tabor,
services, equipment, or material covered by this release if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or
material was not compensated by the progress payment. Before any recipient of this document relies
on it, the party should verify evidence of payment to the undersigned. ‘

Dated February 17, 2012 HOWE ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION, INC.
. f
By _C 7fﬁkﬁ}tw CAbaefe
Title A(SCOUNTlNG MANAGER
",

UAHEGIBILLINGILIENS) - 11000.xlsx - LIENGP



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 2012
Invoice Detail:

Dave Christian Construction Co., Inc. 312316 S

NMonth Invoice Gross Retention - Net

February 446411 6,850.00 685.00 6,165.00

Total | $ 6850.00[77] $ 68500  [5P,165.00
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SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH QF February

SUBCONTRACTOR Dave Christian Const. Co., Inc.

2233 S. Minnewawa Ave.

ADDRESS Fresno, CA 83727-6317

559-255-1222

559-255-1202 Fax

2012

PROJECT NO. 30303
REQ. NO,

INV, NO. 446411
[Required]

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
Net Change by Approved Change Orders [Thru C.0. # 1
ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM

Total Completed and Stored to Date

1

\/ $  380,080.00
‘/' $  (12,568.00)

/ $  367,512.00

/$ 280,079.00

Retention
A. 10 % of Gompleted Wark
B. % of Stored Material

LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A858]
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION

LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

JOB NAME: l_h@ 0 N
v,

JOBNO. * JACCT: -
COST CODEA ZAI(0ST TYPE| &
PROJ. MGR | T f

ACCTING ~ ___|POSTDATE[-Z]]Z.

PAID DATE CHEICK #

Attached hereto is our Schedule of Values on the AlA breakdown sheet

l/ $  28,008.00
\/ 3 252,071.00

/ $ .245,006.00
/ $  5,185.00

§ 87,433.00
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-CONTINUATION SHEET

Al4 DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 1 0F 1 PAGES
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 6
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 02/16/12
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: Dz2/28/12
Usc Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items muoy apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:.
A B c D E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL ] BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS FERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+0) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-3) RATE)
(D +E) (NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
A Street Cleaning (for other trades) £4,000.00 £2,285.00 £2,285.00 57.13% £1,715.00
B |Temp Roads £8,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 37.50% $5,000.00 $300.00 .
C  |Water Pumping (for other trades) $1,500.00 ' - $1,500.00
D |Rough Grade (see breakdown below)
E  |Exhibit Pool (inc, allow for 2 dumpsters $77,700,00 $77,700.00 $77,700.00 100.00%
F Site $189,180.00 $170,262.00 $170,262.00 90.00% 518,918.00
G |LSS Building $12,000.00 $10,200.00 £10,200.00 85.00% $1,800.00
H  |Hoelding Building $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 100.00% .
| Storm Basin (ine. allow ol §5,125.00 for 4,100 sTof AB £7.500.00 $2,000.00 §2,000.00 26.67% $5,500.00
J Porous Paving, Sand {inc. ailow of £5,000 lor repoirs $35,000.00 $35,000.00
K Aspholt Paving (inc. allow of $12,000 for 4,000 s’
of additionai paving £18,000.00 £18,000.00
L Subdrainage inchudes French dminage $4,700.00 §2,350.00 $2,350.00 54,700.00 50.00% - $235.00
M  [Rockery wall gravel backfill allowance $7,500.00 " $6,000.00 £1,500.00 $7,500.00 100.00% $150.00
N |CO#1 Eliminate pathway, ndd wetlands & fuel cost (512,568.00) ($12,568.00) ' ($12.568.00) 100.00%
GRAND TOTALS $367,512.00 §273,229.00 56,%50.004 £0.00 $280,079.00 $87,433.00 36155.00 o
L i
AlA DOCUMENT G?DJ - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AlA - 1892
G703-1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232



2233 S. Minnewawa Ave,
Fresno, CA 93727-6317

License #: 377698

(659)255-1222 Fax: (559) 255-1292

DAVE CHRISTIAN CONST. CO., INC,)  CUSTOMER#: 259

INVOICE #: 448411
INVOICE DATE: 02/16/12
DUE DATE: 03M7/12

BILL TO:

MATT CONST. CORP, CHAFFEE

9814 NORWALK BLVD. STE. 100
SANTE FE SPRINGS, CA 90670

JOB: 11003
CHAFFEE ZOO SEAL,SEA LION”
894 W. BELMONT AVE.
FRESNO, CA 93728

CURRENT PREVIOUS PREV % CURRENT
CODE DESCRIPTION CONTRACT BILLED % comPL BILLING
] Contract 380, 080.00 285,797.00 75.2 77.0 6.850.00
TOTALS: 380,080.00 285,797.00 75.2 77.0 6.850.00 7
01 path -,wet]ands.fuei -12,568.00 -12.568.00 100.0 100.0
CHANGE ORDER TOTALS: © -12,568.00 -12,568.00  100.0 100.0

SUBTOTAL: 6.850.00
LESS RETENTION: -685.00
NET DUE: 6,165.007

Thank you for your business|



CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Mati Construction Corporation in the sum of $6,165.DOI
payable to Dave Christian Const. Co.. Inc. and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank
upan which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the
undersigned has on the job of Fresno Chaffee Zoo-Seal & Sea Lion Exhibit_ located at 894 W. Belmont Ave. Fresno, CA
93728 1o the following extent. This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or materials
furnished to Matt Construction Corporation through 2/29/2012 and does not cover any retentions retained before or
after the release date; extras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received; extras or items
furnished after the release date. Rights based upon work performed or items furnished under a written change order
which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless specifically
reserved by the claimant in this release. This release of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise
affect the contract rights, including rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach
of the coniract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation for furnished labor, services, equipment, or
material covered by this release if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or material was not compensated by the
progress payment. Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party should verify evidence of payment to the
undersigned. .

Dated: ﬂ— I ( s ,Q ' Dave Christian Const, Ca., Inc. ‘ , '
' o " Com any Name W
By LA /4

Please print name and title:

Terri Emmett

Project Administrator

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimant is required to execute a waiver and release in exchange for, or in arder
to induce payment of] a progress payment and the claimant is not, in fact, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or a single
payee check or joint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and relzase, the waiver and release shall follow substantially the
Jorm set forth above.



- MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

‘February 2012
Invoice Detail:

Alan Mok Engineering 312500 O

Month : Invoice .Bross Retention Net |

February 417 : 300,00 - 300.00

Total | | % 3000071 s - 300.00
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MU UL T
SBE, UDBE
Alan Mok, PE, PLS, LEED AF, QSD
Principal Engireer -
Frederick W, Wang, P.E. INVOICE #417
senier Frc\lie:r Managr . .
January 26, 2012 AME File No, 211-0185

Ms. Edwyna Rennie

MATT Construction Corporation
9814 Norwalk Blvd, Suite100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 80670

Project: QSP for Sea Lion Cove Fresno Chaffee Zoo

Work Performed: _Conducf inspectioh on SWPPP and preparation of report.
POST RAIN EVENT INSPECTION 1/23/12

Fee Amount $300.0Q

Percent Complete ~+88% | ey

Billed to Date $366:50 oo W
Previously Billed $6:60 ?JOO ()D é (M’Mnj)

Total Fees Due S $300.00
APPROVED .. = |

By Stevan Garcia at 8:47 a bieS

. séﬁm,ﬂ\rm—’

JOB NO. 23| ACCT:

COST CODERXZ<Y Y DCOST TYPE| (-
7415 N, Paim Avenue, Ste 101 PRO¥; 1 SUPT
o %5 £an-ha ACCTING | [POSTDATE ZJ(5
e almmrahengineerG COM "AID DATE CHECK #
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SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FCOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2012
SUBCDHTRACTOR FLOYD JOHNSTON CONST CO INC PROJECT NO. 30303
2301 HERNDON
ADDRESS CLOVIS, CA REQ, NO. 6
INV. NO, . a820
[Required]
PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN
1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SU'M \/’ 5 $328,378.00
2 Net Chaﬁga by Approved Changé Orders [Thru C.O.# ) / § 530,118.00
3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM / 5 §359,497.00
4 Total Completed and Stored to Date V/ 3 $333,101.96
5 Retention
A. % of Completed Wark
8. % of Storad Material )
LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A85B) ‘/ 5 $33.310.20
5 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION / § 8259,791.76
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT / i & $203,746.46
8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE /rS

9 BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

Attached herefo s our Schedule of Values on the AIA breakdown sheet

JOB NAME: Ungr. ]Xhﬂb @’ﬂ)/
JOBNO. x4 DaccT:

COST CODELZAOOOST TYPE P
PROJ. MGR] AUPT _
ACCTING POST DATE{ Z1 (>
PAID DATE CHECK #

56,045.30

5

AL G (T OD

EYEIND



Floyd Johnston Construction Co., Inc.

2301 Herndon Ave.
Clovis, CA 93611

(559) 299-7373 Fax (559) 323-9446

Contractors Lic. No: 280281

CUSTOMER #: 2093
INVOICE #: 8820 -
INVOICE DATE: 02/16/12
DUE DATE: 03/17/12

S L

: FEB 2 0 2017
BILL TO: JOB: 1119NC
Matt Construction Corp Fresno Chaffee Zoo
9814 Norwalk Blvd #100 894 W Belmont
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 JOb#30303
Fresno City, CA 93728
CURRENT PREVIOUS  CURRENT UNIT CURRENT
CONTRACT BILLED BILLING BiLL BILLING
CODE DESCRIPTION AMT/UNIT AMT/UNIT UNITS RATE AMOUNT
01A Mobilization $ 3.000.00 3.000.00
LS 1.0 - 1.0 3000.00
- 016G 1" Gas Line % 660.00
LF 60.0 ' 11.00
01M 16" Sch 80 5 11,520.00 11,520.00
LF 80.0 80.0 144,00
015 PVC SDR35 4" $ 2,035.00 2.035.00
: _ - LF 55.0 55.0 37.00
01SD 4" Slot Drain % 2,250.00 ‘
LF - 18.0 ' 125.00
015DA  Storm Drain Allownc $ 5,000.00 3,750.00
. LS 1.0 .07 5000.00
01SL  Slot Drain Protectn $ 2.000.00 ,
EA 1.0 ' 2000.00
01T Temp Water Service $ 750.00 750.00 '
' EA 1.0 1.0 750.00
0iTP  Temp Trench Resurfac $ 1.350.00
LF 60.0 22.50
O1W Fire Hydrant $ 10,000.00 -
EA 2.0 . 5000.00
OIWR  Temp 2" Water Risers $ 2,250.00 2,250.00
EA 3.0 3.0 750.00
02M 24" Sch B0 $ 12,040.00 12,040.00
LF 40.0 40.0 301.00
025 Sewer Manhole 48" $ 9.225.00 9.225.00
' EA 3.0 3.0 3075.00
0250  Type E Inlet $ - 3.,900.00 3,900.00
‘ EA 2.0 2.0 1950.00
02T  Temp Sewer Service $ 550.00 550.00
EA 1.0 1.0 550.00



Floyd Johnston Construction Co., Inc.

2301 Herndon Ave.
Clovis, CA 83611
(559) 299-7373 Fax (559) 323-9446
Contractors Lic. No: 280281

BILL TO:

Matt Construction Corp

9814 Norwalk Blvd #100

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

JOB: 1119NC

Fresno Chaffee Zoo

894 W Belmont

JOb#30303

CUSTOMER #: 2093
INVOICE #: 8820
INVOICE DATE: 02/16/12

DUE DATE: 03/17/12
PAGE:

2.

Fresno City, CA 93728

2.0

CURRENT PREVIOUS  CURRENT UNIT CURRENT
CONTRACT ‘BILLED BILLING BILL BILLING
CODE DESCRIPTION AMT/UNIT AMT/UNIT UNITS RATE AMOUNT
02W PVC 6" $ 4.,032.00
‘ LF 72.0 56.00
03 PyC 8" $ 1.710.00 1,710,900
LF 36.0 36.0 47.50
035D PVYC. SDR35 8" $ 9,168.00 9.168.00
: LF 191.0 i91.0 48.00
03W 2" PVC $ 2,000.00
LF 125.0 16.00
045 Py 10" ) 12,988.00 12,988.00
- _ LF 191.0 191.0 68,00
0450 RGRCP 30" CL3 $ 13,398.00 13,398.00
LF - 203.0 203.0 66.00
04 1" Waterer- $ 1.600.00
, : _EA 2.0 800.00
055  Sewer Cleanout § 500.00 -~ 500.00
. EA 1.0 1.0 500.00
0550  Drop In Inlets $ 12,500.00 12,500.00
‘ EA 25.0 25.0 500.00
05W P¥C 1" $ 2.028.00
LF 169.0 100.00 12.00 1,200.00-
065D  Storm Drain Cleanout  § 4,240.00 4,240.00
EA 8.0 8.0 530.00
06W 2" Gate Valve $ 975.00
EA 3.0 325.00
075D  Storm Pump Station $ 112,800.00 112,800.00
EA 2.0 2.0 56400.00
O7W 1" Gate Valve” $ 600.00 :
EA 2.0 300.00
085D  Storm Drain Manhale  § 3,350.00 6.700.00
~ EA 1.0 3350.00



Floyd Johnston Construction Co., Inc.

2301 Herndon Ave.
Ciovis, CA 93611

(559) 299-7373 Fax (559) 323-9446

Contractors Lic. No: 280281

BILL TO:
Matt Construction Corp
9814 Norwalk Blvd #100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

CUSTOMER #: 2093
INVOICE #: 8820
INVOICE DATE: 02/16/12
DUE DATE: 03/17/12

PAGE: 3

JOB: 1119NC

Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont
JOL#30303

Fresno City, CA 93728

CURRENT PREVIOUS CURRENT UNIT CURRENT
_ CONTRACT BILLED _ BILLING BILL BILLING
CODE DESCRIPTION AMT/UNIT AMT/UNIT UNITS RATE AMOUNT
08W Connect to Existing $ 3,000.00 2.000.00
EA 3.0 2.0 ' 1000.00
09SD  PVC SCH 40 4"Frc Mn $ 11.020.00 11,020.00 :
' LF 290.0 290.0 : 38.00
09K 6" Gate Valve $ 2.400.00 1,200.00
' EA | 2.0 1.0 : 1200.00
105D PVYC SCH 40 6"Frc Mn $ 11,660.00 11,660.00
o LF 265.0  265.0 - 4400
10w PVC 3" § 1,000.50 1,000.50
- LF 29.0 29.0 . 34.50
11SD 4" Force Main Valves $ 2.480.00 2.480.00 ‘
EA 2.0 z2.0 : 1240.00
‘125D RGRCP 15" CL3 $ 1,713.50 1,713.50
LF 23.0 23.0 74.50
1350 PvC, SDR35 6" ] 32.465.00 32.465.00
' LF 755.0 755.0 43.00
145D  PVC, SDR35 4" $ 10,920.00 10,920.00
: LF 273.0. 273.0 : 40.00
1650  Submersible Sump 8 4.300.00 4.300.00
, EA 1.0 1.0 4300.00
CO#01  Extra Work $ 2.000.96 2,000.96 _
LS 1.0 1.0 . 2000.96
EWB781 Repair 10" €900 water main $2000.96
Co#01 Project delays $ 6.053.00 -6.053.00 “
LS 1.0 1.0 6053.00
Co#02 10" Water Line $ 13,735.00 13,735.00 _
LS 1.0 1.0 13735.00
EW 8761 1.025.89 11/01/11 10"
EW 8913 11,163.40  11/04/11 10"
EW 8914  2.047.59  11/04/11 10"



Floyd Johnston Construction Co., Inc.
2201 Herndon Ave.

Clovis, CA 93611

(559) 299-7373 Fax (559) 323-9446
Contractors Lic. No: 280281

BILL TO:
Matt Construction Corp
9814 Norwalk Blvd #100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

CUSTOMER #: 2093
INVOICE #: 8820
INVOICE DATE: 02/16/12
DUE DATE: 03/17/12

PAGE: 4

JOB: 1119NC

Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont
JOb#30303

Fresno City, CA 93728

CURRENT PREVIOUS CURRENT UNIT CURRENT
CONTRACT BILLED BILLING BILL BILLING
CODE DESCRIPTION AMT/UNIT AMT/UNIT UNITS - RATE AMOUNT -
EN 8916  1.498.58  11/02/11 10
CO#02 3/4" Gas Line 8 2,813.00  2.813.00
| LS 1.0 1.0 ~2613.00
EWB908
EWB911 |
CO#03  EWBI0L & EWBILS O ST 13:3 1 SO e
T X o0 g 5 51700
TOTALS:  359496.96  326384.96 | 6717.00
| SUBTOTAL: | 6.717.00[7]

LESS RETENTION:

NET DUE:

-671.70

6.045.30


myoung
Text Box
7/


FEB 2 0 2012

MATT
CONSTRUCTION

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Construction Corporation in the sum of $6045.30<
payable to FLOYD JOHNSTON CONST CQO INC

and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon
which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the

undersigned has on the job of CHAFFEE Z0O located at FRESNQ, CA
to the following extent.. This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or materials furnished. to
Matt Constroction Corporation through _2-29-12 , and does not cover any retentions retained before or

after the release date; extras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received; extras or items
furnished after the release date. Rights based upon work performed or items furnished under a written change order
which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless specifically
reserved by the claimant in this release. This release of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise
affect the contract rights, including rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach

-.of the contract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation for furnished labor, - services, equipment; or = -

material covered by this release if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or material was not compensated by the

progress payment. Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party should verify evidence of payment to the
undersigned.

Dated: 2-16-12 FLOYD JOHNSFERLCONST CO INC

Company N

By /7 et
Vg

Please print name and title:

KAREN JOHNSTON

CONTROLLER

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimant is required to execute a waiver and release in exchange for, or in order
to induce payment of, a progress payment and the claimant is not, in fact, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or a single
payee check or joint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and release, the waiver and release shall follow substantially the
Jorm set forth above,



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Chaffee Zoo Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job - 30303

General Conditions Employee Summary
Manhours Repaort shows actual time charged to job
Period covered: Week Ending 1/22-2/19/12

Rate Hours

Project Management

- $81.00 200.00 16,200.00
Total for 1-018 L 200.00_ v/ $16,200.00 ] [ 7/]

Projedt General Supervision

- = et2800 T A EisGs

Total for 1-022 L 400 /% 512,004

Project Supervision

L $75.00 200.00 15,000.00
Total for 1-030 L 200.00 ./ $15,000.00 |

Project Accountant

B B 551.00 15.75 803.25

‘ $70.00 1.75 122.50
Total for 1-038 L 1750 V' §  925.75

2roject Administrator

Y $50.00 17.50 875.00
Total for 1-042 L 7750 /5 87500

Scheduler

— $110.00 3.00 330.00
Total for 1-082 L 3.00 L/ $  330.00)

VIS Manager

“ $62.00 2.50 155,00

— $104.00 0.50 52.00
Total for 1-270 L 3.00 /5 207.00]

Safety Engineer

‘“ $82.00 10.00 820.00
Total for 1-310 L 10.00  /§ 820.00]|

Jage Totals 455,00 |

34,869.75 |

i
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MATT PAYROLL WIE 1122!12—2119112
: ST IR

,‘FerlmiHEnd Date ;juob Name
e

" A F Fatty -
o180 m:zzuz Frasnu Chaﬁea Zo0-GCs SDSUST

th

Fresno Chaffae Zo0 - GCs 303037 $31.00 800 5000 0.00 584800

Frasnn Chaelfes Zoo - GCs A0303T 58100 B.O0 50.00 0.co $843.00

Fresna Chaffee oo-GCs 303037 £81.00 6.00 50.00 0.60 5548.00

Fragna Chaffes Zoo - GCs 3N303T 581.00 E.0D 50,00 o.oo 484800

Mmrena Fresno Chatfae 2on0 - GCs 30303T 381.00 B.00 30,60 0ot $648,00

Fresno Chaffes Zoo -GCs 363037 $81.00 BoO 5000 o.o% $848.00

. ) Fresno Chalfea 200 - GCs 30303T $61.00 ean 5000 0.00 5645.00
' Fresno Chaffea Zoo - GCs 30303T £81,00 BOD S0.00 Q.00 5648.00
Fresno Chaflea Zea - GCs 30303T S61.00 800 S0.00 0.00 S648.00

D20sh2 Frasno Chaffee Zoo - GCs 303037 SE1.00 . 8oo 50.00 . oo 5648.00

Frosne Chaffee Zoo-GCs  3030aT 581.00 8.00 50,00 0,00 5648.00

Frosno Chaflee Zoo - GCs 303037 s81.00 §.00 30,00 .00 3648,00

Fresno Chaffes Zoc - GCs 303RaT $81.00 8,00 50,08 0.00 3640.00

Fmsne Chaflee Zoc - GCs dpapar sBt1oo0 - 8.00 $0.00 0,09 5640.00

oz2nanz Fresno Chatfes Zoo - GCs 30agat $81.00 8,00 $0.00 0.00 $645.00

Frosng Chaffee Zoo - GCs 303eaT $81.00 £.00 s0.00 0.00 S648,00

Fresnp Chaifee Zob - GCs 30303T $81.00 800 50.00 0.0g 3640.00

i Frasno Chaffes Zno - GCs 303037 SE1.00 B.00 $0.00 o.0a $640.00
. Fresno Chaffea Zop-GCs  30303T $81.00 B.OD $0.00 .00 648,00
0211812 Fresna Chaffes Zoo - GCa 303037 58100 B,0¢ 50.00 /.00 5648.00

Fresno Chaffes Zoo -GCe 302037 58100 B.OD 50.00 0,08 $648.00

Fresno Chaffea Zoo - GCs 363037 81,00 B.00 50,00 0.00 3648,00

Frasno Chaffes Zoo - GCs 302037 38100 B0 50.00 0,00 $648.00

+ BOD sn.nu ou6  $646.00
20000 0 1,00 $96;2040.00

S

-4.00 $0.00 a.0o0 $512.00

Fresno Chaeflea Zon-GCs 303037 $61.00

WEETE

HE - p
010220

4uu RN X[ TT-1. ¥
i T S S S e T« «
. 016300 Fﬂ!aﬂu Chalfes Zao - 5CE 1 s0.00 0.0 SE00.00

Fresno Chaffes Zan -GCE 303027 §75.00 u.un s0.0o c.00 56041.00

Fresno Chaflee Zoo - GCs I0303T §75.00 B.00 50,00 0,00 $600.00

Fresno Chaflea Zon - GCs 303037 575.00 B.C0 snoo oo S600.00

Fraann Chaliea Zoo - GGk 303037 §715.00 a.en s0.oo 0.00 5600.00

DtR9H2 Fresna Challes Zoo - GCs 0303t $75.00 6.00 50.00 0,00 §600.00
Frosno Chafiea Zao - GCs 303037 $76.00 B.0D $0.00 0.00 4500,00

Fresno Chaolfes Zoo - GCs 303037 s75.00 a.oen soon . 0.00 5600.00

Fresno Chafles Zoo - GCx 303637 §7T4.0D a.co 50.00 o.00 5£600,00

Fresno Chofles Zoo -GCs 303037 57500 B.co sono n.co 5500,00

DamsH2 Frasna Chaffes Zoo - GCs 303037 57508 8,60 $0.00 .00 $600.00
Fresno Chaffes Zoo - GCe poexiiky § $7a.00 s.0o 50.00 4,60 S600.00

) _Frasno Chafiee Zoo - GCa 30303y 575.00 a.co so.no .00 5600,00

Fresno Chaffes Zoo - GCs 303037 $75.00 a0 $0.00 000 £600.00

Fresno Chalfea 2o0 - GCs 303037 §7500 8.co $0.00 000 $600.00

D2M2h2 Frasnp Chatiee Zoo -GCy 303037 $75.00 a.co 50,00 400 %600.00
Freano Chafiae Zoo-GCs 303937 S75.00 B0 so.on 0.00 s6h0.00

Frasno Chatles Zoo - GCa 302031 375,00 B.00 S0.00 0,00 SBﬁD.DD

Freano Chafiee 2o0-GCa 30303T 57500 B.40 st.no opa $600.00

Frasns Chalies Zoo - GCs 303031 $75.00 B.0O 50.00 .00 SE0Q.DO

ozrseM2 Fresno Chatlas Zoa - GCa 303037 S75.00 B.00 $0.00 0.00 $604,00
Fresno Chatiae Zoo - GCs 3034931 575.00 BOD s006 0.00 56800.00

Freana Chailoe Zoo - GCs 30303T 575.00 Boo $0.00 0.00 5600.00

Frasno Chafles Zoo - GOs  20303T 575.00 B8.00 50,00 0.00 $E00.00

Fresno Chafiee Zoo - GCs I!DSGST $§¥5.00 5.00 £0, Dﬂ 0.00 s860.c0

290,00 0,00 §16,000.0017
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010280

012812

D2/o5H2

oz2r2n2

p2hsh2

0

010420 U1f22112

mzana

20512

o2hanz

az218M2

01 0520 a1rzan2
TR
oiz700 Clz‘las aellran

g1aen2

021212
D2M18n2

0122112

013100

D1129f|2
apmsH2
Q2212
211812

Frn:nn Chaﬂea Zon- Bcs
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Frasno Chaffes Zoo - GCe
Frasno Chalfes 26a - GCs
Fresno Chaffas 200 - GCs

Frasna Chalfea Zoo - GCs .

Fresno Cheffes 200 - GCs
Frespa Challes 200 - GCs
Fresno Ghalfsa Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chafee 200 - GCs
Fresno Chafiee Zoo - GCs
Frasno Chafiee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Challes Zoo - GCs
Frasna Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Fresnn Chaffae Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaliao Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chalfles Zoo - GCs
Fratno Chatfee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chafiea Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaftes Zao - GCs
Fresno Chaoifea Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Fresna Chatine Zna - GCa
Frasno Chalfer Zoo - GCa
Frosno Chatles Zoo - GCs
Frasno Chatiae Zoo - GCs
Frasno Chatige oo - GCs
Fresna Chafles Zoo - GCs
Fmsnu Chaflae 2,nn Gca

Fru:nn Chaffea Zun GCs
Fresno Chalfea Zop - GCs
Fresno Chaffe Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaflee Zoo - G8s
Fresno Chaffae Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chalfee 200 - GCs
Frasno Chatiea Zoo - GCs
Frazne Chaffes Zoo - GCs
Frasno Chaoffoe 200 - GCe
Frasno Chaflee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaltag Zoo - GCs
Fresna Chaffee Zoo -GCs
Fresno Chaflea Zuo - GCs
Fresno Chafies Zoo - GCx
Ftesno Chatfen Zoa - GCs
Freano Chafles Zoo - GCs
Fresng Chalisa Zoo - GCs
Fresna Chetloe Zoa - GCs
Fresno Chalfer Zoo - GCs

Frosno Chalfes Zeo - GCs

Frasno Choffea Zeo - GCe
Fresno Chaffea Zoa - GOs
Frasno Chaffes Zoo - GCs
Frosno Ghafiea Zon - GGs

Frasne Chaffes Zoo - GCs

Fresno Chalfea Zoo - GCa
Fresno Chatlzs 20 - GCy
Fresno Chatise Zoo - GCs
Fresng Chatiee Zoo - GCs
Fraana Chaffas Zoo - GCs

EnYEptn

L e

0

AR R

au:mT
303037
3paD3T
03037
303037
ap30aT
303037
Ip303T
stanat
303037
303037
30303T
303037
30303T
303037
3030371
303037
anagaT
303037
303037
303037
303037
ap303T
stapar
302037
303037
50303t
303037
| 303031

::nsl:m
203037
303037
abaoaT
303037
303037
30403t
302037
303037
303037
3030aT
303037
303037
anagay
303037
303037
a0anat
_ 303037

3[]3031'

"Frasnn Chaffee 200 - Ges )

U3UST
303037
03037
203037

anoar

3 03 DJT

“%m&ﬁﬁﬁ%%ﬁ&ﬁw S G R T

30303T
3Jpacar
303037
303037
SUBDJT

PR

A e D,

3 o,
s W!ﬁ'u,s‘ﬁ-zu*-“‘ ‘h-

£51.00
$51.00
£51.00
551.C0
$51.00
861,00
551.00
$51.00
55100
£51,00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
£51.00
551.00
$51.00
$51.00
861,00
$51.00
$51.00
551,00
351.00
$51.00
$51.00
551,00
351.00
351,00
551,00
551 {1}

W«iﬁ?@%ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁﬁw

$110.00

552.00
S62.00
382.00
352,00
362,00

$104.00

SEZ, D\'J
262,00
382.00
382.00
362,00

DAE{I
0.5
Q.50

.50
2.60
.50
0.60

AR
589,00

$69.00
$6R.00
568.00
$EQ.O0D
588.00
569.00.
$68.00
568,00
562.00
365,00
36%.00
588.00
558,00
3G8.00
588.00
$59.00
$69.00
568,00

SEZJ}D
$82.00
SB2.00
62,00

50.00

0.00

$35.00

$100.00
524,00
$75.00
550.00
$50.00
£25.00
$875.00

532000

MQW YRR EETEY

BT R T T ¢

ZDD
2.00
200
200
0, DD

SE.DU
$0.00
5000
s000

R T o

000 $330.00
531.00
a.un 531.00
060 53100
0o 53O0
000 $31.00
000 - 34500
000 ss2to
oon  ss2of
000 - 5164.00
000 $184,00
000 s184.00
o0c 516400
a00 516400
0.00 - $820.00
s Lpa_zn.nu‘

H7e00 v



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Job Name: Chaffee Zoo Sea Lion Cove

-Job #: 30303
February-12
Project Management Software Support and application (CM 7 1-275
Yendor = IV E Amount
Matt Construction 022912 420.04
§ 42004 [7]
Subcontract Work: $ 802,744.00
GC Labor: $ '34,869.75
GC Material: $ 2,862.93
Subguard: $ -
Less CMIC This Period $ {420.04)
Subtotal: $ 840,056.64

CMIC = Subtotal X .05% $  420.03
Adjustment for Rounding $ 0.01

Current CMiC Total $ 420.04


myoung
Text Box
8/


MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION.
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 2012
Invoice Detail:
Job Site Trailer - 012300 M

Vendor ‘ Invoice # Amount
Mod Space 106053001 $ 32613

Total ' $ [057]326.13
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1200 Swedestord Road
Berwyn, PA 158312

S~

Remittance Section

] Customer Number: i
ModSpace Invoice Mumber: 106053001
. Invoice Due Date: 03/08/2012
INVOICE - Address Service Requested Total Due: $396.13
Amount Remitted: 3
\ Usa enclosed envelope and make payable to:
hlll""II|I|[“|Illlnl"I"I“III'I""l"]']""""l'l"“[l - i ey MudularSpace CDFPUIB“DF‘I
R 0
MATT CONSTRUCTION CORP. 12603 Collections Center Drive
& g?C?éJNTS PAYABLE Chicago, Ji. 60693-0126 .
9814 NORWALK BLVD STE too WEdpe o500 B Fe gl (]
A B D STE 00 !II'I'I” GHRE R U TR U H IR AN A L
: Keep lower portion for your reconds - Please refum upper portion with your payment
- @ Customer Name: Matt Construction Corp.  Invoice Number: 106053001
Customer Number; 209524-789428 Total Due: $326.13
ModSpace Invoice Date: 02/08/2012  Tax ID: 54-1375284
Invoice Due Date; 03/09/2012
INVOICE

Important Messages

Z will be a link to "Pay Online”

® View & Pay your involces oniine...

See reverse sm'e for

PO Number: 30303

Lease Nurnber-

Go Green with Online Invoicing

i Get Started today- Log into www.modspace.com and click on "Account Sennces" There

® Access your account information qmckly and easily
® Accurate & Secure with aulo pay options available

..anytimell]

IR

"New On!me Pa ment O tron " mformatlan

oa;uafzmz-oamwzma
Job:
Contact: Ron DeFazlo
Location: Chaffee Zoa 890 w. belmont ave FHESNO CA
03701 - NS B
Unit(s): 636176 11.1% 58 WSI126015188
Pre-Tax Sub Total $290,00
Personal Property Expense 512,04
FRESNO - District Tax .725% | 52.18
FRESNO- County Tax 1% JOR NAME: n Mﬂj 4-\5),"'_ £3.02
CA- State Tax 6.25% = IV ~ $18.88
JOB NO. '%CCT:- |
Lease Total i 5326,13
COST CODEDIZZAAROST TYPE[ [
Invoice Total PROJ. MGR.| oo SUPT e $326.13
4 " 4 .
ACCTING |¥* . |POSTDATER ][4
PAID DATE CLIECK #
PLEASE PAY TAIS ANGUNT FRPERRN
page } of 2 ’ i

Y36LNMSS
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MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 2012
Invoice Detail:
Office Supplies - 012500 M

Vendor Invoice # Amount
Ray Margan Co 198810 . § 44579
State of CA 123111 6.13

Total - ' $  451.92[F]
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. o CONTRACT INVOICE

LSS

Ray Morgan Company i '
A g pany R Y Invaice Number; 196810
DOCUMENT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS Invoice Date: 01/19/2012
WNW.IaYmOorgan,cam JAM 2 3 ?(]12 Applled TO:

Armit payment t: 3131 Esplanade, Chico CA 85573 Questions: BOG-640-6065 . .
_ : Rental - Equipment & Maintenance Contract

Bill To: - Customer: -

MATT Construction Corporation A/P MATT Construction Corporatlon
G % | oo
Ste 100 . Fresno, CA 93728
Santa Fe Sprlngs CA 90670
Jdi v Accodnt No £ sl .PaymentTerms [ . .DueDate .. |- .. “Invaice Total. . ---{"% . Balanee Due =
NET 30 02/18/2012 $ 445.79 $ 445,79
#Contract Nur-nb 27 1% P.O Number - [ & SalesRep i« Branch - - -*Groisp Bill Code .
CN1248-01 Connie Hanson Visalia Julie

TG

If you have questions about this invoice, please contact Julle Vandegriff at (530)2-10-4880

Summary:
Contract base rate charge for the 02/19/2012 to 03/18/2012 billing period $420.00
Contract overage charge for the 12/19/2011 to 01/18/2012 overage periad ) ) 50,00 **
**See overage detafls below $420.00
Detail: :
Equipment included under this contract
Canon/IR 3045
Number . Serial Number ) Base Adj. Location
72895 . MUYD2569 $0.00  MATT Construction Corporation Roeding Park/Chaffee Zop -
Project
890 W. Belmont
Fresno, CA 9372& :
Meter Type  Meter Group Begin Meter End Meter Total Coverad Billable __Rate  Qverage
BW101 BW101 211,631 214,095 2,464 10,000 0 $0.010000 $0.00
40.00
JOBNAME:_( } AN
. . W
JOBNO. ACCT:
=
COST CODE] Zﬁﬁ* COST TYPE| ¥
PROJ. MGR,, UPT {
ACCTING - POSTDATE
PAID DATE CHECK #
20.00
A finance charge will be assessed on all invoices which are past due. A 25% restocking fee will apply to Invoice SubTotal i
all returned merchandise. <o Tax 52579
Reglster to order supplies or service enline at www., raymorgan com. Thank you for your business) Tnvaice Total 5445.79
Balance Due: $445,79

Pzon | nf |



(Good Condition Metal Work Desks ' Page 1 of 8

fresno craigslist > forsale / wanted > business/cornmercial emall this posting to a friend
Avoid scams and frand by dealing locally! Beware any deal involving Western Uﬁ.iou, )
Moneygram, wire transfer, cashier check, money order, shipping, escrow, orany promise  } please flag with care: [7]
of transaction protection/certification/guarantee. More injo .
i : _ miscaterorized
- Good Condition Metal Work Desks - $35 prohibited
(F resno, C A) : i spam/overpost
. , - best of crajgslist
Date: 2011-08-04, 10:20AM PDT '

‘Reply to: see below [Bmretematinioai

These office desks are in good candition and are ready for a new home, We have 14 desks to choose
from. The desktop size is approx 5' x 2.5'. These are solid metal desks with veneer tops. Body of desk
is blue, tops are light grey. They have 2 pull out drawers on the side, | -

F35/each

For more information please contact Bruce at (559) 307-4428 Mon-Fﬁ.,Located at Blackstone &

Bullard in Fresno, CA. F.O.B. Fresno
5

1 pesks @ 3500 =470

20057 ofzsoo M - b\

N5 o1 ho’im poid - ST pany 4 6%]!/190 oy,
of $161{ Ho4ne Gt of ca%msq

htip://fresno.craigslist.org/bfs/2526035442. html _ 8/5/2011




C:\Documents and Selings\esmith. MCCNTIMy Dotuments\[Expanse Report 8-23-2011.d5]Mise

MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

-Request for Expense Relmbursement

Payable to:

Ed Smith

COPIED

FOR BILLING

ST O o L

-

et
ACCTS

COST TYIT

ESEHE

P e
e
N

i v I~

Posd iz

A LT
Chiv Ui &

2P A OG |
Date of Request: 8/23/2011 R ‘Qﬂ’l’-’ 'O@aﬂ ‘ i
Dale’  Job# Acct# Cal. Description  Amount |
8/8/2011 | 30303T 1250 H 2 desks batight on Craigs list $__ 7000 | * SO
8/15/2011 30303t | 1524 L/f Mega Prints , slgn for project $ 12187 (ke
. | TOTAL § 19187 -
osigned &4 % .
.Approval. Q ,:\,e\'&( )9 v
17 RAME: MML,{LM, ANT S F OR BILLING S




MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 2012
Invoice Detail:
Safety Supplies 013200 M

Vendaor Invoice # Amount
Constar Supply : 416967 ' $  119.87
Jorgensen Co’ 5249278 - 87.71

Total ’ $  207.58[ ]
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= CONST. AR T2,

CLOVIS, CA 23611

S UP P LY www.constarsupply.cam | SF)L-ES_ INVOICE

CONSTFIUCTIDN & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES FABE i

CLOVIS: (559) 287-6070 « FAK: (558) 287-6(158
BAKERSFIELD: (661) 377-7860 » FAX: {561) 377-70G4

1/13/201F

INVOICE # 41509478
ORDER #  &5&778 8

MATT COMSTRUCT ION
ooy MORWALE BLYD
SUITE # 100

SANTA FE SFRINBG.

CHQF’"FEE £00

a7y aTY BACE ITEM WUWEER SELL AMOUNT
ORDERED SHIFFED ORDERED DESCRIFTION . FRICE FER '
3,00 2,00 MOI-HMUT 14987 ET.98 Ef o 89.74
EA - 2' ¥ 100 SILT FENCE |
Co1.00 1.00 . BUR-KSS 1XBX1® Bl.BS EA . . mi.=25
"EA 1¥BX18 WOOD STAKES (56 /BNDL )
CITY OF CLOVIE 7.975% an $111.01 | B.84

ToOTaL DUE 1'19.87

JOB NAME: MMM NV"

joBNO. {4 _'_ ACCT
. COST CODRIAZXL ESET TYPBJl

PROJ. MGRAZz.ced x8UPT .

ACCTING |§¢_. |POSTDATEZD

PAID DATE CHECK # e

AN 0% T BALES TAX CODE: © ‘v,

RECEIVED BY

ALL RENTALS SHALL BE PAYABLE I FULL UPON RETURH OF THE EQUIPMENT TO LESSOR OR PRIDR 70 30 DAYS FOLLOWING LESSOR'S IRVOICE TD CUSTOMER, WHICHEVER OCCURS FIRST. ALL PURCHASES
SHALL IE PAID (N CASH AT TIME OF PUACHASE DS PRIOR TO 30 DAYS FOLLDWING THE SELLER'S INVOICE FOR THE PURCHASE TO CUSTOMER.

ALL PAST DUE BALANCES ARE SUBJECT TO A 1-1/2% SERVICE CHARGE PER MONTH (1-1/2% IS AN A.P.A. OF 15%). CUSTOMER AGREES THAT PRODUCTS ARE ACGEFTED AT TIME DF DELIVERY, EVEN (¢
ACCEPTANCE SIGNATURE CANNOT EE DETAINED AT TIME OF DELIVERY. CDNSTAR SUPPLY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO SUSFEND YOUR AGCOUNT PRIVILEGES SHOULD YOUR ACCOUNT BECOWE 30 DAYS PAST
DUE, ATTHIS TIME, THE FULL BALANCE WOULD BE DUE. YOUR FAILURE T0 PAY EOULD NECESSITATE COLLECTIDN ACTIOR. THE PREVAILING PAREY WILL BE PAID COLLEGTIDN COSTS {CIVIL EODE 4717)

THIS ARREEMENT SHALL IHCLUDE THE ADQUE TERMS AND CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THOSE SET FORTH DN THE REVERSE HEREOF. ACCEFTED DY CUSTOMER,



Jorgensen Company

INVOICE

# ok PEDRINT %k ok

INVOICE
. Branch: 10 Jorgensen Company 5249276
2681 South East Avenus Invoice Dale Page
Fresno, CA 93706-5497 12/19/2011 15:04:16 Tof2
AN EMDYEE c-mao COMPANY ORDER NUMBER
1281616
5509-268-6241
Bill To: Ship To:
9814 NORWALK BLVD STE 100 Frupn % , 7575 NPALM BLUFF #101
SANTA FE SPGS, CA 90670 RE%#.E‘;E& JEE’ FRESNO, CA 93771
JAN 2§ 7012
: 1272
Customer ID: 127248 MATT CONSTRUCTION
PO Nwmber Terms Description Net Due Date Dise Due Date}  Discount Amount
333-1613 ED SMITH Net 30 1/18/2012 1/18/2012 0.00
Order Date Pick Ticket No Primary Salesrep Name Taker
112/16/2011 16:12:41 3376005 FRESNO CYLINDER SHOP RPEREZ
Quantities Pricing
- Ttens ID L vomM P?yir Exteded
Ordered|  Shipped|  Remaining Ugﬂf‘ Sice g. lters Deseription Uhit Size foe Priee
Carrier: Tracking #:
**%‘**MWE‘-‘WSE”,fce Part'-’nk"c’-"ff*\’-‘ﬁwk*
1.0 1.0 0.0 EA FEXD.05 EA 32.5000 32,50
1.0000 RECHARGE 5DC EXTINGUISHER 1.0000
Ordered As: FPEXD.DS ‘
1.0 1.0 0.0 EA FEX12.10 EA 45.0000 - 4500
1,0000 RECHARGE 10#DC EXTINGUISHER 1.0000
Ordared As: FEXD.I0
1.0 1.0 0.0 EA . 1B363B EA 8.0000 8.00
1.0000 PARTS LEVER 2.5-10¢# BADRY 1.0000
Ordered As: 183638
1.0 1.0 0.0 EA 184048 EA 1.0000 1.00
1.0000 PARTS RIVETS BADGER 1.0000
Ordered As: |8404B _
1.0 1.0 0.0 BA 6092AX EA 0.0000 0.00
1.0000 PARTS V/STEM 2.5-54 DCH 1.0006 '
. 6PK
Ordered As: §5092A%




INVOICE

Jorgensen Company INVOICE
Branch: 10 Jorgensen Company 5249276
2621 South East Avenue 12f];?;':1u;61]?at6 o
2 :04: 2of2
Fresno, CA 03706-5407 . 5:04:18 20f2
2 AN EMPLUYEE DVWNED COMPAMY
1281616
559-268-6241
Quantitizs . Pricing
. o FOOM B |Item Description o rice 'rice
Ordered|  Shipped] Remaining Unit Size g Unit Size
20 2.0 0.0 BA - OR27 ' EA . 0.0000 0.00
1.0000 PARTS O-RING 212-N70 2.53-5270r 1.0600
: A-5241 B-16370 20745 BUCK-900010 FLAG
10513 KiD320680
. Ordered As; OR27
1.0 1.0 0.0 EA 23794BA EA 0.0000 0.00
1.0000 PARTS V/STEM 2.5 ALUM VALVE 1.0000
I1S010BA
Ordered ds: 23794BA
- 1.5 1.5 0.0 EA NPP : EA 0.0000 0.00
1.0000 PART_'S PULL PIN SAFETY 1.0000
. © . 100/PK00/PK
Ordered As: NPP
1.0 1.0 0.0 EA BL177 EA 0.4600 .46
1.0000  LABEL NITROGEN UNt066 10000 ’
100/BL
Ordered As: BL177
Total Parts Price: B6.96
Total Lines: 1 : SUB-TOTAL: 86.96
SALES TAX: 0.75
SHOULD THEE TWOTCE DRLOME DoLTIEDE, | Aoy SECRSEARY COLLECTICH conT, _ AMOUNT DUE: - 8771

IHNCLUDING ATIOANEY FEER WILL BE ADDED TO THE AMOUNT OWED.
1.8Y par Manth service charge billed on pant dea accountm.,

D e e

JOBNAME: (hpi) a}ﬂ?"‘

joBNo. FIVIDTIACCT:
COST CODELIH(NPCOST TYPE| A

PROJ. MG&%@AMT
ACCTING POST DATE] “

PAID DATE CHECK #

Sh

* % & REPRINT * % *



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 2012
Invoice Detail:
Dr_inking Water 015040 M

Vendor Invoice # Amount
Culligan 20112 $ 2062

Total 20,62 [/ |
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IF PAYING BY CREDIT CARD, PLEASE CHECK CORRECT CARD AND FILL OUT BELOW ‘
—‘ PLEASE CH!
ol e | R s
. of Fresno CARD NUMBER V. CoDE
w2878 5 NGE AVE _ : :

FRESNO SIGHATLRE EXP. DATE
(559)233~3055 Fax (559)233 3230 )
www.culligan.com : DATE PAY THIS ARGUNT ACCGUNT NUMBER

02/01/2012 $20.62 | N

PAY BY DATE: FEB 20 R
: : FHYREMIT PAYMENT. TO:

MATF CONSTRUCTION CENTRAL VALLEY CULLIGAN

§ % 9814 NORWALK BLVD STE 100 . 2479 S ORANGE AVE rn
SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-2997 Fp . 1, FRESNO, CA 93725-1332 :

”IIlII[Illl”lll||l|”l"|l!|“!llIIIIllillllllilllllflllll" ”I[‘Illl”l'lll]IliIII]IIIIII"Il”!Il”!llll“lll”l]llllllll

BALANCE FORWARD

RETURN THIS TOP PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT CUSTOMER: jﬁ”gg&g}%tgm

(S oL U . ‘BALANGE
01/17/2012 -1.00 |PAYMENT - CHECK 1398487 -12.67 ‘ 0.00
01/26/2012 1.00 |BW-PURIFIED 5-GAL BOD303046 7.85 |. 7.95
02/01/2012 1.00 |[HOT/COLD DISPENSER : 11.00 18.95
062/01/2012 1.00 |MONTHLY SERVICE FEE 1.67 20.62
JOB NAME{ thw Ny /,L\mr-
JOB NO. ACCT T
| COST COD {COST TYPE‘ '
PROJ. MGR.JZ T T
¥
ACCTING POST DATE é’-l ~7
PAID DATE CHECK #
Service 02/01-02/29
For more information and to obtain additional consumer|informatioh relating to
water guality, including a bottled water report, contact culligan| Water at
{(559) 233-3055 or www.culliganfresno.caom.
ACCOUNTE ARE GUBJECT T8O ALATE PAYMENT FIHANCE CHARGE
FINANCT‘CEIRgEgEﬁSCHEDULE B T . _ 4
G 1.50% 1500 % FEE 20 B D
- 5 ©50s] 15,0 » [Siger 0,100 alance Due - $§0.62
L 9=30:% . r31-60]: . 61-3001 Over 20 .Naxt nelivaria 02/09/12 02/23/12 ua/ns/u 03/22/12 o
20,62 0,00 [EPRRTH] 0.0
CENTRAL VALLEY CULLIGAH ARE YOU INTERESTED m EMATLED sm:r.'m-mms-a '
e = -IFF\H&«% ay r. . STARTING JANUARY OF 2008 WE WILL BE ABLE
FRESNG, CR 9372 TO DROVIDE YOUR STATEMENTS VIA EMATL
[580)033-3055  Faw: (653)233-3230 PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE NOW WITH YOUR EMAIL ADDRESE
SERv;CE ARDRESS;
MATT COMSTRUCTICH . .
C?-S;I;E'JPJ-! GA;F!:EF\ STATEMENT DATE | ACCOUNT NUMBER : NAME
oG @ = i) y
: iﬁésr«n:agﬁi'\mfwg“!:s? : 4n/0i/o0ls [ MATT CLRSTRUCTION

24h108
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MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 2012
Invoice Detail:
Travel - 015080 M

Vendor Invoice # Amount
B of A Visa (Stevan Garcia) 123111 3 136.73
B of A Visa™ (Stevan Garcia) 113011 (10.00)
Total ' : § 12673 3

**Credit to owner for duplicate parking cost in previous invoice .
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S R | -
iaﬁk@‘%ﬁamersea,?ﬁ. . MATT CONSTRUCTION CORP

N
December 07, 2011 - January 06, 2012
Page 7 ol’ 12" '

L "?}’ﬁt"#'&”'"ﬂ?&?

’osrmg "~ Transatiion

late . Date Deﬁcdpﬁun : - L Reference Number R Amount

MATT; NEILW oS et i ' e S

Eount Nurmber e s s e = i

M5 1214 HOTWIRE.SALES FINAL  BEEABBEERCA. T o e s 09 o203 7 17573 7 NCrivEE

26 12114 PADRE HOTEL - BAKERSFIELD CA . 24761971348274688015744 _0/50p%0 /v \= 100077 200
e t'

c=ogn M bizie s



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 2012
Invoice Detail:
‘Chemical Toilet 015320 M

Vendor Invoice # Amount
- Crown Services Co 20212 3 420.00

Total . ' % 420.00 [ 8/ ]


myoung
Text Box
8/


_.

i

=

M CrowN Services Co.

P.0. Box 11921 e FRESNO, CA 83775
" PHONE: 558 442-0845 » FAX: 559 233-4614

/L\\T’)

Account No.

t ey Sy e _,.--,

VD

R

e H
Stea Tet=T R
d 'f" e

ek

THIS INVOICE IS NOW DUE AND PAYABLE

MATT CONSTRUCTION

9814 NORWALK BLVD ST# 100 %
SANTE FE SPRINGS, CA 90670 \gﬁbe". i%

oo T

Any transactions after
this date will he ghown
on your next invoice.

MO. DAY ¥R,
02/02/12

$

AMOUNT ENCLOSED

PAYMENT IS DUE UPON RECEIPT OF THIS INVOICE. LATE PAYMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO A MONTHLY FINANCE CHARGES.

JoB NAME: LnaA ML, P07

0 FRESNO Z0OO-#30303 BL

ACCT

o : _"Charges “‘Credits ? Fees
PREVIOUS BAL. - 7

01/10/12 CREDIT LATE CHARGES 1 -5.00 6.00
0 FRESNO Z00-#30303 EL i

01/18/12 PAYMENT-THANK YOU 139595 1 -423.00 423.00 417.00

02/02/12 TOILET RENTAL 28 DAY BILLING 2 10,00 20.00 1.60 438.60
0 FRESNO Z00-#30303 BL

02/02/12 TOILET 1XWK SERVICE 8.00 576.60
¢ FRESNO ZOO-#30303

02/02/12 SINK RENTAL 0.80 587.40
0 FRESNO ZOO-#30303

02/02/12 SINK 1XWK SERVICE 4.00 651.40
0 FRESNO Z0O-#30303

02/02/12 250G TANK RENTAL 1.60 673.00
0 FRESNO ZO0-#30303 BL

02/02/12 2506 TANK 1XWK SERVICE 4,00 837.00

DUSTLE3 o =1

Lol

L6 [ ADRAYG |

TNTE- CHARGE S

POST DATE

PAID DATE|______|CHECKF

For your personal records:

MATT CONSTRUCTION

ACCT.NO.

1872 5

Amount sent Check No. Date sent

P RE A e P
—..E.- .E-:"E' \‘f L! o -3‘-.3

on your next invoice.

Any transactions after
thia date will be sghown

MO. DAY YR.
02/02/12

PAYMENT IS DUE 'DPdN RECEIPT OF THES INVOICE. LATE PRYMENTS AHRE SUBJECT TO A MONTHLY FINANCE CHARGES.

CROWN

SERVICES CO

(559)442-0

845



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 2012
Inveice Detail:

Postage & Courier Service - 015760 M

Vendor

On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac

Total

Invoice #

7310435
7316977
7318570
7324800

7321898

$

- $
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Vendor # CALIFOVER i CALIFORNIA
‘ OVERNIGHT

[ Invoice #] 7310435 | | Date |12/31/11] Amount | §73829]

09-30303T 015760 M 746
D9-30303T 015760 M 746] - 1492

e ——— T AR

| PAID DATE | CHECKH T




AR AL Lynyt ALUUUNI NUMBEH T T S e
12/31/2011 7310435 738.29
EASE FORWARD & OnTrac
JUR PAYMENT TD Depariment# 1664 7 _ : PLEASE INDICATE PAYIENT AMDLINT
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

-

AACCDUNT ND.

In Time lm For L;g - | N - DATE { 1NVDICE ND.
MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2 , 12/31/2011 7310435
8814 NORWALK BLVD #100

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

FOR BILLING

ACH HERE TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE AETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANGE i oatersy,
Date / SVC DELIVERY COMPANY zIP POD INFO REFERENCE#  PKG LBS TOTAL

Tracking # ‘ DE}-IVE_HY ADDRESS CITY BEL TIME LTR B5AT CHAHGES

-

=

12/20/2011 8 CLOVIS GLASS CO., INC. 93611-0511 _ linde b4~ 30303 -'FHESNO G 1 1 ST.ﬂé
C11070200047832 89 SUNNYSIDE AVE cLovIs 08:00 AM [¥ N
FUEL CHARGE: £0.96

S : | PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT



. 1} g - y - -

DATE INVDICE NO. AOuNT
12/31/2011 7310435 F30.29
LEASE FORUAFD oy, OnTrac ‘ '
OUR PAYMENT TO Department# 1664 _ I PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMQUNT
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664 e >

-
In Time l!:gg
MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2
9814 NORWALK BLVD #100

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 80870

FOR BILLING

"ACH HERE TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETUAN THIS STUS WITH YOUR AEMITTANCE g\:_uEK'EHéEc?ALL »
Date / SVC DELIWERY COMPANY Zip PODINFO REFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL
Tracking # . DELIVERY ADDRESS cITy DEL TIME ‘ CTH SAT — CHARGES
12/25/201 S TWMATT - FRESNO CHAFFEE ZC 037282087 Tisg ay,duau.s f?Hl:bNu 1 f 3748
C1107020004B054 B854 W BELMONT AVE FRESNQO 09:35 AM B 0D N
FUEL CHARGE: $0.96
ATETLINTH Tk LA b LI B3 Ml b G babet F E S 0 E 0 gy e s e e

VOICE avo STATEMENT | _ : | PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT




Vendor # CALIFOVER

CALFFORNIA
“OVERNIGHT
Invoice # | 7319977 Date 1/7/12 T Amount | GG
ACCOUNT, COST AMOUNT '
JOB# CODE
09-30303T 015760 NB 7.46 " 7.46
JOB NAME SPLIT
JOB NO. ACCT#
COST CODE COST TYPE
PROJ. MGR | -Ty,.” SUPT
TACCIG | 9~ _ POST DATE
PAID DATE |- i} CHECK#




MAwC v - nn

- 17772012 7319977

EASE FORWARD »’OnTrac

JuRraYMENT TO P Department# 1664 PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT
Los Angeles, CA 50084-1664
S -— - ACCOUNT ND, | PAGE |
i Time ﬁu!fvenglg ‘ ‘ DATE i IIV\.IDICE ND,

MATT CONSTRUCTION MAIN OFFICE _ ez
9814 NORWALK BLVD SUITE 100 |
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

FOR BILLING

 ACH HERE  TO INSURE PROPER GREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUS WITH YOUR FEMITTANCE  h2deegu, ™
Date / SVC PUNAME DEL NAME REFERENCE#  PKG LBS TOTAL

Tracking # PUADDRESS/CITY DEL ADDRESS/CITY/DEL TIME PODIRFO LTH BAT CHARGES

For Reference #  FRESNO CHAFFEE Z0O #3030a T~ -
149/9040 c MATT-GONSTRUCTHON MATT-CONSTRUCTION. ERESNO CHAEFEE 1 1 §L46

oot o WIS

D10010439229702 7575 N, PALM AVE/FRESNO 9814 NORWALK BLVD/SANTA FE SPF trisha w o N
FUEL CHARGE: £0:986

SuUbTotal B7Au

VOICE awo STATEMgNT ' PAYMENT DUE ON HECEIF'T-



Viendar # CALIFOVER

CALIFORNIA
OVERNIGHT
Tnvoice # | 7318570 | | Date | 1/7/12 | Amount |.. SR
A1023T nR7&n >« 7.46 . :
09-30303T T 015760 M "7.46
09-30303T 015760 M 7.46 © 14,92

WESTLA
WESTLA. .-



[ RNIEY T ARLL AUVILGL : Al L 'j“-‘"“—"‘-“ DATE INVOIGE KD. ARICHNT
_ : - Tl 1/7/2012 7318570 -—

LEASE FORWARD . ONTTaC f

‘OUR PAYMENT 7O Department# 1664 ' PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664 '

e | | RE GEEV& u ‘ ‘ ACCOUNT O, | : PAGE
T ac AN 17 2012 }

On Time Defivery For Less . DATE } INVOICE NOD.
MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFIC 1/7/2012 7318570
9814 NORWALK BLVD #100 METT conNsTRUCT ﬁON

SANTA FE SPH[NGS CA 908?0

T ' | FORBILING {877) 227-51 39
FACH HERE TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUE WITH YOUR REMITTANGE |F"‘JLEAEEECS-'\LL }

~Date-FSYE—~———BELVERY-COMPANY— - ZIR... ____ POD.JNED REEERENCE # PKG_1BS TOTAL
Tracking # - . DELIVERY ADDRESS cITy DEL TIME LTR- SAT - CHARGES

132012 8% MATF-FRESNO CHAFFEE ZC  0a728-2891  lisa 07 adsna'l-/F‘HesNo c 1 1 57.46
~CE7ORE04B400—BI—W-BELMONTAYE FREGNG——60:28-AM 2N

FUEL CHAHGE $0.98
S=SUNRISE, G=SUNRISE GOLD (PRIOAITY}, H=HEAVYWEIGHT, W=SATURDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHRGS, C=CALTRAC

VOICE amo STATEMENT | PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT




wnee [LIL T Ye

L g 1/7/2012 7318570

LLLY LT

.EASE FORWARD OnTrac

DUR PAYMENT TO Department# 1664 PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMGUNT
Los Angeies, CA 90084-1664 .
TR : ___ ACCOUNT NO. | PagE
- Tra c : dof 6
In Time Dolivory For Loss DATE ! INVOICE ND.

MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2 L 1/7/2012 7318570
89814 NORWALK BLVD #100 P
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

o égm S R
i e ity

B etk o 4
FOR BILLING > (877) 227-5130
ACH HERE TO INSURE FRCPER CHEBIT F‘LEASE RETUAN THIS STUE WITH YOUR REMITTANCE PLEASE CGALL
Date [ BVC DELIVERY COMPANY paty POD INFO REFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL
Tracking # - - DELIVERY ADDRESS- - .- .- CITY. - DELTIME - - LTR..SAT.. . CHARGES,
3
el W 0T e, N '
Ws/2H2 . 5. MATT - FRESNO CHAFFEEZC  83725-2B5971 lisa c)q,ao:ana {FRESNOC 1 1 $7.46
C11070200048749 - B4 W BELMONT AVE FRESNO 09:35 AM I

SElSHARC RO
L= e e o R b o g | e p mmnpn e e L

S=8UNRISE, G=8UNRISE GOLD (PRIORITY), H=HEAVYWEIGHT, W=SATURDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHRGS, C=CALTHAC

VOICE a0 STATEMENT | ~ PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT




Vendor # CALIFOVER CALIFORNIA

OVERNIGHT
Invoice # | 7524600 ~ Date | 1/14/12 | Amount | GHNGNR
ACCOUNT] - COsT| C AMOUNT
" 053m0aT 05760 M T 746

JOB NAME SPLIT
JOB NO. ACCT#
COST CODE COST TYPE
PROJ. MGR | 'Y}~ SUPT

ACCTG w4  POST DATE
PATD DATE / CHECK#




I“ TAG/2072 7320600 Ry
EA5E FORWARD }0 nTrac

WRPAYMENT TO P Department# 1664 - . PLEA
e CA 90084-1650 E SE INDIGATE PAYMENT AWOLT

ACCOUNT pim | PAGE

- b

uﬁmell!:glcg ] ] y y

MATT CONSTRUCTION MAIN OFFICE J raclaivis -
9814 NORWALK BLVD SUITE 100

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 80670

_ FOR BILLING
ACH HERE . TO INSURE PROFER CREDIT PLEASE AETUAN THIS BTLIB WITH YOUR REMITTANCE EII_?ERE‘EEZECSALL b
Date / SvC PU NAME DEL NAME REFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL
3 e '—m‘nnﬂ'lNFB_"" === TR—SAT EHARGES
1
[
i
[
4
For Reference # CHAFEEE 200%0303 '[/ .
MATT-CENSTRUGTHON CHAEEEE 7000 #30. O 0 . §7,46

174970772 5 NWATT CONSTRUCTION -
D10010440986250 7575 N, PALM AVE./FRESNG 9814 NDAWALK BLVD/SANTA FE SPF juiie! 1 N

FUEL CHARGE: 50.96

4h
3
E-3
E=1]

subTotal

VOICE s STATEMENT ~ | PAYMENT DUE ON FECET



Vendor # CALIFOVER CALIFORNIA

OVERNIGHT
[Tnvoice #] 7321898 | | Date | 1714713 | Amount | NN
(9-30303T 015760 M 746
09-30303T 015760 M 7.46
09-30303T 015760 M 7.46 - 22387




=il ey Symat

ALLLUNT NUMBEH DATE I-r'é;‘aIEE.Na‘——- Frlire
o 114{2012 7321898 -
LEASE FORWARD nTrac ' .
DUR PAYMENT 7O Department# 1664 7 : PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT
_ Los Angeles, CA 50084-1664 _ )
“Trac } B R
Jﬁ Time Dafivery For Less DATE i INVDICE ND.
MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2 11a/2012 | 7321858
9814 NORWALK BLVD #100 ' e —
1/gj2012 8 MATT - FRESNO CHAFFEE ZC  9are8-2881 LISA ESCOBAR 303037 Sh— 5745
C11070200049169 894 W BELMONT AVE ‘FRESNG  11:30 AM o N

e LA DH - OR.
[y e i g ] gL )

- . - nT A

VOICE a0 STATEMENT PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT



UnIE INVLILE ML

_— 1/14/2012 7321808
EASEFORWARD e ONTTEC

LR PAYMENTTO P Department# 1664 ' PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOURT
Los Angeles, CA 80084-1664

AMULUN

aﬁm;[!:gug . DATE | INVDICE ND,
MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2 114/2012 7321898
9814 NORWALK BLVD #100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

FOR BILLING

fu ucoe TN INSEIAF PRAEFA RARDIT PLEASE AE™ ™! ™10 P15 im0 ntin BEMITTANRE  OgHES,
1110/2012 S ERATTON MASONARY, ING 93727-1378  sinar 0?z30303T 1 1 $7.4_6

C11070200048466 2763 N ARGYLE AVE FRESNO 02:02 AM 0 N
FUEL CHRARGE: 50.96 g

VOICE ano STATEMENT . - | PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT



e L

lﬁ 1182012 | 7321898
LEASE FORWARD e OnTrac A

OUR PAYMENT TO Department# 1664 ' PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664 '

In Time l!:glng _ DATE - | INVDICE NO.
MATT CONSTRUGTION - MAIN OFFICE #2 114/2012 7321638
9814 NORWALK BLVD #100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

FOR BILLUNG (377)“'227- s

"ACH HERE TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUS WITH YOUR REMITTANCE H_%%?égghu

[rer- teun NFIVERY COMPANY : ZIP POD INFO REFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL

. T

NOROTTET

b s aw————

FUEL CHARGE: 50.98

112/2012 S8 MATT - FRESNO CHAFFEE ZC 93728-2831 isa W -~ 30303T 1 1 57.45
-G+1670200340805-——B94—W-BELMONT. AVE. ERESNO 09:39 AM 0 N t
FUEL CHARGE: 30,95 : M
: e e . - . nrnao UhiaTima 1 4 1 e

FUEL LHRARLaE, ou.go

S=SUNRISE, G=SUNRISE GOLD (PRIORITY), H=HEAVYWEIGHT, W=SATURDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY GHRGS, C=CALTRAC

VOICE ap O TATEMENT - PAYMENT DUE ON REGEIPT




MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

February 2012
Invoice Detail:
. Job Site Telephone 016200 M

Vendor Invoice # Amount
AT&T CZ012812 $ 713095
Verizon 1048082863 Y 50,08

“Taotal . : $ r 490.03


myoung
Text Box
8/


MATT CONSTAUCTEDN CORR Page 1of3
L31 NORWALK BLVD STE 109 Accaat Numbar
SANTA FE SRG3 CA 0050 . 2937 Billleg Bate  Jan 28, 2012

Weh Site att.com

at&'t

 Blil-At-A-Glance o Pians, and Services

Previays Bil 133.38 - ;

feviaws Bl . B A Monihiy Supvice = Jau 28 thr Feb 27

Payment Recaived 123 Thank voul 133. 3BCR Service s billed in milvance rom the 20 of each manth,

SECLERREER e AL L L SEAT 1. Monthly Charges 87,40
Adle_s_lljl1gp!q_ RN . — .. _ -bo_ Additinns and Changes to Service

qunt!: This section al your bill reflects sharges and credits rosulting

Trom aecount aetivity.
Tofal Credits are 800
Tatal Uebits are £33

Curvent Chatges
Total Amount Due v $130.95 Clierges fy

e e e e e e Outler No,  G66GEGET
ltem . Maonthly Amiount
Amount Due in Full by ’ #ab 20, 2012 No. Description ) Duandty flste Hilied
Rates Changed
{Manthly Chatges ore Prorsted from
— . v R ) dan ), 2017 to your Billing Date, Jan 20, 2042}
| B!“'II‘IQ Surnmarv ; . 2 fAate Change 1 1] A3
Federat Unversal Sendee Foe
Bilting Questions? Visit attoomibilling  Page Clmruesin-
. Dnfer No,
130, M
Pitns and Sarvices ! A, 85 Ttem Monthly Amouit
1 EOD 555-5520 o . .
No. Description Qunptity Rate Billed
Fayment Arrangements: Binles Changed
Change 1o Serv;'cs'n 7114722 {Monthfy Charges are Praratad iiom
4 180D 495-2626 : dan 1, 272 to your Billing Date, Jan?l!. 2(]12) .
. . - . . . -3 -HmeChonge - - - S RN | BER |
Manthly Servica . 87.50 Fedleral Universal Sarvice Fee
Additions and Changes to Service .38 C
harges {o
Local Usage 17.83 Drdey No, B6656665
Directory Assistance 3.58 lemn Monthly Amount
Surcharges nnd Other Feas ) 14.87 ﬁN""&s ﬁf—u;'uim Bugstity Hage Bllad
n I
Government Fens and Taxes G.28 |Monilily Charges are Prosated fiom
Total Current Charges 130.95 alan 3, W17 to ynur Rilling Uate, Jan 28, 3H2) -
] . i, Ntz Chanye A 1 M4 A
. 1 [ N - Federal Universal Service Fee
JOB NAME‘-L-h—ﬂ-‘ - Talal Additions ond Changes to Servlce .39
P ! _'7(# ———— 3 ’
JOBNO, AXLr IACCT: — el e
\ X S A T r cal Colls
COS1 ODE 1 COST TYPE 1t you subseeibe to n voicemail service aod/or the Coll Forwarding leature,
PROJ. MOR g SUPT t local usnge charnes apyly when retrieving maithox messages ondfor sach
o il fine the Call Forwarding lestre is etivated,
. Clivu | for {POST DATE !(“’ Iremn C Galsfhniial Addiiena)
1 I DATE CHECK # " No. Desciipli Minutes. Minutas
i . Elsalgush&
= PREVENT DISCONNECT + CAHRIER INFORMATITIN 5 [y Calls o - 102 .4
= UNIVERSAL SVCFEE + ATET CAPTEL SERVICE
Sea’News You Can Use” lor odditional infoninatien
Laeal Serwicas provided by ATAT Califutnia er AT&T Nevuda Baswd
upan the services sddess [oeatlan,
Retuen Linttom partion with yaur cliach In the anclasel spveley e G0 GREEN - Envollin paperless biliing.
DUE BY: Feh 20, 2012 $130.95 Amount After Mar 1, 2012 $140,95
MATT CONSTRUCTION LOAP
L Biliny Dale Jor 28, 1042 Accoun; Namher — 3814 NORWALK ELVRD STE 160
i‘ 'i at&’t Pleasz include yaur account number on yois chack SANLAFE SPGS CA 070 - 251
- Maha chiack payabln tp:
ATRT
PO BOX 5025

CAROL STREAM IL 60157-5025

Rl F by e o




& atat

Plans Services _ _

Lnes) Usans - Cantinned

1. Evening Calls 2 ) .50
2 Night Calls a 0 M
Tnmlﬁhamesln- B2

Chamges I‘n_
3 Day Calls 85 106 8.80

4. Evening Cells 0 0 fui

5 Nioht Galls 0 3 B8 -
Total Charges lnr- : 0.52
Totef Loeal Cafls 1.8
Total Lacal Usage 7.4

Directory Asslsianca

Laen| Dirpctery Assistance
8. 2 Call}s) tilled at 1,78 aach .50

Loeal Toll

Tharges !q
Directory Assistance Summary

Loral Disectory Assistanes
2 Calis} placed

2 Callls} biZled ot $1.J9 arch 1.5
Surchorgos and Diher Feps
1. Federal Subsciiber Linn Chargo 13.20
8. Rate Surclierge 1.420R
B Stase Regulatory Fes .10
0. Federal Universn) Service Fee . .00
Toint Burchargos and Bihor Feos ) ) ] ) T
Gaovarnmen! Fees and Taxos )
1. CA Migh Cost Fond-B and CA Advanesd Sve Fund 4D
12 California Tedeconnect Fund Surchaige 0
12, Universal LHetine Telephone Service Surcherge t.2
4. CARelay Service and Communications Devices Fund 22
5. 9.1-1 Fmesgency System 58
16, Federal .70
Total Goverament Fees rad Taxes K-
Tetal Plans and Services 130.95
News You Can Use -

PREVENT DISCONNELT
All cherges must ke pald each manth to keep your asccount current, However, “basic
snsvien’ and its applicable toxes and surch

Currently, for this account that emount js SE5.71, Failure ta pay non-basic charges
may resull in other colleciion ectivities, ineludintg restriction of toll calls.

MUST ba paid tn avaid discennaction,

- MATT EBNSTRUCTIGN CORP Poge 2
B3 RORWALK BEVD STE 10 Acconnt Nisbae
. SANTA FE SPGS CA 50670 - 707 Billing Date Jan 20, M2

CARRER INFORMATION

DOur records indieete that you hove selected

ATRT Long Distance or n conpany that resells thelr services os

your primary loal soll camier snd ATET Leng Distance er a

company that resells teir sandees as yaur prirery long distence careier, Piense
contatt s if his does not agree with your records.

UNIVERSAL SVC FEE- .

Effective ¥112012, the Federal Universal Service Fee lias increased, This lee
supporis telecommunication neats of low-ineona ousehalds, consumess living in
Inigh- rost areas, schools, ibreties arid mal haspitls. Your current bill eellacts the
thenge. For more information, please contact an ATAT Setvice Rapresentative at
tha phone sumber listed on the frant of your hill.

ATET CAPTEL SENVICE

“ Doyou or someona you know have dilficulty ieasing on the wlephone? ATET now

effers a service that aftaws you ta listen anb resd the caprions f wirat is being suid.
With ATAT CapTol Sewica, 1o captions are i tleved an a spociol telephone or an
Your computer screen, similar 1o how captions are displayed on your tolevision.
Don’t mias another woel ol your efephone tonversations. For more information,
plonse visit capiel stoom or caff 1.677.40) 085,

Terms and Conditions

THREE PAYMENT DPTIONG: Bectronicolly; through Amematic Payment Servica nr
Online: ATAT eBill™. Atan Authorized Poyment Location. Ot mall 10 AFAT

P0 BOX 5025, Caral Stronm, L. G0167.5075,

BILLING DUESTIONS: Call numher in Billing Summary {see page 1), wiite: Nesidence
Service, POB 909, South Sen Francisco, CA D003, or Business Service, 14575 Presidin
Square, Aoom CA, Heustan, TX 77003, of vixit attcom. We wil investigoke and nntify you,
l you have a comptaint yor cannct resofvn witl us writs the Cafifornia Public :
Uhtifiting Commiesion ut Consumer AMfairs Branch, 505 Ven Ness Ave,, San Frangisca,

CA 84102, of nt www.cpuc.ca.gov, o call 1-500-643-7570 or TOU 1-B00-729-6846, 11 -

your compliink cancerns Interstate or internationa) caffing, write th FCT st

Cansumier Complaints, 445 17th Sireet SW, Waslington, ,C. 20854, or at
leeinlo@les gov, or coll §-BU8-225-5377, or TTY )-600-635-5372. Note: The CPUC

handles comphaints of hotl intarsote and | fzed earrier ch
{slamming’}, Tha Collfoitia consimer protoction rifes are ovailabla onfine ot
www.calphoneinlo.com,

FEDENAL SURCHANGES: The fodesal Usiveran! Service Fer and the Federal

Subsctiber Line Charge arc charges impoaad by ection of the Fedesal

Communications Comtmissian, . .

TARIFF INFORMATION: Call 1-889-319-B800 or -visit our-web site--‘d Ml‘f s
www,att.com/servicepublications,
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"MATT CONSTAUCTION CORP
b S84 MORWALK BLYD §TE 100
i SANTA FE SPGS CA 90670 - 2957

LATE PAYMENT CHARBES: Il the unpaid balance op your bill s $30.00 ar more, a
late payment charge of 1.5% (calculated monthly), ar $10.00, whichever is greater
will ke assessed if your payment is not received by the “LATE" date shown an the

" Payiment Stub. For Access Sarvices, & charge of 15% per manth, ealculated daily,
will ke nssessed on the total unpaid balance,
SERVICE INFORMATION
Your locst services are provided by ATET Calilaria {Pecilic Bell Telephone
Company). Your AT&T lany distance services, il any, are provided by ang or more
of the following AT&T [nc. subsidiaries: ATRT Long Distance [SBC Long Distance,
LLC}, AT&T Communications of California, Inc., andfor AT&T Corp. You can find the
naine of your lony distance service provider in the long distance sectian of your hill,
To view your provider’s service publications, including Guidehooks, Service Guides
and/or Tarifls, ya to att.coni/servicepubtications.

Page
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\/.VE"'.ZQ_"'MIEIESS . . . . o T . . e . . o H

Manage Your Account & View Your Usage Details | Account Number Date Pue 7

7000 CENTRAL AVE SW
ALBUGUERQUE, NM 87121

=w Lo T .| Invoice Number 1049082863

AN 27 501

Quick Bill Summary Dec 17 - Jan 16

1 5 A mae, "‘L y
50000148 BX BOXSLYE 4715 E 1 "B E'SNOATED ey
AR N g ]
NSTRUGTION . Previous Balance (see back for details)
MATT CO 10 . ' |
ATTN: AGCOUNTS PAYABLE Payment — Thank You
- 8814 NORWALK BLVD STE 100 : ~ - - Adjustments - i
SANTA FE SPRINGS, GA 90670-2997 Credit Balance
Monthly Access Charges o |
Usage Charges -
Voice i
Messaging i
Daty
Roampg . . [
3 : Equipment Charges .
Change Ta Your Semvice ' . . Verizon Wireless' Surcharges .
Tharnk yott for your wireless business, and Other Charges & Credits :
You recently made a change to your Taxes, Governmental Surcharges & Fees 5
] servlce .Ypur new bill will reflect usage ‘ Total Gurrent Charges i
L% =475 ybuirlast bill and service i
4 padjustmentSTESIng fromthe | . 1
plapfieatuie-ehange, | il w | l )
=T C0D ’ COST TR ———Total Charges Due by February 11, 2012 $14,983.47 ;

b LU s i
ACCTING ) Y ) 203617 - W20 -

..-.«Al_ .- l

\—""verizonwiziess | Bill Date Janyary 16, 2012
Account Number W
Invoice Number
MATT CONSTRUCTION - Total Amount Due by February 11, 2012
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ' -
Make check peyable to Verizon Wireless, ’
9814 NORWALK BLVD STE 100 ; 14,993,
SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 906703957 Please return this remil slip with payment. $ y 93 47 )
PO BOX 660108 ' :
DALEAS, TX 75266-0108 [

Cheacle hzre and fili out the back of this slip if your billing address
has changed or you'are adding or changing your email address.




\_—""verizonuisicss

Summary for Chaffee Zoo Rental Fresno: (SN — 304505

Your Plan

4G Mobile Broadband 5GB
$50.00 monthly access charge
$.25 per minuts

5GB/ 310/GB
5 monthly glgabyte allowance
$10.00 per GB after aliowance

Beginning on 04/06/10:
22% Access Discount

Have maore questions about your charges?
Get detalls for alt your Usage Charges at
vzw.com/mybusinessaccount.

Charges

Monthly Access Gharges .

4G Moblle Broadband 568 01/17 — 02/16 50,00

22% Access Discount 01/17 — 02/16 -11.00

§39.00

Usage Charges

Data Allowance|{ Used | Biliable { Cost

Glpabyte Usage gigabytes 5 7 2 20,00

Total Data $20.00

Total Usage Charges $20.00

Verizon Wireless' Surcharges

Regulatory Charge 02

Administrative Charge 0B
: ) $.08

Total Curresit Charges fo NN $59,08

UG Doeand Tl
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MATT CONSTRUCTION -CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30203

February 2012
Invoice Detail:
Temp Power 016300 M

Vendor ' Invoice #
Home Depot | 112811
Total



myoung
Text Box
8/


Account: e HOME DEPOT

INVI12811  ©  12/28/2011 | -
S GARCIA | 09-30305T 016300 M 5 202.67
| 09-30303T 016300 M § 43007 |$% 63274




Remit Paymenl To:

HOME DEPOT GREDIT SERVIGES

FO BOX 183176
COLUMBUS, OH 43218-3175

Payment Dua Date: 01/18/2012

ACCOUNT: (@

MATT CONSTRUGTION CO

9814 NORWALK BLVD STE 100
ATTN: AP ,
SANTA FE SPRINGS GA 506702897

Please make checks payable to; HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

Page 17 o 37

12285

PR N ]

Anck#:_ M Accl#:"
MATTCC =~~~ == Tt MATT CONSTRUCTION CO
Purchat Purchased by: Invoice:
CHIAVEI SMITH ED S027622
Ship Ta Ship To: Purchase Ordet/
Job Name:
CHAFFEEZDO30203
Amount Due; 20267
Custon Customer Agreement #;  Transaction Date; 120272011
Stora ¥ Store #, Location: 8520, SELMA
‘ LRI TATAL
SKU # SKU 4 PRODUCT aoTY PRIGE PRICE
00002753 0CODET1BASD 48 BTU HTR 1.0000 EA 83.00 88,00
00003828 0DODG00418  TANK W/GAS 2.0000 EA 4382 B7.84
00D0555¢
SUBTOTAL 186,84
TAX 15,63
SHIPRING 0.00
TOTAL 202.67
; 07 -30303
e
Co 6 2o0
4
———
Accl! Accl#)
MATT . MATT
Pure Purct -
DUBL DUBOD )
Ship Ship’
Cust Cust:
Ston Ston
AL AL
SHU & CE | sKuw 13
Jo00s N ooQos 78
0008 &8 | vooos .78
JB00E 48§ oooos 78
18008 .48 | oodos 78
30005 20 —_
10605 20 W68
0064 n 1,37
30006 .82 1.00
10008 .28 -_—
30005 78 3.05
10002 24
18607 .18
. 000§ T8
candh

A 00 O M

FIMME-MMNA-FIMENY NN

*FEL73630003680017*



Ramil Payment To:

HOME DEPOT GREDIT SERVICES AccounT: I

PO BOX 183176 MATT CONSPRUCTION CO Page 18 of 37
COLUMBUS, OH 43218-3176 9814 NORWALK ELVD STE 100 '
ATTN: AP 12286

. SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670-2997
Payment Due Date: D1/18/2012
Please make checks payable to: HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

i

Act ' Acct + (NN
MA WMATT CONSTRUCTION CO ﬁ
Pu ' fé’ Purc
OH CHF
shi Ship
Cue Cust =
Sia Stox —
' ‘ TAL L | ==
sKu AGE | sXuw . 3E | m—
oooc ) 421 | coooiz B | —=
fooc 4.21 o001 . 37 —
oot 0.67 ~- | =
oooe ' 4.89 . ' 16 | —
D00C 087 y | =
-con ' L
—_—
—
-
Accl # N Acct #:: =
MATT CONSTRUCTION CO MATT € —
—_—
Purchased by: Invoice: Purch: =
SMIMH ED BO26913 WHALE =
_
Ship Te: Purchase Order/ Ship T- ]
Job Name: - —
CHAFFEEZODA30303
Amount Due; a80.07
Customer Agreement ¥  _ Transaction Date: 12/03/2011 Custor
Store #, Location: 1014, FAESND Store 4 z
UNIT TOTAL 3 &
SKU# PRODUCT oTY PRICE PRICE | SKU# z §
. z g
00006080H2 KEROSENE 4,0000 EA 4381 175,BE ooape27e % g
0DROB42057 125K BT HTR 1.0000EA  188.00 188,00 £
0000671410 STEEL CABLE 1.0000 EA B.AF 9.48 B
0000424250  LOCK. 1.0000 EA 12.96 12.86 = g
BUBTOTAL 3g8,3¢
FAX .77
SHIFFING 0.00
TOTAL 430.07
OG- 30 303 ‘,;1
Ce 0le 200 rrv






